02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School P 1
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
21924 24/ 7 MBI LE DRUG & ALCOHOL TESTI NG
3266 1901378 01/ 15/ 2019 29497 1162019 10810 896. 00 896.00 01/15/2019 INV PD Random Drug t
INVO CE: (K65 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
108262 AADVANTAGE LAUNDRY SYSTEMS
32249 1904760 01/09/2019 29172 1092019 1184 12,938.17 12,938.17 01/09/2019 INV PD 1 Washer & 1
I NVO CE: | 468204 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
97621 ACP DI RECT
32193 1905216 01/08/2019 29119 1092019 10623 151. 45 151.45 01/08/2019 INV PD headphones wi
I NvO CE: 0223181 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
32629 1905855 01/14/2019 29469 1142019 10783 152. 65 152.65 01/14/2019 INV PD headphones wi
I NVO CE: 0223343 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
304. 10
100889 AGENCY 405 - CRI ME RECORDS SERVI CE
32731 1905278 01/ 15/ 2019 29564 1162019 10811 49. 00 49.00 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber Mont
I NVO CE: CRS-201812- 160824 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
96368 ALL- TEX LOCKSM THS
32722 1905987 01/ 15/ 2019 29555 1162019 10812 250. 50 250.50 01/15/2019 INV PD WS/ Door Keys
I N\VO CE: 109411 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33687 1906249 01/28/ 2019 30435 1282019 11001 272.00 272.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Mintenance S
I NvO CE: 109414 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33688 1906250 01/28/2019 30436 1282019 11001 12.50 12.50 01/28/2019 INV PD Cooke/ Code cu
I NVO CE: 109417 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
535. 00
106898 KI MBERLY ALLEN
32216 1903771 01/08/2019 29143 1092019 10624 84. 67 84.67 01/08/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ K ALLEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
108450 M GUEL ALLEN
33617 1906389 01/25/2019 30370 1252019 10971 135. 00 135.00 01/25/2019 INV PD SMS Boys Bask
| N\/G CE: 1-10- 2019/ M ALLEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
336 1906513 01/28/2019 30416 1282019 11002 135. 00 135.00 01/28/2019 INV PD SMS Grls Bas
| NVC] CE: 1-17-2019/ M ALLEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33665 1906389 01/28/2019 30412 1282019 11003 135. 00 135.00 01/28/2019 INV PD SMS Boys Bask
I NVA CE: 1- 24- 2019/ M ALLEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
405. 00
13053 BRETT ALMOND
334 1905677 01/ 23/2019 30163 1232019 10943 84. 00 84.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-06-2019 CH
INVO CE: 1905677 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33406 1905677 01/ 23/ 2019 30164 1232019 10946 102. 00 102.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-08-2019 CH

I NvO CE: 19056771 CHECKDATE:

01/23/2019



it

02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 2
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
33407 1905677 01/23/2019 30165 1232019 10947 102. 00 102.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-22-2019 RIC
| NvVOl CE: 1905677 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33408 1905677 01/23/2019 30166 1232019 10944 84. 00 84.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-26-2019 SCQU
I NVO CE: 1905677K CKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33409 1905677 01/23/2019 30167 1232019 10945 102. 00 102.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-29-2019 NOR
I NVOl CE: 1905677L CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
474. 00

21053 SYNCB/ AVAZON
33739 1905460 01/29/2019 30482 1302019 11060 88. 35 88.35 01/29/2019 INV PD adapter, hot
INVA CE: 1 0 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33748 1905681 01/29/2019 30491 1302019 11060 14.99 14.99 01/29/2019 INV PD Unbrellas for
| NVOl CE: 1905681 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33752 1905680 01/29/2019 30495 1302019 11060 123. 99 123.99 01/29/2019 INV PD Wheelchair fo
I NVO CE: 433935758643 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33734 1905460 01/29/2019 30478 1302019 11060 30. 89 30.89 01/29/2019 INV PD adapter, hot
| NVOl CE: 434849787933 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33760 1905683 01/29/2019 30504 1302019 11060 18. 02 18.02 01/29/2019 INV PD Reunification
I NVOl CE: 436694339533 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33751 1905593 01/29/2019 30494 1302019 11060 269.90 269.90 01/29/2019 INV PD Velcro for CH
| NVOl CE: 438339457664 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33731 1905461 01/29/2019 30475 1302019 11060 113. 82 113.82 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
I NVO CE: 439779694753 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33747 1905196 01/29/2019 30490 1302019 11060 69. 94 69.94 01/29/2019 INV PD namgazines for
| NVOI CE: 439936747833 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33727 1905461 01/29/2019 30471 1302019 11060 35.50 35.50 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
I NVO CE: 443576994455 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33762 1905683 01/29/2019 30506 1302019 11060 78.38 78.38 01/29/2019 INV PD Reunification
| NVOI CE: 443868445577 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33610 01/25/2019 SACHECK 2246 13.99 13.99 01/25/2019 I NV PD
I NVOl CE: 443958358789 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33756 1905682 01/29/2019 30499 1302019 11060 164.70 164.70 01/29/2019 INV PD Learning Cube
| NVOI CE: 445369366565 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33737 1905462 01/29/2019 30480 1302019 11060 30. 89 30.89 01/29/2019 INV PD Supplies to u
I NVOl CE: 445539359774 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33755 1905729 01/29/2019 30498 1302019 11060 13. 89 13.89 01/29/2019 INV PD HEARING AID B
| NVOI CE: 445867744897 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33753 1905592 01/29/2019 30496 1302019 11060 19.99 19.99 01/29/2019 INV PD Instruction c
I NVOI CE: 447446539469 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33738 1905460 01/29/2019 30481 1302019 11060 115. 74 115.74 01/29/2019 INV PD adapter, hot
| NvVOl CE: 4476575833897 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33746 1905196 01/29/2019 30489 1302019 11060 15. 00 15.00 01/29/2019 INV PD nmmgazines for
I NVOl CE: 447873855387 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33758 1905683 01/29/2019 30502 1302019 11060 12. 94 12.94 01/29/2019 INV PD Reunification
| NVOI CE: 454946345488 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33728 1905461 01/29/2019 30472 1302019 11060 87.57 87.57 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
I NVO CE: 456346568455 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019 o )
33754 1905728 01/29/2019 30497 1302019 11060 24.76 24.76 01/29/2019 INV PD bilingual dic
| NVOl CE: 464889954856 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33609 90410094 01/25/2019 SACHECK 2246 292. 08 292.08 01/25/2019 INV PD
I NVOl CE: 46546597793 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 )
33722 1905461 01/29/2019 30466 1302019 11060 25. 67 25.67 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
| NVOl CE: 466839935398 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33608 91070103 01/ 25/ 2019 SACHECK 2246 36. 49 36.49 01/25/2019 INV PD



it

02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 3
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
| N\VO CE: 469374848695 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33736 19054 01/ 29/ 2019 30479 1302019 11060 527. 63 527.63 01/29/2019 INV PD Supplies to u
I N\VOI CE: 469593637693 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33725 19054 01/29/2019 30469 1302019 11060 15. 08 15.08 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
| N\VO CE: 494845964656 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33723 19054 01/ 29/ 2019 30467 1302019 11060 -35.18 -35.18 01/29/2019 CRM PD supplies for
I N\VO CE: 499443377959 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33730 19054 01/29/2019 30474 1302019 11060 54. 25 54.25 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
| N\VO CE: 564643638755 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33741 19051 01/ 29/ 2019 30484 1302019 11060 160. 00 160. 00 01/29/2019 INV PD |pod Stand/ SM
| N\VOI CE: 566846738338 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33743 19055 01/ 29/ 2019 30486 1302019 11060 264. 52 264.52 01/29/2019 INV PD Lam nation F
I NVO CE: 575469755349 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33724 19054 01/ 29/ 2019 30468 1302019 11060 20. 20 20.20 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
I N\VOI CE: 586996977857 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33764 19059 01/29/2019 30508 1302019 11060 35.45 35.45 01/29/2019 INV PD M crophone ca
| N\VO CE: 594966839468 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33745 19051 01/29/ 2019 30488 1302019 11060 39.99 39.99 01/29/2019 INV PD nmagazines for
| N\VOl CE: 595886335648 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33749 190568 01/ 29/ 2019 30492 1302019 11060 17. 67 17.67 01/29/2019 INV PD Unbrellas for
| N\VO CE: 657876649556 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33733 1905461 01/29/2019 30477 1302019 11060 7.40 7.40 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
I N\VOI CE: 666989437788 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33761 190568 01/29/2019 30505 1302019 11060 33. 80 33.80 01/29/2019 INV PD Reunification
| N\VO CE: 685556489976 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33717 1905195 01/29/2019 30464 1302019 11059 6.99 6.99 01/29/2019 INV PD Books for AP
| N\VOI CE: 738558494997 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33726 19054 01/29/2019 30470 1302019 11060 21.79 21.79 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
I N\VO CE: 793733555678 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33732 19054 01/ 29/ 2019 30476 1302019 11060 625. 86 625.86 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
I N\VOl CE: 795789866954 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33742 190552 01/29/2019 30485 1302019 11060 169. 08 169.08 01/29/2019 INV PD UL prep mate
| N\VO CE: 855653935446 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33740 1905192 01/29/2019 30483 1302019 11060 3.88 3.88 01/29/2019 INV PD |pod Stand/ SM
I N\VOI CE: 8566896634486 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33763 190568 01/29/2019 30507 1302019 11060 15. 59 15.59 01/29/2019 INV PD Reunification
| N\VO CE: 864483886737 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33718 1905461 01/29/2019 30465 1302019 11059 35.18 35.18 01/29/2019 INV PD supplies for
| N\VOI CE: 865663833843 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33750 190568 01/29/2019 30493 1302019 11060 62. 79 62.79 01/29/2019 INV PD Unbrellas for
| N\VO CE: 874655895989 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33744 1905530 01/29/2019 30487 1302019 11060 113. 85 113.85 01/29/2019 INV PD Menp book for
| N\VOI CE: 936448368456 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33757 01/29/2019 30501 1302019 11060 10.91 10.91 01/29/2019 INV PD Books for Ms
| N\VO CE: 937845394483 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33759 1905683 01/29/2019 30503 1302019 11060 289. 34 289.34 01/29/2019 INV PD Reunification
I N\VOl CE: 957663577759 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
4,193. 56

17579 AVMERI CAN EXPRESS
323 1904186 01/09/2019 29246 1092019 10728 119. 40 119.40 01/09/2019 INV PD Canva Yearly
INVO CE: 02187-1151137 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32319 1904808 01/09/2019 29244 1092019 10728 41. 95 41.95 01/09/2019 INV PD Drivers Ed Ad

I NVO CE: 1014138

CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019



it
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DOCUMENT P.Q I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32318 1904955 01/09/2019 29243 1092019 10728 560. 00 560.00 01/09/2019 INV PD tollway fee's
| NVOl CE: 3863071 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32381 1903877 01/09/2019 29300 1092019 10728 35.99 35.99 01/09/2019 INV PD Menbership fo
I NVO CE: 445400 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32244 1905723 01/09/2019 29167 1092019 1185 132. 00 132.00 01/09/2019 INV PD FedEx-Invoice
| N\VOl CE: 566490099/ 12/ 17/ 18  CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32322 1905420 01/09/2019 29247 1092019 10728 460. 00 460.00 01/09/2019 INV PD AASA nenbersh
I NVO CE: 7003011834 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32372 905866 01/09/2019 29293 1092019 1724 451. 20 451.20 01/09/2019 INV PD CFM certifica
| NVO CE: 8891000 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32317 1905300 01/09/ 2019 29242 1092019 10728 441. 39 441.39 01/09/2019 INV PD Airfare to EA
I NVO CE: HYDJYUOSFE CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32323 905886 01/ 09/ 2019 29248 1092019 10728 870. 00 870.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Models Schoo
| N\VO CE: M5C1912001864936589 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32311 1903588 01/09/2019 29236 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
I N\VO CE: UZTC2BY®® CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32306 1903588 01/09/2019 29231 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
| N\VOl CE: UZTX2BYB7 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32305 1903588 01/09/2019 29230 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
I NVO CE: UZTX2BYGS CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32310 1903588 01/09/2019 29235 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
| NVO CE: UZTX2BYHL CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32313 1903588 01/09/2019 29238 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
I NVO CE: UZTX2BYJ9 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32304 1903588 01/09/2019 29229 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
| N\VO CE: UZTX2JBYB6 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32307 1903588 01/09/2019 29232 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
I NVO CE: UZTX2J BYBQ CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32312 1903588 01/09/2019 29237 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
| N\VO CE: UZTX2JBYFT CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32308 1903588 01/09/2019 29233 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
I NVO CE: UZTX2JBYG/ CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32309 1903588 01/09/2019 29234 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
| NVOl CE: UZTX2JBYGF CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32316 1903588 01/09/2019 29241 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
I NVO CE: UZTX2JBYGZ CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32314 1903588 01/09/2019 29239 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
| NVO CE: UZTX2JBYJ3 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32315 1903588 01/09/2019 29240 1092019 10728 38.00 38.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Vouchers for
I N\VO CE: UZTX2JBZ3B CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
3, 605. 93

96119 THE AMERI CAN FUNDS GROUP
33522 01/22/ 2019 30284 JANUARY 1716 2,432.00 2,432.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NVOl CE: 000000033311 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019

103864 AMERI CAN READI NG COVPANY
33427 1905128 01/24/2019 30188 1252019 10972 5, 500. 00 5,500. 00 01/24/2019 INV PD |licenses for
| N\VO CE: 0000116837 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33428 1905128 01/24/2019 30189 1252019 10972 2,750. 00 2,750.00 01/24/2019 INV PD licenses for
| N\VOl CE: 0000116838 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33424 1905127 01/24/2019 30185 1252019 10972 2,700. 00 2,700.00 01/24/2019 INV PD instructiona
I NVO CE: 0000117113 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019



>

it

02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 5
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
33426 1905127 01/24/2019 30187 1252019 10972 2, 700. 00 2,700.00 01/24/2019 INV PD instructiona
| N\VO CE: 0000117225 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33425 1905127 01/24/2019 30186 1252019 10972 3, 700. 00 3,700.00 01/24/2019 INV PD instructiona
I NVO CE: 0000117227 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33423 1904847 01/24/2019 30184 1252019 10972 2,900. 00 2,900. 00 01/24/2019 INV PD professiona
| N\VOl CE: 0000117362 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33829 1905494 01/30/2019 30563 1302019 11061 2,700. 00 2,700.00 01/30/2019 INV PD foundationa
I NVO CE: 0000117496 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
22, 950. 00

96121 AMERI CO FI NANCI AL LI FE & ANNUI TY CO.
33523 01/ 22/ 2019 30285 JANUARY 1717 220.04 220.04 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I N\vO CE: 000000033312 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019

96116 AMERI PRI SE FI NANCI AL SERVI CES, | NC.
33520 01/ 22/ 2019 30282 JANUARY 1718 300. 00 300.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I N\vO CE: 000000033309 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019

7871 AMSTERDAM PRI NTI NG & LI THO CORP

32262 1905675 01/09/2019 29185 1092019 10666 620. 78 620.78 01/09/2019 INV PD Cups for Teac
I NVAO CE: 6191452 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

22076 PATRI Cl A ANGLADA
3221 1904578 01/08/2019 29145 1092019 10625 41. 35 41.35 01/08/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
INVO CE: DEC 2018/ ANGLADA CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019

103474 APPLE, | NC.
33242 1905917 01/22/2019 30048 1232019 10916 1,197.00 1,197.00 01/22/2019 INV PD |pads for Adm
I N\VOl CE: 6788536769 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019

106728 APPLI ED PRACTI CE
33806 1906221 01/30/2019 30545 1302019 11062 72.80 72.80 01/30/2019 INV PD Reading resou
I N\VOl CE: 1706386 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

98675 AT & T
32276 1905120 01/09/2019 29199 1092019 10668 1,624.89 1,624.89 01/09/2019 INV PD Uilities-Mn
I N\VO CE: 311856403 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32277 1905120 01/09/2019 29200 1092019 10667 1,126.98 1,126.98 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities-Mn
| N\VOI CE: 6048845408 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32275 1905120 01/09/2019 29198 1092019 10669 2,966. 15 2,966.15 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities-Mn
I NVO CE: 817A4400381230 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33631 1905772 01/28/ 2019 30384 1282019 11004 3,241.00 3,241.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Mnthly Phone
| N\VOI CE: 817A4400381230/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33632 1905772 01/28/2019 30386 1282019 11006 1,125.54 1,125.54 01/28/ 2019 INV PD Monthly Phone
I NVAO CE: 8720736400 CKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33633 1905772 01/28/2019 30387 1282019 11005 1,511. 86 1,511.86 01/28/2019 INV PD Monthly Phone

I N\VO CE: 8730736408 CHECKDATE:

01/ 28/ 2019
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2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
11, 596. 42
12371 AT&T MOBILITY
32290 1905179 01/09/2019 29214 1092019 10671 190. 95 190.95 01/09/2019 INV PD Wreless Tran
| N\VOI CE: 287277977313X0102201 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32542 1904631 01/11/2019 29378 1112019 10734 40. 56 40.56 01/11/2019 INV PD Monthly Hot S
I NVO CE: 287286657102X1022019 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32525 1905106 01/11/2019 29362 1112019 10733 40. 56 40.56 01/11/2019 INV PD Laptop hotspo
| N\VOI CE: 287286657594X1022019 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32289 1905105 01/09/2019 29213 1092019 10670 190. 75 190.75 01/09/2019 INV PD Monthly Bil
I NVAO CE: 825061830X12282018 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
462. 82
7573 ATMOS ENERGY
32293 1905102 01/09/2019 29218 1092019 10672 813. 97 813.97 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
| N\VOl CE: 000050192/ DEC 2018  CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32292 1905102 01/09/2019 29217 1092019 10672 412. 84 412.84 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
I NvO CE: 000059263/ Dec 2018 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32959 1905720 01/17/2019 29770 1182019 10866 319. 35 319.35 01/17/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
| N\VO CE: 000216469/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33084 1905720 01/18/2019 29890 1182019 10866 1,387.94 1,387.94 01/18/2019 INV PD Uilities-Nat
I NVO CE: 000314355/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32967 1905720 01/17/2019 29778 1182019 10866 486. 36 486.36 01/17/2019 INV PD UWilities-Nat
| N\VO CE: 000721008/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32964 1905720 01/17/2019 29775 1182019 10866 657. 19 657.19 01/17/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
I NVO CE: 000722599/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32962 1905720 01/17/2019 29773 1182019 10866 542.12 542.12 01/17/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
| N\VOl CE: 000730789/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32932 1905102 01/17/2019 29746 1182019 10866 980. 25 980.25 01/17/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
I NVvO CE: 000734000/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32294 1905102 01/09/2019 29219 1092019 10672 129.79 129.79 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
| N\VOl CE: 003938417/ DEC 2018  CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32957 1905720 01/17/2019 29767 1182019 10866 268. 35 268.35 01/17/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
I NVO CE: 006076478/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33080 1905720 01/18/2019 29886 1182019 10866 190. 49 190.49 01/18/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
| N\VOI CE: 041002643/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33440 1900038 01/24/2019 30201 1252019 1748 52.10 52.10 01/24/2019 INV PD Food Service
I NVO CE: 042011511/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
32953 1905720 01/17/2019 29764 1182019 10866 67.71 67.71 01/17/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
| N\VOI CE: 117195445/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32295 1905102 01/09/2019 29220 1092019 10672 316. 14 316.14 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
I NVO CE: 11R132510/ DEC 2018 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32297 1905102 01/09/2019 29222 1092019 10672 703. 39 703.39 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
I N\VOl CE: 1711460/ DEC 2018 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33082 1905720 01/18/2019 29888 1182019 10866 254. 77 254.77 01/18/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
I NVO CE: 17H672252/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32296 1905102 01/09/2019 29221 1092019 10672 59. 27 59.27 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
| N\VOl CE: 800133911/ DEC 2018  CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32934 1905102 01/ 17/ 2019 29747 1182019 10866 1, 540. 16 1,540.16 01/17/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat
I NVO CE: 900108533/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33081 1905720 01/18/2019 29887 1182019 10866 881.01 881.01 01/18/2019 INV PD Utilities-Nat

: 900305326/ JAN19 CHECKDATE

01/ 18/ 2019



>
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10, 063. 20
96124 ATPE
33524 01/ 22/ 2019 30286 JANUARY 1719 1,677.89 1,677.89 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvOl CE: 000000033313 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
108058 AUSTI N BUSI NESS FURNI TURE
32173 1901486 01/08/2019 29101 1092019 1186 231, 740. 65 231,740.65 01/08/2019 INV PD Furniture for
| NVO CE: 305302 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33715 1905509 01/28/2019 30463 1282019 1201 19,936.71 19,936.71 01/28/2019 INV PD Furniture for
I NvOl CE: 305393 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
251, 677. 36
103240 AUTO CHLOR SERVI CES
32274 1905396 01/09/2019 29197 1092019 10673 206. 20 206.20 01/09/2019 INV PD Hook-up dishw
| N\VO CE: 0518732 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33083 1905126 01/18/2019 29889 1182019 1739 259. 40 259.40 01/18/2019 INV PD d eaning supp
| NvVOl CE: 0518733 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33089 1905126 01/18/2019 29896 1182019 1739 240.90 240.90 01/18/2019 INV PD d eaning supp
I NVOl CE: 0518734 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33086 1905126 01/18/2019 29892 1182019 1739 79.50 79.50 01/18/2019 INV PD C eaning supp
I N\VO CE: 0518735 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33088 1905126 01/18/2019 29895 1182019 1739 97. 45 97.45 01/18/2019 INV PD O eaning supp
| N\VO CE: 0518736 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33087 1905126 01/18/2019 29893 1182019 1739 187. 40 187.40 01/18/2019 INV PD dC eaning supp
I N\VO CE: 0518737 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 )
33085 1905126 01/18/2019 29891 1182019 1739 150. 95 150.95 01/18/2019 INV PD d eaning supp
| N\VO CE: 0518738 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32273 1905396 01/09/2019 29196 1092019 10673 700. 00 700.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Hook-up di shw
| NVOl CE: 0521883 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019 _
33594 1905126 01/24/2019 30353 1252019 1749 252.53 252.53 01/24/2019 INV PD d eaning supp
I NVOl CE: 0521976 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33595 1905126 01/24/2019 30354 1252019 1749 332. 88 332.88 01/24/2019 INV PD C eaning supp
I NvOl CE: 0521978 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
2,507.21
98498 PRESLEY AUVENSH NE
32615 1904591 01/14/2019 29455 1142019 10784 89. 09 89.09 01/14/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ AUVENSHI NE CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
101666 AWARDS BY NMASTERCRAFT
33719 90410110 01/29/2019 SACHECK 2258 326. 00 326.00 01/29/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 10328 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
96127 AXA EQUI TABLE
33525 01/ 22/ 2019 30287 JANUARY 1720 32, 479. 00 32,479.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvOl CE: 000000033314 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019

19104 B & H PHOTO VI DEOG, | NC.



>
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02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 8
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32644 1905381 01/14/2019 29478 1142019 10785 463. 85 463.85 01/14/2019 INV PD CISD filmng
INVG CE: 151332474 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
326 1905381 01/14/2019 29477 1142019 10785 129. 95 129.95 01/14/2019 INV PD CISD fil mng
I NVC] CE: 152667286 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019

593. 80

16128 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS

32196 1905010 01/08/2019 29122 1092019 10626 239. 60 239.60 01/08/2019 INV PD ELPS fli pbook
I N\VOl CE: 3763469 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019 .
32197 1905010 01/08/2019 29123 1092019 10626 -239. 60 -239.60 01/08/2019 CRM PD ELPS fli pbook
| N\VO CE: 3765064CM CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019 )
32195 1905315 01/08/2019 29121 1092019 10626 101. 26 101.26 01/08/2019 INV PD professional
I N\VOl CE: 3768188 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
33411 1905865 01/23/2019 30169 1232019 10948 71.58 71.58 01/23/2019 INV PD Teacher resou
I N\VO CE: 3775412 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33412 01/ 23/ 2019 30170 1232019 10948 -35.63 -35.63 01/23/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ BOOK N
I N\VO CE: 3779018 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019

137.21

106647 DARLA MCNEELY BARNES
32192 1905348 01/08/2019 29118 1092019 10627 24.90 24.90 01/08/2019 INV PD travel for sp
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ BARNES CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
107655 BAYLOR | NSTI TUTE FOR REHABI LI TATI ON
32527 1905253 01/11/2019 29364 1112019 10736 1,445.77 1,445.77 01/11/2019 INV PD M ddl e Schoo
I N\VO CE: 15603 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32529 1905253 01/11/ 2019 29366 1112019 10735 1,321.25 1,321.25 01/11/2019 INV PD M ddl e School
| NV CE: 15603A CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
33711 1905253 01/28/2019 30459 1282019 11007 923.98 923.98 01/28/2019 INV PD M ddl e School
I N\VO CE: 15692 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
3,691. 00
1032 BENNETT PRI NTI NG & OFFI CE SUPPLY

32213 1901024 01/08/ 2019 29140 1092019 10628 10. 50 10.50 01/08/2019 INV PD PENS, FOLDERS
I NVO CE: 464255-0 CKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
32739 1905939 01/ 15/ 2019 29572 1162019 10813 10. 00 10.00 01/15/2019 INV PD Nane Plate fo
| N\VO CE: 466251- 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 )
33387 1904619 01/23/2019 30147 1232019 10949 33.06 33.06 01/23/2019 INV PD Monthly print
| N\VO CE: 466 -0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
32394 91080035 01/10/2019 SACHECK 2210 334.90 334.90 01/10/2019 INV PD
| N\VO CE: 805445- CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
33794 1901245 01/30/2019 30533 1302019 11063 242.00 242.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Promotional m
I N\VO CE: 805581-0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33232 91020020 01/18/2019 SACHECK 2226 142. 75 142.75 01/18/2019 INV PD
I N\VOl CE: 805613-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 )
32677 1903861 01/ 15/ 2019 29510 1162019 10813 128. 59 128.59 01/15/2019 INV PD Monthly print
I NVO CE: 805647-0 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33795 1906143 1302019 11063 299. 00 299.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Postcards and

I N\VO CE: 805797-0

01/ 30/ 2019 30534
CHECK

DATE:

01/ 30/ 2019



02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School P 9
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
1, 200. 80
105721 KURT BENSON
32278 1905247 01/09/ 2019 29201 1092019 10674 80. 74 80.74 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ BENSON CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
17110 BEST BUY BUSI NESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT
32371 1905929 01/09/ 2019 29292 1092019 1187 19, 139. 37 19,139.37 01/09/2019 INV PD TIPS# 161202
I NvO CE: 3640322 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
108304 BI RDVI LLE H GH SCHOCL
33674 1906329 01/28/ 2019 30422 1282019 11008 250. 00 250.00 01/28/2019 INV PD ENTRY FEE/ JV
I N\VO CE: 1906329/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
98050 SHARYN BLAI R
32511 1904353 01/11/2019 29348 1112019 10737 82. 15 82.15 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber Trav
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ BLAI R CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
96977 BLI CK ART MATERI ALS LLC
33830 1905090 01/30/2019 30564 1302019 11064 267.10 267.10 01/30/2019 INV PD art supplies
I NVO CE: 774604 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019 )
33832 1905090 01/30/2019 30565 1302019 11064 11. 60 11.60 01/30/2019 INV PD art supplies
I NVO CE: 817161 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
278.70
536 BOBS AUTO SUPPLY
32721 1905942 01/15/2019 29554 1162019 10814 110. 48 110.48 01/15/2019 INV PD G ounds Dept.
I NvO CE: 03PK7530 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
108399 BOOST PROMOTI ONS
33699 1905260 01/28/2019 30448 1282019 11009 411. 03 411.03 01/28/2019 INV PD |anyards and
I NVO CE: 8792 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
20231 CORY BORDEN
32214 1904438 01/08/2019 29141 1092019 10629 90. 64 90.64 01/08/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ BORDEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
18272 GEORG NA BORDEN
325 1904328 01/11/2019 29349 1112019 10738 18.12 18.12 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber trav
| NVC] CE: DEC 2018/ G. BORDEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32500 1904327 01/11/2019 29337 1112019 10739 20. 00 20.00 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber Cell
| NvVO CE: DEC2018/ G. BORDEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
38.12

107257 LARRY BOYD



it
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2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32759 01/16/2019 CHECK 2220 135. 00 135.00 01/16/2019 INV PD
I NvOl CE: 12- 15- 2018/ BOYD CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

103980 DEREK BREWER
33369 91070128 01/ 22/ 2019 SACHECK 2237 200. 00 200.00 01/22/2019 INV PD
| I\NG CE: 91070128/ BREVER CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
333 91070129 01/22/2019 SACHECK 2241 500. 00 500. 00 01/22/2019 INV PD
| NVC] CE: 91070129/ START- UP CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019

700. 00

102149 TAMW BRI GHT
32505 1904370 01/11/2019 29342 1112019 10740 8.13 8.13 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber nile
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ BRI GHT CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019

106243 KAYLA BRUNER
33656 1906356 01/ 28/ 2019 30403 1282019 11010 372.00 372.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 2-03-2019 BUR
I NVO CE: 1906356A CKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33790 1906357 01/ 29/ 2019 30529 1302019 11065 304. 00 304.00 01/29/2019 INV PD 2-09-2019 MK
| NVOl CE: 1906357A CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33792 1906434 01/30/2019 30531 1302019 11066 328. 00 328.00 01/30/2019 INV PD 2-24-2019 DUN
I NVO CE: 1906434A CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

1, 004. 00
993 BSN SPORTS, | NC.

33432 1903860 01/24/2019 30193 1252019 10973 3,140. 00 3,140.00 01/24/2019 INV PD CHS Softball
| NvVOl CE: 804231798 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33380 01/ 23/ 2019 30140 1232019 10950 356. 50 356.50 01/23/2019 INV PD W5 CROSS CQU
I NVO CE: 902142410A CKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33378 01/ 23/ 2019 30138 1232019 10950 513. 00 513.00 01/23/2019 INV PD CHS TENNI S SW
| NVOl CE: 902214285A CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33379 01/ 23/ 2019 30139 1232019 10950 570. 00 570.00 01/23/2019 INV PD SWM UN FORM
I NVOl CE: 902217795 CKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33035 1900394 01/17/ 2019 29840 1182019 10867 2,637.65 2,637.65 01/17/2019 INV PD CHS Grls BBa
| NvVOl CE: 903033156 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33036 01/ 17/ 2019 29842 1182019 10867 -1,500. 00 -1,500.00 01/17/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/LOST S
I NVOl CE: 903043724 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32639 90010210 01/14/2019 SACHECK 2214 102. 00 102.00 01/14/2019 INV PD
| NVOI CE: 903634148 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32625 1902921 01/ 14/ 2019 29465 1142019 10787 5, 824. 40 5,824.40 01/14/2019 INV PD CHS Boys Socc
| NVOI CE: 903935422 CKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
33434 1900272 01/ 24/ 2019 30195 1252019 10973 3,983.30 3,983.30 01/24/2019 INV PD WS Soccer Eq
| NVOI CE: 903940235 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
32624 1905418 01/ 14/ 2019 29464 1142019 10786 1, 080. 00 1,080.00 01/14/2019 INV PD SM5 Grls BBa
I NVOI CE: 903963766 CKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32536 1905353 01/11/ 2019 29373 1112019 10741 462. 50 462.50 01/11/2019 INV PD CHS Grls Soc
| NVOl CE: 903972065 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32534 1905670 01/11/ 2019 29371 1112019 10741 119. 96 119.96 01/11/2019 INV PD SMS Grls BBa
I NVOl CE: 904002799 CKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32535 1905152 01/11/ 2019 29372 1112019 10741 642. 00 642.00 01/11/2019 INV PD CHS Foot bal |
| NVOl CE: 904017708 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32634 90010233 01/ 14/ 2019 SACHECK 2214 897. 50 897.50 01/14/2019 INV PD
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02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 11
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I N\VO CE: 904105793 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
33025 90010364 01/17/2019 SACHECK 2227 1,153.00 1,153.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
| NVOl CE: 904125444 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33118 1905517 01/18/2019 29927 1182019 10867 872.00 872.00 01/18/2019 INV PD CHS Boys Trac
I N\VO CE: 904137571 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33024 90010137 01/17/2019 SACHECK 2236 1, 855.00 1,855.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
| NVOl CE: 904147399 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33034 1902867 01/17/2019 29838 1182019 10868 1, 855.00 1,855.00 01/17/2019 INV PD CHS Grls Soc
I N\VO CE: 904147399A CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32641 90010354 01/14/2019 SACHECK 2214 3, 640. 00 3,640.00 01/14/2019 INV PD
I NVOl CE: 904212951 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
33782 90010370 01/29/2019 SACHECK 2259 1,116. 00 1,116.00 01/29/2019 INV PD
| NVOl CE: 904231801 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019 _
33436 1905418 01/24/2019 30197 1252019 10973 860. 00 860.00 01/24/2019 INV PD SM5 Grls BBa
| NVOl CE: 904237163 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33026 90010368 01/17/2019 SACHECK 2227 1,311.00 1,311.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
| NVOI CE: 904243955 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33435 1906041 01/24/2019 30196 1252019 10973 440. 00 440.00 01/24/2019 INV PD CISD Athletic
| NVO CE: 904243957 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33367 90010210 01/22/2019 SACHECK 2238 1, 326. 00 1,326.00 01/22/2019 INV PD
| NVOl CE: 904267003 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33366 90010321 01/ 22/ 2019 SACHECK 2238 607.50 607.50 01/22/2019 INV PD
I NVOl CE: 904267004 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33815 1906145 01/30/2019 30554 1302019 11067 79. 00 79.00 01/30/2019 INV PD CHS Boys Socc
I NvOl CE: 904290022 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33,943.31
1056 BUCK S WHEEL & EQUI PMENT
33276 1904948 01/22/2019 30082 1232019 10917 121.51 121.51 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for Rep
I NvO CE: 82699 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
106985 HALEY BULLARD

32923 1905282 01/17/2019 29737 1182019 10869 27.28 27.28 01/17/2019 INV PD Travel for De
I N\VOl CE: DEC 2018/ BULLARD CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32922 1905921 01/17/2019 29736 1182019 10869 26.92 26.92 01/17/2019 INV PD Rei nbursenent
| NVOl CE: NOV 2018/ BULLARD CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32921 1903479 01/17/2019 29735 1182019 10869 39.56 39.56 01/17/2019 INV PD Travel for Cc
I N\VOI CE: OCT 2018/ BULLARD CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32920 1902246 01/17/2019 29734 1182019 10869 38.50 38.50 01/17/2019 INV PD Travel for Se
I NvOl CE: SEP 2018/ BULLARD CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

132. 26

98045 COLBY BURRI S

33392 1902725 01/23/2019 30152 1232019 10951 122. 50 122.50 01/23/2019 INV PD Security Serv
I NvOl CE: 19027258/ BURRI S CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33779 02725 01/29/2019 30523 1302019 11068 218.75 218.75 01/29/2019 INV PD Security Serv
| NvVOl CE: 1902725(7 BURRI S CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019 _
32539 1904454 01/11/2019 29376 1112019 10742 157.50 157.50 01/11/2019 INV PD Security Boys
I N\VO CE: 1904454/ BURRI S CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019

498. 75

20190 CHRI STY BURTON



>
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33033 1905679 01/17/2019 29837 1182019 10870 153. 27 153.27 01/17/2019 INV PD HOTEL ADVANCE
| N\VOl CE: 1905679/ ADV CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32190 1905323 01/08/2019 29116 1092019 10630 14. 28 14.28 01/08/2019 INV PD travel for W
I NvOl CE: DEC 2018/ BURTON CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
167.55
106222 N KKI BYFORD
32288 1904840 01/09/2019 29212 1092019 10675 42.73 42.73 01/09/2019 INV PD Travel expens
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ BYFORD CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
108541 JARED BYRD
33767 1906513 01/29/2019 30511 1302019 11069 135. 00 135.00 01/29/2019 INV PD SMs Grls Bas
I N\VOl CE: 1- 28- 2019/ BYRD CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
107239 CARA CALLAVAY
33292 1906160 01/22/2019 30098 1232019 10918 290. 00 290.00 01/22/2019 INV PD 1/25-26/19 TC
I NVOl CE: 1906160A CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
100429 CAREERSAFE
32681 1905733 01/15/2019 29514 1162019 10815 800. 00 800.00 01/15/2019 INV PD OsHA for 32 s
I NvVOl CE: CS- 262654 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
101151 CLAYTON CARNVACK
32258 1904450 01/09/2019 29181 1092019 10678 175. 00 175.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Security Lady
| I\NO CE: 12/ 21/ 18/ CARVACK CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
322 1904455 01/09/2019 29183 1092019 10676 122.50 122.50 01/09/2019 INV PD Security Boys
| NVC] CE: 12/ 27/ 18/ CARVACK CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019 _
32259 1904452 01/09/2019 29182 1092019 10677 105. 00 105.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Security Boys
| I\NO CE: 12/ 31/ 18/ CARVACK CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
325 1904454 01/11/2019 29377 1112019 10743 157.50 157.50 01/11/2019 INV PD Security Boys
| NVC] CE: 1904454/ CARVACK CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019 )
33135 1904696 01/18/2019 29944 1182019 10871 175. 00 175.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Security Boys
I N\VO CE: 1904696/ CARVACK CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
735.00
102983 CASTLEBERRY HI GH SCHOOL
336 1906353 01/28/2019 30424 1282019 11011 225. 00 225.00 01/28/2019 INV PD ENTRY FEE JV
I NVC] CE: 1906353/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
103958 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC
32299 1905129 01/09/2019 29224 1092019 10679 948. 46 948.46 01/09/2019 INV PD Uilities - E
| NvOl CE: B1812200878 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32746 1905129 01/15/2019 29579 1162019 10816 65, 079. 78 65,079.78 01/15/2019 INV PD Uilities - E
I NvO CE: B1901040204 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
66, 028. 24
21104 CDW GOVERNVENT, | NC.



>
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2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
33416 1904713 01/ 24/ 2019 30176 1252019 10974 631.19 631.19 01/24/2019 INV PD printer for E
I NvO CE 381 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
32283 1905760 01/09/2019 29206 1092019 10680 24,490. 75 24,490.75 01/09/2019 INV PD District's An
I NvO CE 656 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32651 1905463 01/14/2019 29484 1142019 10788 299. 32 299.32 01/14/2019 INV PD Phone headset
I NvO CE 854 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
33102 1906028 01/18/2019 29911 1182019 10872 1, 103. 40 1,103.40 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Projector bu
I NVO CE: QQL0417 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
26, 524. 66
13187 CERTI FI ED LABORATORI ES
32989 1905419 01/17/2019 29800 1182019 10873 1,711.92 1,711.92 01/17/2019 INV PD Diesel Mte
I NVO CE: 3371554 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
13338 KI M CHANCE
32834 1904881 01/16/ 2019 29649 1162019 1725 62. 98 62.98 01/16/2019 INV PD il eage
| N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ CHANCE CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
97098 CHARTER COVMUNI CATI ONS
322 1905215 01/09/2019 29173 1092019 10681 3, 500. 00 3,500.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Utilities - D
| NVC] CE: 0000343122418 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
108368 ROCI O CHAVEZ
32251 1904844 01/09/ 2019 29174 1092019 10682 31.88 31.88 01/09/2019 INV PD Travel for De
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ CHAVEZ CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
1108 PAUL CHAVEZ
33402 1902104 01/23/2019 30160 1232019 10952 160. 00 160.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-02-2019 G.E
I NVvO CE: 1902104C CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33403 1902104 01/23/2019 30161 1232019 10953 320. 00 320.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-19-2019 CCR
I NvO CE: 1902104D CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33404 1902104 01/23/2019 30162 1232019 10954 320. 00 320.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-26-2019 WA
INVO CE: 1902104E CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
337 90010398 01/ 29/ 2019 SACHECK 2260 150. 00 150. 00 01/29/2019 INV PD
| NVC] CE: 90010398/ START- UP CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
950. 00
107746 CHEERLEADI NG COVPANY
32370 1904387 01/09/ 2019 29291 1092019 10683 2,026. 87 2,026.87 01/09/2019 INV PD CHS U L Cheer
I NVO CE: 545757 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
16821 CHERRYDALE FARMS
33371 91070122 01/22/ 2019 SACHECK 2239 2,260. 41 2,260.41 01/22/2019 INV PD

I N\VO CE: 2202625
12565 CHI CKEN EXPRESS

CHECKDATE:

01/ 22/ 2019
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02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 14
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32388 91070077 01/10/ 2019 SACHECK 1806 50. 00 50.00 01/10/2019 INV PD
I NvOl CE: 91070077D CHECKDATE: 01/ 10/ 2019
108492 CH SHOLM TRAIL REDI-M X, LLC
32684 1906013 01/15/2019 29517 1162019 10817 2,000. 00 2,000.00 01/15/2019 INV PD M ntenance S
I NVOl CE: 7315 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33693 1906103 01/28/2019 30442 1282019 11012 2, 000. 00 2,000.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Chisholm Trai
I NVOl CE: 7367 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
4, 000. 00
11873 CHS CULI NARY ARTS
32492 1905104 01/11/2019 29332 1112019 10744 420. 00 420.00 01/11/2019 INV PD Culinary serv
I NvOl CE: 100 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
22433 Q'S Pl ZZA
33823 90410135 01/30/2019 SACHECK 2261 181. 50 181.50 01/30/2019 I NV PD
I N\VO CE: 90410135/ CICI S CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
108437 KALENGAYI CI LUVBA
33669 1906513 01/28/2019 30417 1282019 11013 135. 00 135.00 01/28/2019 INV PD SMs G rls Bas
I NVvOl CE: 1-17- 2019/ Cl LUVBA CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33771 1906513 01/29/2019 30515 1302019 11070 135. 00 135.00 01/29/2019 INV PD SMs Grls Bas
| N\/G CE: 1- 28- 2019/ Cl LUVBA CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
338 90410101 01/30/2019 SACHECK 2262 135. 00 135.00 01/30/2019 INV PD
| NVC] CE: 90410101/ Cl LUVBA CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
405. 00
107099 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON #492
32994 1905252 01/17/2019 29805 1182019 10874 70. 96 70.96 01/17/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| N\VO CE: 4013194998 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32997 1905252 01/17/2019 29808 1182019 10874 70. 96 70.96 01/17/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: 4013522742 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32999 1905252 01/17/2019 29810 1182019 10874 70. 96 70.96 01/17/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| N\/G CE: 4013918207 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
330 19 52 01/17/2019 29813 1182019 10874 70. 96 70.96 01/17/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVC] CE: 4014171216 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
283. 84
13551 CI SD ADM NI STRATI ON
33512 01/22/2019 30274 JANUARY 1721 25,505. 00 25,505.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NVO CE: 000000033301 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
4615 CI SD CH LD NUTRI TI ON
32650 1904225 01/14/2019 29483 1142019 10789 225. 00 225.00 01/14/2019 INV PD Student neals
I N\VOl CE: 1- 11- 2019/ BOYS BBALL CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32616 1905170 01/14/2019 29456 1142019 10789 43.98 43.98 01/14/2019 INV PD CARE Water fo
I NvOl CE: 1- 11- 2019/ CARE CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019



it

02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 d eburne | ndependent School P 15
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
268.98
2068 Cl SD GENERAL FUND
32874 1900037 01/16/2019 29689 1162019 1726 .47 .47 01/16/2019 INV PD Food Service
| NVOl CE: DEC 2018/ CHI LD NUTR CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32521 1904039 01/ 11/ 2019 29358 1112019 10745 18. 80 18.80 01/11/2019 INV PD Postage for D
| N\VOI CE: DEC2018/ ADAMS CKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32662 1905003 01/ 15/ 2019 29495 1162019 10818 852. 46 852.46 01/15/2019 INV PD Postage for J
| NvVOl CE: DEC2018/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32926 1905164 01/17/2019 29740 1182019 10875 10. 34 10.34 01/17/2019 INV PD Postage for D
| N\VOl CE: DEC2018/ COLEVAN CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32744 1900701 01/ 15/ 2019 29577 1162019 10818 4.70 4.70 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber post
| NvVOl CE: DEC2018/ COOK CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32925 1904795 01/ 17/ 2019 29739 1182019 10875 8. 46 8.46 01/17/2019 INV PD Decenber Post
I N\VOl CE: DEC2018/ GE CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32683 1904796 01/ 15/ 2019 29516 1162019 10818 7.05 7.05 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber Post
| NVOl CE: DEC2018/ | RVI NG CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32659 1905267 01/15/2019 29492 1162019 10818 8.93 8.93 01/15/2019 INV PD Postage for D
| N\VOl CE: DEC2018/ MARTI CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32742 1904541 01/15/2019 29575 1162019 10818 6.58 6.58 01/15/2019 INV PD postage for d
| NVOl CE: DEC2018/ SANTA FE CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32487 1904309 01/11/2019 29329 1112019 10745 2.82 2.82 01/11/2019 INV PD Postage
I N\VOl CE: DEC2018/ STU SERV CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32873 1900037 01/16/2019 29688 1162019 1726 12. 14 12.14 01/16/2019 INV PD Food Service
| NVOI CE: NOV 2018/ CHI LD NUTR CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32745 1900700 01/15/ 2019 29578 1162019 10818 7.99 7.99 01/15/2019 INV PD Novenber Post
I NVOI CE: NOV 2018/ COOKE CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32522 1903999 01/11/ 2019 29359 1112019 10745 15. 98 15.98 01/11/2019 INV PD Postage for N
| NVOl CE: NOV2018/ ADA CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32661 1903046 01/ 15/ 2019 29494 1162019 10818 39.56 39.56 01/15/2019 INV PD Monthly posta
I NVOI CE: NOV2018/ CHS CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32927 1904416 01/17/ 2019 29741 1182019 10875 31. 49 31.49 01/17/2019 INV PD Postage Novem
| NVOl CE: NOV2018/ COLEMAN CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32924 1904046 01/ 17/ 2019 29738 1182019 10875 7.05 7.05 01/17/2019 INV PD Novenber Post
I NVOI CE: NOV2018/ GE CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32682 1904047 01/ 15/ 2019 29515 1162019 10818 18. 75 18.75 01/15/2019 INV PD Nov Postage
| NVOl CE: NOV2018/ | RVI NG CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33206 1905165 01/ 18/ 2019 30014 1182019 10875 .47 .47 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NVO CE: NOV2018/ VA CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32660 1904441 01/ 15/ 2019 29493 1162019 10818 25. 38 25.38 01/15/2019 INV PD Postage for N
| NVOl CE: NOV2018/ MA| CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32743 1904540 01/ 15/ 2019 29576 1162019 10818 18. 33 18.33 01/15/2019 INV PD Increase pare
I NVO CE: NOV2018/ SANTA FE CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32488 1902635 01/11/2019 29330 1112019 10745 2.82 2.82 01/11/2019 INV PD Novenber Post
I NVl CE: NOV2018/ STU SERV CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
1, 100. 57
1959 ClI SD TRANSPORTATI ON
33430 1901165 01/ 24/ 2019 30191 1252019 10975 444,00 444.00 01/24/2019 INV PD CHS TRAI NERS/
I N\VOl CE: 1901165/ CHS CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33673 901396 01/ 28/ 2019 30421 1282019 11014 617.00 617.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Transportatio
| NVOl CE: 1901396/ S CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33431 1901593 01/ 24/ 2019 30192 1252019 10975 806. 00 806.00 01/24/2019 INV PD TRANSPORT CRO



02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 16
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st

DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR

| NvVOl CE: 1901593/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

32649 1903169 01/14/2019 29482 1142019 10790 185. 00 185.00 01/14/2019 INV PD TENNI S COACHE
I N\VO CE: 1903169/ ATH CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019

33818 1903336 01/30/2019 30557 1302019 11071 54. 50 54.50 01/30/2019 INV PD WALKER TO MAN
| NvOl CE: 1903336/ ADM N CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

33111 1904176 01/18/2019 29920 1182019 10876 105. 00 105.00 01/18/2019 INV PD BAND TO KELLE
I NvOl CE: 1904176/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32303 626 01/09/2019 29228 1092019 10684 134. 00 134.00 01/09/2019 INV PD 3RD GRADE FI E
| NvOl CE: 1904626/ COO(E CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32646 1904725 01/14/2019 29480 1142019 10790 21.50 21.50 01/14/2019 INV PD TRANSPORT TO

I N\VOl CE: 1904725/ TEAM CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019

33108 1905001 01/18/2019 29917 1182019 10876 206. 00 206.00 01/18/2019 INV PD transportatio
| NvVOl CE: 1905001/ SMVS CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33104 1905002 01/18/2019 29913 1182019 10876 68. 00 68.00 01/18/2019 INV PD SMs BAND TO E
| NVOl CE: 1905002/ SM5 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33149 1905266 01/18/2019 29958 1182019 10876 248. 00 248.00 01/18/2019 INV PD CHS DANCE TO

| NVOl CE: 1905266/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33199 1905357 01/18/2019 30008 1182019 10876 173. 00 173.00 01/18/2019 INV PD CHS TO AUSTIN
I NVO CE: 1905357 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32645 1905408 01/14/2019 29479 1142019 10790 14. 50 14.50 01/14/2019 INV PD TRANSPORT TO

| NVOl CE: 1905408/ TEAM CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019

33153 1905520 01/18/2019 29962 1182019 10876 45.00 45.00 01/18/2019 INV PD CHS Dance TO

| NvVO CE: 1905520/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33816 521 01/30/2019 30555 1302019 11071 29. 00 29.00 01/30/2019 INV PD BAND DOANTOMNN
| NvOl CE: 1905521/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

33429 1905561 01/24/2019 30190 1252019 10975 114.00 114.00 01/24/2019 INV PD CHS CHHEER TO
| NVOl CE: 1905561/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33145 1905711 01/18/2019 29954 1182019 10876 30. 00 30.00 01/18/2019 INV PD CHS TO JOSHUA
| NvO CE: 1905711/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33817 1905712 01/30/2019 30556 1302019 11071 72.00 72.00 01/30/2019 INV PD UL ACADEM CS
| NVOl CE: 1905712/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

33819 1905892 01/30/2019 30558 1302019 11071 72.00 72.00 01/30/2019 INV PD W5 TO ESC RE
| NvOl CE: 1905892/ WS CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

32750 90010352 01/15/2019 SACHECK 2221 61.00 61.00 01/15/2019 INV PD

| NVOl CE: 90010352/ CHS CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32749 90410033 01/15/2019 SACHECK 2221 50. 00 50.00 01/15/2019 INV PD

| NvOl CE: 90410033/ SM5 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32748 90410096 01/15/2019 SACHECK 2221 60. 00 60.00 01/15/2019 INV PD

| NVOl CE: 90410096/ SM5 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32470 91010015 01/10/ 2019 SACHECK 2203 158. 00 158.00 01/10/2019 INV PD

I NVOl CE: 91010015/ ADAMS CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019

32469 91010033 01/10/ 2019 SACHECK 2203 82.00 82.00 01/10/2019 INV PD

I N\VO CE: 91010033/ ADAMS CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019

32468 91010035 01/10/ 2019 SACHECK 2203 18. 00 18.00 01/10/2019 INV PD

| NVOl CE: 91010035/ ADAMS CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019

32753 91020009 01/15/2019 SACHECK 2221 68. 00 68.00 01/15/2019 INV PD

| NVO CE: 91020009/ COLEVAN CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32752 91020018 01/ 15/ 2019 SACHECK 2221 64. 00 64.00 01/15/2019 INV PD

| NvVOl CE: 91020018/ COLE! CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32755 91020019 01/ 15/ 2019 SACHECK 2221 136. 00 136.00 01/15/2019 INV PD

I N\VO CE: 91020019/ COLEMAN CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32754 91020023 01/ 15/ 2019 SACHECK 2221 56. 00 56.00 01/15/2019 INV PD

| NvVOl CE: 91020023/ COLE! CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32398 91030023 01/ 10/ 2019 SACHECK 2203 23.00 23.00 01/10/2019 INV PD

I N\VO CE: 91030023/ MARTI

CHECKDATE:

01/11/2019
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2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32399 91030041 01/10/ 2019 SACHECK 2203 137.00 137.00 01/10/2019 INV PD
| NVOl CE: 91030041/ MARTI CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
33028 91070084 01/ 17/ 2019 SACHECK 2228 34.00 34.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
I N\VOI CE: 91070084/ W/B CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33027 91070089 01/17/2019 SACHECK 2228 41.00 41.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
| NvVOl CE: 91070089/ WVB CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33023 91070113 01/17/ 2019 SACHECK 1815 22.00 22.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
I N\VOl CE: 91070113/ WvB CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
4, 448. 50
1121 A TY OF CLEBURNE
33414 1905096 01/24/2019 30174 1252019 10976 86. 97 86.97 01/24/2019 INV PD Uility Water
| NVOl CE: 081260- 01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
32673 1906018 01/ 15/ 2019 29506 1162019 10915 250. 00 250.00 01/15/2019 INV PD City of Healt
I N\VOl CE: 1906018/ PERM T CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33671 1900074 01/ 28/ 2019 30419 1282019 11015 2, 000. 00 2,000.00 01/28/2019 INV PD CHS Foot ball
| NvOl CE: 2018AMB_SERV CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
32840 1904396 01/ 16/ 2019 29655 1162019 1727 68. 81 68.81 01/16/2019 INV PD Water for CN
I NVOl CE: DEC 2018/ CN CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32286 1905096 01/ 09/ 2019 29209 1092019 10685 10, 826. 02 10,826.02 01/09/2019 INV PD Utility Water
| NvOl CE: DEC 2018/ D CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32253 1905096 01/09/ 2019 29176 1092019 10685 297. 86 297.86 01/09/2019 INV PD Utility Water
I NvO CE: DEC 2018B CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32285 1905096 01/ 09/ 2019 29208 1092019 10685 55.76 55.76 01/09/2019 INV PD Utility Water
I NvO CE: DEC 2018C CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
13, 585. 42
103733 CLEBURNE EDUCATI ON FOUNDATI ON
33544 01/22/ 2019 30306 JANUARY 1722 2,211.00 2,211.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvO CE: 000000033333 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
1132 CLEBURNE GLASS CO. I NC
32705 1904761 01/15/2019 29538 1162019 10820 15.00 15.00 01/15/2019 INV PD SMS
I NvOl CE: 38110 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
17982 CLEBURNE PROPANE CO
33780 1906478 01/29/2019 30524 1302019 11072 10. 00 10.00 01/29/2019 INV PD UWility Propa
| NVOl CE: 197404 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019 o
33438 1905186 01/24/2019 30199 1252019 10977 10. 00 10.00 01/24/2019 INV PD Uility Propa
I NvO CE: 198410 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
20. 00
6540 CLEBURNE SHI PPI NG
33390 1903346 01/23/2019 30150 1232019 10955 8.99 8.99 01/23/2019 INV PD Monthly shipp
I NvOl CE: 108469 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
99774 CLEBURNE VELDI NG & | NDUSTRI AL SUPPLY
33296 1903403 01/22/2019 30102 1232019 10919 700. 87 700.87 01/22/2019 INV PD electrodes, c

I NVO CE: 1827916 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
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DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
33689 1905828 01/28/2019 30437 1282019 11016 52. 44 52.44 01/28/2019 INV PD January 2019/
| NvOl CE: 1829815 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
32343 1905220 01/09/ 2019 29264 1092019 10686 42.30 42.30 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NVOl CE: 4 6 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
6 1903403 01/ 14/ 2019 29466 1142019 10791 35.25 35.25 01/14/2019 INV PD electrodes, ¢
| NVOl CE: 449758 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
33801 1905828 01/ 30/ 2019 30540 1302019 11073 43.71 43.71 01/30/2019 INV PD January 2019/
I NVOl CE: 4 0 CKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33295 1905914 01/ 22/ 2019 30101 1232019 10919 72.85 72.85 01/22/2019 INV PD Oxygen, acety
I NvVOl CE: 453171 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
947. 42
21645 TRI NA CODY
32206 1903937 01/08/2019 29133 1092019 10631 25.68 25.68 01/08/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\vOl CE: DEC 2018/ CODY CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
103487 COWMPLETE SUPPLY
33796 1905857 01/30/2019 30535 1302019 11074 5, 990. 00 5,990.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Electrostatic
I NvOl CE: 199513 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
19821 COWPLI ANCE CONSORTI UM CORPORATI ON
32729 1905034 01/15/2019 29562 1162019 10821 37.00 37.00 01/15/2019 INV PD New hire drug
I NvOl CE: 19010329 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
108547 ERI C COOK
33844 90410101 01/30/ 2019 SACHECK 2263 100. 00 100.00 01/30/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 90410101/ COOK CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
108433 THOMAS COOK
33569 01/ 24/ 2019 SACHECK 2247 135. 00 135.00 01/24/2019 I NV PD
I N\VOl CE: 12- 15- 18/ COOK CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
99911 COOLE SCHOOL
338 1906199 01/30/2019 30544 1302019 11075 139.50 139.50 01/30/2019 INV PD Additional Ag
I NVC] CE: 181357A CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
106400 CORGAN ASSQOCI ATES, | NC.
32240 1903958 01/09/2019 29163 1092019 1188 43, 011. 00 43,011.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Professional
| NvOl CE: 16039. 0000- 43 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32241 1903958 01/ 09/ 2019 29164 1092019 1188 17, 039. 00 17,039.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Professional
I N\VO CE: 16039. 0000- 44 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33628 1905135 01/ 28/ 2019 30380 1282019 1202 43, 011. 00 43,011.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Professional
| NVOl CE: 16039. 0000- 45 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33627 1905135 01/28/2019 30379 1282019 1202 17, 039. 00 17,039. 00 01/28/2019 INV PD Professional
I N\VO CE: 16039. 0000- 46 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
120, 100. 00

108249 CREATI VE CONSORTI UM
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33814 1901911 01/30/2019 30553 1302019 11076 1, 395.00 1,395.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Rental of Cos
I NVO CE: 1901911 | NV CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
108302 CROND PLEASERS DANCE
33400 90010379 01/23/2019 SACHECK 2242 105. 00 105.00 01/23/2019 I NV PD
I N\VOl CE: 953b CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
103015 CTN EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
327 1903762 01/15/2019 29550 1162019 10822 130. 00 130.00 01/15/2019 INV PD CEU for Pest
I NVC] CE: 1903762/ REG S CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
99157 KATIE M CUNNI NGHAM
32912 1905091 01/17/2019 29726 1182019 10877 510. 00 510.00 01/17/2019 INV PD HOTEL ADVANCE
| NvOl CE: 1905091/ A CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32208 1904080 01/ 08/ 2019 29135 1092019 10632 60. 14 60.14 01/08/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ CUNNI NGHAM CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
570. 14
19707 CURLY'S PLUMBI NG
32709 1905190 01/15/2019 29542 1162019 10823 2,175.00 2,175.00 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NvOl CE: 86021 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
21028 DALLAS WORLD AQUARI UM
33236 1906207 01/22/2019 30042 1232019 10920 50. 00 50.00 01/22/2019 INV PD EL student fi
| I\NO CE: 1906207/ DEPCSI T CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
329 91040035 01/17/2019 SACHECK 2229 50. 00 50.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
| NVC] CE: 91040035/ DEPCSI T CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
100. 00
1205 DAVI D BEANS STUDI O
32632 90010374 01/14/2019 SACHECK 2215 112. 00 112.00 01/14/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 100974 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
18078 FABI OLA DAVI S
32666 1904561 01/15/2019 29499 1162019 10824 82.93 82.93 01/15/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ DAVI S CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
104028 GAENDA DAVI S
337 1906299 01/29/2019 30527 1302019 11077 247. 25 247.25 01/29/2019 INV PD HOTEL ADVANCE
I NVC] CE: 1906299/ ADV CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
1210 DEALER S ELECTRI CAL SUPPLY CO.
32689 1905552 01/15/2019 29522 1162019 10825 36. 42 36.42 01/15/2019 INV PD CHS/CC
| NVOl CE: 2256101- 00 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33684 1906240 01/28/2019 30432 1282019 11017 12. 77 12.77 01/28/2019 INV PD SMS
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I NVO CE: 2256200- 00 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33704 1905188 01/28/2019 30453 1282019 11017 253. 00 253.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NVO CE: 2256242- 01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33685 1906241 01/28/2019 30433 1282019 11017 110. 00 110.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Muintenance S
I NVO CE: 2256329- 00 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33705 1905188 01/28/ 2019 30454 1282019 11017 253. 00 253.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NvO CE: 2256330- 01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
665. 19
108479 DECI SI ONED GROUP, | NC.
32199 1905779 01/08/2019 29125 1092019 10633 173, 500. 00 173,500.00 01/08/2019 INV PD District "dat
I NvO CE: 3409 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
91786 DEMCO | NC
33611 1905599 01/ 25/ 2019 30365 1252019 10978 173. 42 173.42 01/25/2019 INV PD Supplies for
I NvO CE: 6516680 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33701 1905422 01/28/ 2019 30450 1282019 11018 488. 12 488.12 01/28/2019 INV PD Wall quotes,
I NVO CE: 6531602 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
661. 54
108493 DENNI S LEE PRODUCTI ONS, | NC.
3291 1906033 01/17/2019 29729 1182019 10878 750. 00 750.00 01/17/2019 INV PD Show about at
| NV(] CE: ADA022619 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33917 91030056 01/ 31/ 2019 SACHECK 2280 750. 00 750.00 01/31/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: MAR022619a CHECKDATE: 01/ 31/ 2019
1, 500. 00
108507 DFW COACHES CLINI C
33032 1906134 01/17/2019 29836 1182019 10879 80. 00 80.00 01/17/2019 INV PD Registration
I NvO CE: 1906134/ REG S CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
107569 | BRAHI M DI ABY
33394 1905538 01/23/2019 30154 1232019 10956 420. 00 420.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-01-2019 ARL
I NvOl CE: 1905538D CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33395 1905538 01/23/2019 30155 1232019 10957 420. 00 420.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-07-19 WH TN
I NvO CE: 1905538E CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33396 1905538 01/23/2019 30156 1232019 10958 420. 00 420.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-22-2019 MAN
I N\vO CE: 1905538F CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33397 1905538 01/23/2019 30157 1232019 10959 420. 00 420.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-29-2019 FCs
I NVO CE: 1905538G CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
1, 680. 00
104910 DI CKEYS BARBEQUE PI T
32603 1906047 01/ 14/ 2019 29443 1142019 10792 178. 00 178.00 01/14/2019 INV PD Board neeting
I NVO CE: 1906047/ 1- 14- 2019 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
106772 DK HANEY ROOFI NG, | NC.
32339 1905845 01/09/ 2019 29260 1092019 10687 573. 75 573.75 01/09/2019 INV PD SMS/Marti Roo
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I NvOl CE: 809598 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32340 1905845 01/09/ 2019 29261 1092019 10687 658. 75 658.75 01/09/2019 INV PD SMS/ Marti Roo
I NvO CE: 809609 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
1, 232.50
98773 DORI AN BUSI NESS SYSTEMS, | NC.
32203 1904357 01/08/2019 29130 1092019 10634 395. 00 395.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Charns Softwa
I NVO CE: 10682 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
98362 DOUBLE BARREL DI STRI BUTI NG
32986 1905341 01/17/2019 29797 1182019 10880 903. 07 903.07 01/17/2019 INV PD 5134-00 Eye w
I NvO CE: 5929 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
12080 DRAMATI C PUBLI SHI NG
33646 91070117 01/28/2019 SACHECK 2253 243. 05 243.05 01/28/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 100042484 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
108434 BEVERLY DRENTH
33636 1906389 01/28/2019 30390 1282019 11019 135. 00 135.00 01/28/2019 INV PD SMS Boys Bask
I NVO CE: 1- 10- 19/ DRENTH CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33666 1906513 01/28/2019 30413 1282019 11020 135. 00 135.00 01/28/2019 INV PD SMs Grls Bas
I NVO CE: 1-17- 2019/ DRENTH CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33769 1906513 01/29/2019 30513 1302019 11078 135. 00 135.00 01/29/2019 INV PD SMs Grls Bas
I NVO CE: 1- 28- 2019/ DRENTH CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
405. 00
108425 EAB GLOBAL, | NC.
32982 1904848 01/17/2019 29793 1182019 10881 23, 000. 00 23,000.00 01/17/2019 INV PD District Lead
I NVO CE: Cl NV164734 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
19179 ECAP
33513 01/ 22/ 2019 30275 JANUARY 1723 850. 00 850.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvO CE: 000000033302 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
108265 ECHO EDUCATI ON SERVI CES
32751 91080012 01/15/ 2019 SACHECK 2222 2,615.00 2,615.00 01/15/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 08829/ DEPCSI T CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
99205 ECS LEARNI NG SYSTEMS
33417 1905827 01/24/2019 30177 1252019 10979 4,962. 50 4,962.50 01/24/2019 INV PD workbooks for
I NVOl CE: 217638 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
98255 EDUCATI ON | N ACTI ON
32239 91110018 01/09/ 2019 SACHECK 2197 4,520. 00 4,520.00 01/09/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 064272 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33233 91040036 01/18/2019 SACHECK 2230 6, 030. 00 6,030.00 01/18/2019 INV PD
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02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School District P 22
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I N\VO CE: 63570/ FI NAL CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33852 91040043 01/31/2019 SACHECK 2281 172. 00 172.00 01/31/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 63638/ BALANCE CHECKDATE: 01/ 31/ 2019
10, 722. 00
96152 EE CREDI T UNI ON
33533 01/ 22/ 2019 30295 JANUARY 1724 3,361. 00 3,361.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvO CE: 000000033322 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
107634 SYLVI A ELI ZALDE
32498 1902754 01/11/2019 29335 1112019 10746 29. 26 29.26 01/11/2019 INV PD Mnthly Ml ea
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ ELI ZALDE CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
18432 ELLI OIT ELECTRI C SUPPLY
32838 1905459 01/16/ 2019 29653 1162019 1728 91. 44 91.44 01/16/2019 INV PD Rough service
I NVO CE: 116- 85542-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32837 1905459 01/16/2019 29652 1162019 1728 333.00 333.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Rough service
I NVO CE: 116- 85542- 02 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32720 1905978 01/ 15/ 2019 29553 1162019 10826 72. 66 72.66 01/15/2019 INV PD Truck # 623/ M
I NvO CE: 116- 86340- 01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32992 1905976 01/17/2019 29803 1182019 10882 112. 65 112.65 01/17/2019 INV PD CHS/ Culinary
I NvO CE: 116- 86518-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32718 1905977 01/15/ 2019 29551 1162019 10826 131. 20 131.20 01/15/2019 INV PD Mai ntenance S
I N\VO CE: 116- 86652-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32990 1905981 01/17/2019 29801 1182019 10882 46. 45 46.45 01/17/2019 INV PD Truck # 625/ M
I NVO CE: 116-86727-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32708 1905979 01/15/ 2019 29541 1162019 10826 107. 80 107.80 01/15/2019 INV PD SMS/ Light bul
I NVO CE: 116-86746-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32719 1905980 01/15/2019 29552 1162019 10826 31.65 31.65 01/15/2019 INV PD Adans/Light L
I NVvO CE: 116- 86827-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33686 1906245 01/28/2019 30434 1282019 11021 125. 05 125.05 01/28/2019 INV PD Col eman/ Si gn
I NvO CE: 116- 86830-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33630 1906246 01/28/2019 30383 1282019 11021 29. 37 29.37 01/28/ 2019 INV PD Col eman/ Net wo
I NVO CE: 116-87118-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33629 1906247 01/28/ 2019 30382 1282019 11021 76. 63 76.63 01/28/2019 INV PD WWB/ Library
I NVO CE: 116-87159-01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
1, 157. 90
106440 JOSEPH ENNI S
336 1906392 01/25/2019 30378 1252019 10980 150. 00 150.00 01/25/2019 INV PD 2/1-2/2019 MA
| NVC] CE: 1906392A CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
104589 ENTERPRI SE SECURI TY SOLUTI ONS OF TEXAS
985 1905840 01/17/2019 29796 1182019 10883 1, 995. 96 1,995.96 01/17/2019 INV PD January 2019/
I NvO CE 89 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32622 1905839 01/ 14/ 2019 29462 1142019 10793 389. 35 389.35 01/14/2019 INV PD Monthly Monit
I NVO CE: 92488 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
2,385.31

106771 ENTEX PEST SOLUTIONS, LLC



02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 23
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR

33052 1905502 01/18/2019 29858 1182019 1740 31.00 31.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
I NVO CE: 16112 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32365 1905399 01/09/2019 29286 1092019 10688 31. 00 31.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvOl CE 3 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32355 1905399 01/09/2019 29276 1092019 10688 35.00 35.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| N\VOl CE: 16115 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32368 1905399 01/09/2019 29289 1092019 10688 117.00 117.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: 16116 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32357 1905399 01/09/2019 29278 1092019 10688 95. 00 95.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NVO CE: 16117 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

33046 1905502 01/18/2019 29852 1182019 1740 40. 00 40.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
| NvOl CE 8 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32352 1905399 01/09/2019 29273 1092019 10688 40. 00 40.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: 16119 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

33044 1905502 01/18/2019 29850 1182019 1740 40. 00 40.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
| NvOl CE 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33048 1905502 01/18/2019 29854 1182019 1740 31.00 31.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
I NVO CE: 16195 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32359 1905399 01/09/2019 29280 1092019 10688 31. 00 31.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvOl CE 6 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32356 1905399 01/09/2019 29277 1092019 10688 35.00 35.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: 16198 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32364 1905399 01/09/2019 29285 1092019 10688 25.00 25.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvOl CE 5 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

33050 1905502 01/18/2019 29856 1182019 1740 31.00 31.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
I NVOl CE: 16296 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32362 1905399 01/09/2019 29283 1092019 10688 31. 00 31.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvOl CE 7 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32366 1905399 01/09/2019 29287 1092019 10688 31.00 31.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: 16298 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

33053 1905502 01/18/2019 29859 1182019 1740 31. 00 31.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
| NvOl CE 9 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32353 1905399 01/09/2019 29274 1092019 10688 31.00 31.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: 16300 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

33054 1905502 01/18/2019 29860 1182019 1740 31. 00 31.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
I N\VO CE 1 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32367 1905399 01/09/2019 29288 1092019 10688 21.00 21.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: 16302 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32360 1905399 01/09/2019 29281 1092019 10688 25. 00 25.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvOl CE 3 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

33047 1905502 01/18/2019 29853 1182019 1740 31.00 31.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
I NVvO CE: 16304 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32358 1905399 01/09/2019 29279 1092019 10688 31. 00 31.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvOl CE 5 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

33045 1905502 01/18/2019 29851 1182019 1740 31.00 31.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
I NVOl CE: 16363 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32354 1905399 01/09/2019 29275 1092019 10688 35. 00 35.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvOl CE 2 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32369 1905399 01/09/2019 29290 1092019 10688 40. 00 40.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: 16383 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

32361 1905399 01/09/2019 29282 1092019 10688 30. 00 30.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvOl CE 5 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

33049 1905502 01/18/2019 29855 1182019 1740 31.00 31.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest

I NVvOl CE: 16386

CHECKDATE:

01/18/2019
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02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School District P 24
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
33051 1905502 01/18/2019 29857 1182019 1740 40. 00 40.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber Pest
I NvO CE: 16387 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32363 1905399 01/09/ 2019 29284 1092019 10688 40. 00 40.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NvO CE: 16388 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
1, 092. 00
2221 ESC, REG ON Xl
33511 01/ 22/ 2019 30273 JANUARY 1725 495. 00 495.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvO CE: 000000033300 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019 )
32680 1903693 01/15/2019 29513 1162019 10827 50. 00 50.00 01/15/2019 INV PD Chanps Train
I NvO CE: 28 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32929 1900784 01/17/2019 29743 1182019 10884 20, 933. 00 20,933.00 01/17/2019 INV PD Frontline/Reg
I NvO CE: 28 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33621 905005 01/25/2019 30374 1252019 10981 130. 00 130.00 01/25/2019 INV PD Bus Certifica
I NvO CE: 28 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33620 1904726 01/25/2019 30373 1252019 10981 130. 00 130.00 01/25/2019 INV PD 20 hour bus c
I NvO CE: 28 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33622 905005 01/25/2019 30375 1252019 10981 130. 00 130.00 01/25/2019 INV PD Bus Certifica
I NvO CE: 28 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33623 1904223 01/25/2019 30376 1252019 10981 55. 00 55.00 01/25/2019 INV PD 20 hour bus c¢
I NVO CE: 287645 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
21, 923. 00
1260 FAM LY MEDI Cl NE ASSOCI ATES
32734 1903800 01/15/2019 29567 1162019 10828 144. 00 144.00 01/15/2019 INV PD DOT Physica
I NvO CE: 31840C1197 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33624 903799 01/25/2019 30377 1252019 10982 144. 00 144.00 01/25/2019 INV PD DOT Physica
I NvO CE: 32042C11970 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
288. 00
107635 KEVI N FARVER
33793 1904743 01/30/ 2019 30532 1302019 11079 70. 00 70.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Security Boys
I N\VO CE: 1904743/ FARVER CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
106611 MATTI E FARRER
32191 1905347 01/08/2019 29117 1092019 10635 25. 68 25.68 01/08/2019 INV PD travel for EL
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ FARRER CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
13411 FASTENAL COMPANY
3334 1905180 01/22/2019 30110 1232019 10921 99. 53 99.53 01/22/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
INVO CE: 1905180 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
32350 1905180 01/09/2019 29271 1092019 10689 61. 77 61.77 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NVO CE: TXCLE160043 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33342 1905180 01/22/2019 30111 1232019 10921 134. 46 134.46 01/22/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NvO CE: TXCLE160187 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
32710 1905948 01/15/2019 29543 1162019 10829 31.40 31.40 01/15/2019 INV PD G ounds Dept.
I NVO CE: TXCLE160220 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32707 1905932 01/15/2019 29540 1162019 10830 3, 036. 53 3,036.53 01/15/2019 INV PD Maintenance S

I N\VO CE: TXCLE160571 CHECKDATE:

01/ 16/ 2019
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107822 WALTER FAVORS

33664

I NVvOl CE: 1- 24- 2019/ FAVORS

1906389 01/28/2019 30411

CHECKDATE:

96130 FI DELI TY | NVESTMENTS

33526

I NvO CE: 000000033315
14508 FI RST CHO CE COFFEE SERVI CE
1905808 01/09/2019 29190

32267

I N\VO CE

006796

01/ 22/ 2019 30288
CHECKDATE:

CHECKDATE:

98355 FI RST | NVESTORS CORPCORATI ON

33537

I NvO CE: 000000033326
108470 STACY FI SHER- STACY' S SPECI ALTI ES
91070106 01/ 10/ 2019

32396

I NvO CE
95752 FLI NN SCI ENTI FI C

33040

I NvO CE

0140

01/22/ 2019 30299
CHECKDATE:

CHECKDATE:

I NC.

1904408 01/17/2019 29846

2288677

CHECKDATE:

1282019
01/ 28/ 2019

JANUARY
01/ 24/ 2019

1092019
01/ 09/ 2019

JANUARY
01/ 24/ 2019

CHECK
01/11/2019

1182019
01/18/2019

108480 FLONER MOUND HS DEBATE BOOSTERS
1905878 01/15/2019 29496

32663

I N\VO CE: 1905878/ ENTRY

CHECKDATE:

1162019
01/ 16/ 2019

102504 FLOWERS BAKI NG CO OF DENTON, LLC

1905124 01/17/ 2019 29750 1182019
I N\VO CE: 204535524 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
1905124 01/17/ 2019 29758 1182019
I NVOl CE: 2045355246 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32945 1905124 01/17/2019 29755 1182019
I N\VO CE: 2045355247 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

190512 01/17/ 2019 29760 1182019
I NVOl CE: 2045355248

4
CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
1905124 01/17/2019 29753 1182019
I NVA CE: 2045355249
32949 1905124
4
4

ECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
I NVOl CE: 2045355250

CHE
01/17/ 2019 29759 1182019
CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
190512
I N\VO CE: 2045355251
190512
I NVOl CE: 2045355252

01/17/ 2019 29752 1182019
CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
01/17/ 2019 29754 1182019
CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

11022

1726

10690

1727

1811

10885

10831

1741
1741
1741
1741
1741
1741
1741
1741

3,

363.

135.

250.

251.

430.

558.

602.

100.

282.
123.
108.
127.
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75.
20.
47.

69

00

00

85

00

00

00

00

31
23
99
68
06
81
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00
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00

00

00

00
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01/ 28/ 2019

01/ 22/ 2019

01/ 09/ 2019

01/ 22/ 2019

01/ 10/ 2019

01/17/ 2019

01/15/ 2019

01/ 17/ 2019
01/17/ 2019
01/ 17/ 2019
01/17/ 2019
01/ 17/ 2019
01/17/ 2019
01/ 17/ 2019
01/17/ 2019

I NV
I NV
I NV
I NV
I NV
I NV
I NV
I NV

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

SMS Boys Bask

Payroll Run 1

Cof fee Servic

Payroll Run 1

Sci ence cl ass

UL Entry fee

Br ead
Br ead
Br ead
Br ead
Br ead
Br ead
Br ead
Br ead
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02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 26
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32951 1905124 01/17/2019 29761 1182019 1741 63. 84 63.84 01/17/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOI CE: 2045355253 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32947 1905124 01/ 17/ 2019 29757 1182019 1741 166. 53 166.53 01/17/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVO CE: 2045355254 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32941 1905124 01/17/ 2019 29751 1182019 1741 119.70 119.70 01/17/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOl CE: 2045355336 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33073 1905124 01/ 18/ 2019 29879 1182019 1741 101.01 101.01 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVOl CE: 2045355681 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33062 1905124 01/18/ 2019 29868 1182019 1741 154. 14 154.14 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOl CE: 2045355682 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33070 1905124 01/ 18/ 2019 29877 1182019 1741 113. 40 113.40 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVO CE: 2045355683 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33067 1905124 01/ 18/ 2019 29873 1182019 1741 89. 04 89.04 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOI CE: 2045355694 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33065 1905124 01/18/ 2019 29871 1182019 1741 373.98 373.98 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVO CE: 2045355695 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33064 1905124 01/ 18/ 2019 29870 1182019 1741 36.75 36.75 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOl CE: 2045355696 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33066 1905124 01/18/ 2019 29872 1182019 1741 47.88 47.88 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVOl CE: 2045355697 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33074 1905124 01/18/ 2019 29880 1182019 1741 101. 85 101.85 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
| NvVOl CE: 2045355698 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33069 1905124 01/18/ 2019 29875 1182019 1741 77.07 77.07 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVOl CE: 2045355699 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33072 1905124 01/18/ 2019 29878 1182019 1741 75. 57 75.57 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOl CE: 2045355716 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33063 1905124 01/18/ 2019 29869 1182019 1741 194. 04 194.04 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVOl CE: 2045355777 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33498 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30259 1252019 1750 292.95 292.95 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOl CE: 2045355882 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33509 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30270 1252019 1750 104. 61 104.61 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVOl CE: 2045355883 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33508 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30269 1252019 1750 135.11 135.11 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOI CE: 2045355884 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33505 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30266 1252019 1750 102. 12 102.12 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVOl CE: 2045355891 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33500 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30261 1252019 1750 9. 87 9.87 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
| NvVOl CE: 2045355893 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33503 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30264 1252019 1750 229.97 229.97 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVO CE: 2045355897 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33507 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30268 1252019 1750 101. 36 101.36 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOl CE: 2045355900 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33504 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30265 1252019 1750 113. 75 113.75 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVOl CE: 2045355902 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33510 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30271 1252019 1750 106. 69 106.69 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOl CE: 2045355904 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33499 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30260 1252019 1750 402. 62 402.62 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVOl CE: 2045355982 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33502 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30263 1252019 1750 50. 83 50.83 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
| NVOl CE: 2045355986 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33501 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30262 1252019 1750 -37.17 -37.17 01/24/ 2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I NVOl CE: 2045355989 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

32946 1905124 01/ 17/ 2019 29756 1182019 1741 106. 32 106.32 01/17/2019 INV PD Bread
| NvVOl CE: 2074943838 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33068 1905124 01/18/2019 29874 1182019 1741 68. 67 68.67 01/18/2019 INV PD Bread
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02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 27
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I N\VO CE: 2074944253 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33506 1905124 01/ 24/ 2019 30267 1252019 1750 56. 39 56.39 01/24/2019 INV PD Bread
I NVO CE: 2074944442 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
4,594. 22
10753 JANE FLYNN
3221 1904048 01/08/2019 29137 1092019 10636 12. 75 12.75 01/08/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVC] CE: DEC 2018/ FLYNN CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
105212 FOLLETT SCHOOL SCLUTIONS, | NC.
33612 1901849 01/25/2019 30366 1252019 7036 99. 65 99.65 01/25/2019 INV PD CHS Social St
| NVOl CE: 2297043C CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 _
33041 1904918 01/17/ 2019 29847 1182019 10886 615. 96 615.96 01/17/2019 INV PD Libray books
I NVO CE: 363856A CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32640 1904715 01/14/ 2019 29475 1142019 10794 1, 865. 90 1,865.90 01/14/2019 INV PD Follett Book
I NVOl CE: 364041F CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
2,581.51
12365 FOOTGEAR
33783 90010118 01/29/ 2019 SACHECK 2264 315. 00 315.00 01/29/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: CHS- SOF CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
107227 PATTY FOSTER
336 1906328 01/28/2019 30398 1282019 11023 306. 00 306.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 2-07-2019 DEN
| NVC] CE: 1906328A CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33648 1906328 01/28/2019 30399 1282019 11024 306. 00 306.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 2-16-2019 VEA
| I\NG CE: 1906328B CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
336 1906328 01/28/2019 30400 1282019 11025 306. 00 306.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 2-21-2019 BIR
| NVC] CE: 1906328C CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33653 1906328 01/28/2019 30401 1282019 11026 306. 00 306.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 3-01-2018 ARL
| I\NG CE: 1906328D CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
336 1906328 01/28/2019 30402 1282019 11027 306. 00 306.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 3-7-2019 GRAN
I NVC] CE: 1906328E CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
1, 530. 00
108311 KEI TH FOX
33772 1906617 01/29/2019 30516 1302019 11080 70. 00 70.00 01/29/2019 INV PD Security for
| NvO CE: 1906617/ FOX CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33773 6617 01/29/2019 30517 1302019 11080 245. 00 245.00 01/29/2019 INV PD Security for
| NvVOl CE: 1906617A/ FOX CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33774 1906617 01/29/2019 30518 1302019 11080 113.75 113.75 01/29/2019 INV PD Security for
I N\VO CE: 19066178/ FOX CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
428. 75
96131 FRANKLI N TEMPLETON BANK & TRUST
33527 01/ 22/ 2019 30289 JANUARY 1728 1,275.00 1,275.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1

I N\vO CE: 000000033316
14606 GARY FULENW DER

CHECKDATE:

01/ 24/ 2019



02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 28
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32263 1904450 01/09/2019 29186 1092019 10691 175. 00 175.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Security Lady
I NVO CE: 12/ 21/ 18/ FULENW DER CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
12996 GANDY | NK
32647 90410015 01/ 14/ 2019 SACHECK 2216 1, 100. 00 1,100.00 01/14/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 623729 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32543 90010361 01/11/2019 SACHECK 2211 775.00 775.00 01/11/2019 INV PD
I NVOl CE: 626751 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
1,875.00
1360 GATEWOOD ELECTRI C
32704 1905159 01/15/2019 29537 1162019 10832 35. 00 35.00 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VO CE: S27985 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
96132 GENERAL AMERI CAN
33528 01/ 22/ 2019 30290 JANUARY 1729 50. 00 50.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvOl CE: 000000033317 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
101870 GENWORTH LI FE | NSURANCE COVPANY
33541 01/ 22/ 2019 30303 JANUARY 1730 24.48 24.48 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvOl CE: 000000033330 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
20819 BLAKE GLENN
33713 1905110 01/28/2019 30461 1282019 11028 45.59 45.59 01/28/2019 INV PD Travel - Dece
| N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ GLENN CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33714 1905111 01/28/2019 30462 1282019 11028 40. 00 40.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Cell usage -
| NvOl CE: DEC2018/ GLENN CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
85.59
104014 GO NG PLACES ORI ENT. & MOB. SERV
32617 1904750 01/14/2019 29457 1142019 10795 74.70 74.70 01/14/2019 INV PD DECEMBER PROF
| NvOl CE: 47 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32618 1904837 01/14/2019 29458 1142019 10795 428. 40 428.40 01/14/2019 INV PD PROFESSI ONAL
I NVO CE: 477 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
503. 10
107825 JOSH GONNER
33775 1904671 01/29/2019 30519 1302019 11081 135. 00 135.00 01/29/2019 INV PD W/ Boys BBal
I N\VO CE: 1- 24- 2019/ GONNER CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
16933 GRAI NGER
32248 1905769 01/09/2019 29171 1092019 1189 2,223.58 2,223.58 01/09/2019 INV PD Energency Eva
I N\VO CE: 9037029353 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33248 1905185 01/22/2019 30054 1232019 10922 774.20 774.20 01/22/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOI CE: 9039645610 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
32247 1905782 01/09/2019 29170 1092019 1189 3,123. 36 3,123.36 01/09/2019 INV PD Uniform Racks



>
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02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 29
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
| NVOl CE: 9039645628 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32246 1905782 01/09/2019 29169 1092019 1189 494. 24 494.24 01/09/2019 INV PD Uniform Racks
| I\NO CE: 9040264518 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
322 1905782 01/09/2019 29168 1092019 1189 494. 24 494.24 01/09/2019 INV PD Uniform Racks
| NVC] CE: 9040264526 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33690 1905809 01/28/2019 30438 1282019 11029 144. 60 144.60 01/28/2019 INV PD January 2019/
I N\VO CE: 9054078838 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
7,254.22
102839 GREAT AMERI CAN PLAN ADM NI STRATORS
33543 01/ 22/ 2019 30305 JANUARY 1731 320. 00 320.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvOl CE: 000000033332 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
107827 CASEY GREEN
32421 1904523 01/10/2019 29314 1112019 10747 25.00 25.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBal
| NvOl CE: 1- 08- 2019/ C. GREEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32422 01/10/ 2019 29315 1112019 10747 25.00 25.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Grls BBa
| NVC] CE: 1- 08- 2019A/ C. GREEN ~ CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
324 1904523 01/10/2019 29311 1112019 10747 25.00 25.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBal
| NV(] CE: 12-21- 2018/ C. GREEN  CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32419 01/10/2019 29313 1112019 10747 25.00 25.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Grls BBa
| N\VOI CE: 12- 21- 2018A/ C. GREEN CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32415 1904523 01/10/2019 29310 1112019 10747 25.00 25.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBal
I NVO CE: 12-31- 2018/ C. GREEN  CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
125. 00
21667 CHRI STI GREGORY
32499 1904341 01/11/2019 29336 1112019 10748 20. 00 20.00 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber Cell
I N\VOl CE: DEC2018/ GREGORY CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
106891 TI MOTHY GRI JALVA
32209 1904129 01/08/2019 29136 1092019 10637 32. 96 32.96 01/08/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\vOl CE: DEC 2018/ GRI JALVA CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
106409 JANA GRI SSOM
33787 1906302 01/29/2019 30526 1302019 11082 247.25 247.25 01/29/2019 INV PD HOTEL ADVANCE
I NvOl CE: 1906302 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
98992 GUI TAR CENTER, | NC.
32675 1905387 01/15/2019 29508 1162019 10833 310. 00 310.00 01/15/2019 INV PD Cuitars, bags
| I\NG CE: 4402206092 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
326 1905387 01/15/2019 29509 1162019 10834 691. 50 691.50 01/15/2019 INV PD Q@Quitars, bags
I NVC] CE: ARI NV46222353 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
1, 001. 50
106244 CHRI STI AN HARDI N
32667 1905635 01/15/2019 29500 1162019 10835 46. 13 46.13 01/15/2019 INV PD REIMB/ Meal s/ T

I N\VO CE: 1905635/ REI VB

CHECKDATE:

01/16/ 2019



02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 30
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32380 1906010 01/09/2019 29299 1092019 10724 20. 00 20.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Entry fee for
I N\VOI CE: 1906010/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32379 1906015 01/09/2019 29298 1092019 10725 60. 00 60.00 01/09/2019 INV PD HOTEL ADVANCE
I NvO CE: 1906015/ ADV CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
126. 13
104714 EM LI E HARMON
32225 1904597 01/08/2019 29153 1092019 10638 26. 08 26.08 01/08/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ HARVON CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
105460 JERRY HARRI S
33850 90410098 01/30/2019 SACHECK 1820 300. 00 300.00 01/30/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 90410098/ DANCE CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
19440 LESA HAZLE
32189 1905322 01/08/2019 29115 1092019 10639 49. 97 49.97 01/08/2019 INV PD Teacher Trave
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ HAZLE CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
92609 HEB CREDI T RECEI VABLES- DEPT 308
32482 1903088 01/11/2019 29325 1112019 10749 65.73 65.73 01/11/2019 INV PD Drivers break
I N\vO 0 7A CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32471 91110012 01/11/2019 SACHECK 2204 36. 32 36.32 01/11/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 026876 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32474 90010014 01/11/2019 SACHECK 2212 274. 88 274.88 01/11/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: O CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32472 1905751 01/11/2019 SACHECK 2204 154. 41 154.41 01/11/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32473 1905751 01/11/2019 SACHECK 2204 109. 22 109.22 01/11/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 07 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32483 1905208 01/11/2019 29326 1112019 10749 62. 47 62.47 01/11/2019 INV PD Enpl oyee Appr
I NVO CE: 08 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32485 1903383 01/11/2019 29328 1112019 10749 52. 48 52.48 01/11/2019 INV PD neat, veggies
I NVO CE: 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32484 1905208 01/11/2019 29327 1112019 10749 79. 57 79.57 01/11/2019 INV PD Enpl oyee Appr
I NVO CE: 084552 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
835. 08
8896 JANET HELMCAMP
32298 1903445 01/ 09/ 2019 29223 1092019 10692 434.70 434.70 01/09/2019 INV PD Hotel for Col
| N\VO CE: 1903445/ A CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32526 1904311 01/11/2019 29363 1112019 10750 37.46 37.46 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber nile
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ HELMCAMP CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
472.16
105640 ANDREA HENSLEY
329 1904772 01/ 17/ 2019 29727 1182019 10887 552. 00 552.00 01/17/2019 INv PD HOTEL ADVANCE
| NVC] CE: 1904772/ A CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32212 1904108 01/08/ 2019 29139 1092019 10640 24.69 24.69 01/08/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018

I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ HENSLEY

CHECKDATE:

01/ 08/ 2019



>
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02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 31
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
576. 69
104756 HERI TAGE FOOD SERVI CE EQUI PMENT, | NC.
32853 1904660 01/16/2019 29668 1162019 1729 139. 18 139.18 01/16/2019 INV PD Repair lrving
| NVOl CE: 0005424973- 1 N CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32862 1904917 01/ 16/ 2019 29678 1162019 1729 46. 67 46.67 01/16/2019 INV PD Repair Team S
I NVO CE: 0005425369- | N CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32852 1905428 01/16/2019 29667 1162019 1729 28.79 28.79 01/16/2019 INV PD Repair Santa
| NVOl CE: 0005430296- | N CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32870 01/ 16/ 2019 29684 1162019 1729 126. 75 126.75 01/16/2019 INV PD Msc Parts
I NVO CE: 0005430464- | N CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32848 1905499 01/16/2019 29663 1162019 1729 270. 36 270.36 01/16/2019 INV PD Repair Col emn
| NVOl CE: 0005436859- | N CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32850 1905498 01/16/2019 29665 1162019 1729 74.34 74.34 01/16/2019 INV PD Repair Mart
I N\VO CE: 0005436897-1 N CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32846 1905497 01/16/2019 29661 1162019 1729 440. 42 440.42 01/16/2019 INV PD Repair Gerard
| NVOl CE: 0005437470- 1 N CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32865 01/16/2019 29680 1162019 1729 56. 41 56.41 01/16/2019 INV PD Msc Parts
I NVO CE: 0005442413-1n CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32871 01/16/2019 29687 1162019 1729 -126.75 -126.75 01/16/2019 CRMPD Returns of M
| NVOl CE: 0005474812-CM CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32867 01/16/2019 29682 1162019 1729 -56. 41 -56.41 01/16/2019 CRMPD Returns of M
I NVOl CE: 0005474816- CM CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33682 1906252 01/28/2019 30430 1282019 11030 359. 24 359.24 01/28/2019 INV PD Mai ntenance/
I NvOl CE: 0005532971- | N CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
1, 359. 00
107910 HERI TAGE JAGUAR BASEBALL
33680 1906361 01/28/2019 30428 1282019 11031 250. 00 250.00 01/28/2019 INV PD ENTRY FEE JV
I N\VOI CE: 1906361/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
108509 GERVAN HERNANDEZ
3291 1904523 01/17/2019 29728 1182019 10888 100. 00 100. 00 01/17/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBal
| NVC] CE: 11- 07- 18/ G HERNANDEZ CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
108312 HESC
33548 01/22/2019 30310 JANUARY 1732 818. 92 818.92 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvOl CE: 000000033337 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
103974 RENEA HI PP
32513 1904373 01/11/2019 29350 1112019 10752 22.34 22.34 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber trav
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ R. HI PP CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32502 1904372 01/11/2019 29339 1112019 10751 20. 00 20.00 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber Cell
I N\vOl CE: DEC2018/ R. HI PP CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
42. 34
10351 HOLI DAY | NN
32202 1905803 01/08/2019 29128 1092019 10641 383. 60 383.60 01/08/2019 INV PD Student hote

I N\VO CE: 1905803/ ADV

CHECKDATE:

01/ 08/ 2019



it

02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 32
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR

16149 HOMVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES
32823 1903919 01/16/2019 29639 1162019 10836 59. 32 59.32 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, gl ue,
| NVOl CE: 1013285 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32774 1905572 01/16/2019 29591 1162019 10836 179.70 179.70 01/16/2019 INV PD G ounds Dept.
I NVO CE: 1184613 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32895 1905454 01/16/2019 29710 1162019 1193 884. 00 884.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Wardrobe Mvi
I N\VO CE: 118 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32788 91040030 01/16/2019 SACHECK 2223 15. 40 15.40 01/16/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 1214381 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32761 90010323 01/16/ 2019 SACHECK 2223 233.82 233.82 01/16/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 125 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32826 1905964 01/16/2019 29641 1162019 10836 8.97 8.97 01/16/2019 INV PD G ounds Dept.
I NVO CE: 1251587 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32828 1905960 01/16/2019 29643 1162019 10836 14.52 14.52 01/16/2019 INV PD Van # 664/ \Wad
I N\VO CE: 1251588 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32776 1903919 01/16/2019 29593 1162019 10836 128. 60 128.60 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, gl ue,
I NvOl CE: 12 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32777 1905574 01/16/2019 29594 1162019 10836 13. 68 13.68 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/ Mai ntenan
| NvOl CE CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32830 1905965 01/16/2019 29645 1162019 10836 269.55 269.55 01/16/2019 INV PD G ounds / Fuel
I NVO CE: 171717 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32839 1905962 01/16/2019 29654 1162019 10836 -2.38 -2.38 01/16/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ TAX CH
I NV CE: 1 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32775 1905108 01/16/2019 29592 1162019 10836 2,304.40 2,304.40 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, alls
I NVOl CE: 1974308 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32814 1903919 01/16/2019 29630 1162019 10836 61.76 61.76 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, gl ue,
| NvOl CE: 2013221 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32817 1905966 01/16/2019 29633 1162019 10836 12.70 12.70 01/16/2019 INV PD Gerard/ Hall wa
I NVO CE: 2013236 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32818 1905961 01/16/2019 29634 1162019 10836 15. 40 15.40 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck # 656/ F
| NvVOl CE: 2013267 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32820 1905958 01/16/2019 29635 1162019 10836 19.37 19.37 01/16/2019 INV PD Van # 664/ \ad
I NVO CE: 2022791 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32821 1905957 01/16/2019 29637 1162019 10836 174.00 174.00 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/ Moving Bo
| NvOl CE: 2022808 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32778 1905573 01/16/2019 29595 1162019 10836 16. 87 16.87 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS
I NVOl CE: 2217 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32822 1905526 01/16/2019 29638 1162019 10836 340. 00 340.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Boxes for nov
I N\VO CE: 2251577 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32841 1905963 01/16/2019 29656 1162019 10836 30. 96 30.96 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/ Gym Banne
I NvO CE: 2 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32842 1905962 01/16/2019 29657 1162019 10836 31. 22 31.22 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck # 636/B
| NvOl CE CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32779 1905577 01/16/2019 29596 1162019 10836 35.32 35.32 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck #665/ Pr
I NvOl CE: 25 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32781 1905576 01/16/2019 29598 1162019 10836 20.31 20.31 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/ PAC
| NVOl CE: 26 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32801 1905954 01/16/2019 29616 1162019 10836 13. 58 13.58 01/16/2019 INV PD Marti
I NVOl CE: 3013144 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32869 1905184 01/16/2019 29685 1162019 10836 105. 50 105.50 01/16/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NvVOl CE: 3013502 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32765 90410075 01/16/ 2019 SACHECK 2223 47.11 47.11 01/16/2019 INV PD

I NvO CE: 3021989

CHECKDATE:

01/16/ 2019



it

02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 33
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR

32803 1905955 01/16/2019 29617 1162019 10836 121.94 121.94 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/ Grounds S
I N\VO CE: 3022705 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32804 1905953 01/16/2019 29618 1162019 10836 14. 71 14.71 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/Boy's Fie
I NVA CE: 3022706 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 )
32811 1905316 01/16/2019 29626 1162019 10836 160. 83 160. 83 01/16/2019 INV PD plywood, pain
I N\VO CE: 3022749 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32809 1905952 01/16/2019 29624 1162019 10836 36. 64 36.64 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/Boy's Fie
I NVA CE: 3022760 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 )
32812 1905316 01/16/2019 29628 1162019 10836 37.69 37.69 01/16/2019 INV PD plywood, pain
I N\VOl CE: 3022780 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32872 1905184 01/16/2019 29686 1162019 10836 39.72 39.72 01/16/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NV CE: 3023719 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32896 01/ 16/ 2019 29711 1162019 1193 -19. 44 -19.44 01/16/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ WARDRO
| N\vOl CE: 3185107 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32813 905959 01/16/2019 29629 1162019 10836 8. 97 8.97 01/16/2019 INV PD Mart

I NVO CE: 3592029 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32795 1905956 01/16/2019 29609 1162019 10836 10. 10 10.10 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck # 669/ M
| N\VOl CE: 4013077 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32773 1905374 01/16/2019 29590 1162019 10836 14. 43 14.43 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck #665/Pr
I NVO CE: 4021881 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32866 1905184 01/16/2019 29681 1162019 10836 25.09 25.09 01/16/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| N\VOl CE: 4023604 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32868 1903189 01/16/2019 29683 1162019 10836 491. 66 491.66 01/16/2019 INV PD hand tool, sp
I NVO CE: 4023662 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32802 1902475 01/16/2019 29615 1162019 1730 134. 00 134.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Snall emrergen
I N\VOI CE: 4171967 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32805 1902475 01/16/2019 29619 1162019 1730 -12.00 -12.00 01/16/2019 CRM PD Small energen
I NVO CE: 4171968 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32796 1905108 01/16/2019 29610 1162019 10836 141. 13 141.13 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, alls
| N\VO CE: 4251563 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32797 1903919 01/16/2019 29611 1162019 10836 355. 06 355.06 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, glue
I NVA CE: 425 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32771 91040030 01/16/2019 SACHECK 2223 62. 56 62.56 01/16/2019 INV PD

I N\VOI CE: 448 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32798 1905575 01/16/2019 29612 1162019 10836 2,836. 80 2,836.80 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS

I NVOl CE: 4974486 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 )

32899 1905768 01/16/2019 29713 1162019 1193 2,060.91 2,060.91 01/16/2019 INV PD Appliances fo
| N\VOI CE: 4974765 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 ]

32898 1905766 01/16/2019 29712 1162019 1193 3,929.05 3,929.05 01/16/2019 INV PD Refrigerators
I NVOl CE: 4974766 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32764 1903919 01/16/2019 29585 1162019 10836 149. 93 149.93 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, glue
| N\VOI CE: 5012448 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32854 1903919 01/16/2019 29669 1162019 10836 77.80 77.80 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, glue
I NVO CE: 5013447 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32766 1905373 01/16/2019 29586 1162019 10836 10. 77 10.77 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS

I N\VOl CE: 5021726 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32768 1905372 01/16/2019 29587 1162019 10836 23.02 23.02 01/16/2019 INV PD SMs

I NVAO CE: 5021727 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32769 1905371 01/16/2019 29588 1162019 10836 1.14 1.14 01/16/2019 INV PD SMS

I N\VOl CE: 5021782 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32770 1905184 01/16/2019 29589 1162019 10836 48. 45 48.45 01/16/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VO CE: 5021784 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32855 1905184 01/16/2019 29670 1162019 10836 225.00 225.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VOl CE: 5023517 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32856 1905971 01/16/2019 29671 1162019 10836 37.89 37.89 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/CC
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I N\vO CE: 5023518 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32857 1905967 01/16/2019 29672 1162019 10836 118. 93 118.93 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/ GFH

I NVO CE: 5023523 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32858 1905970 01/16/2019 29673 1162019 10836 10.11 10.11 01/16/2019 INV PD SMS/ BB Goal R
I N\VO CE: 5023525 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32859 1906005 01/16/2019 29674 1162019 10836 63. 90 63.90 01/16/2019 INV PD Adans

I NVO CE: 5023529 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32860 1905969 01/16/2019 29675 1162019 10836 199. 00 199.00 01/16/2019 INV PD G ounds Dept.
| N\VO CE: 5260430 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32861 1905968 01/16/2019 29676 1162019 10836 241.53 241.53 01/16/2019 INV PD G ounds/ Chain
I NVO CE: 5260431 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32864 1905527 01/16/2019 29677 1162019 10836 1, 870. 65 1,870.65 01/16/2019 INV PD |unber, all d
I NVO CE: 5974728 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32760 1905369 01/16/2019 29582 1162019 10836 30. 69 30.69 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS

I NVO CE: 6012387 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32762 1905368 01/16/2019 29583 1162019 10836 24,22 24.22 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck # 665/P
I N\VO CE: 6021705 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32794 1905183 01/16/2019 29608 1162019 10836 582. 65 582.65 01/16/2019 INV PD PVC, gl oves,

I NVO CE: 6022528 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32847 1905972 01/16/2019 29662 1162019 10836 58. 29 58.29 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/Boy's Fie
I N\vO CE: 6023383 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32849 1905975 01/16/2019 29664 1162019 10836 63. 96 63.96 01/16/2019 INV PD Maintenance S
I NVO CE: 6023423 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32851 1905184 01/16/2019 29666 1162019 10836 90. 00 90.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VO CE: 6190748 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32763 1905370 01/16/2019 29584 1162019 10836 4.02 4.02 01/16/2019 INV PD SMS

I N\VOl CE: 6260303 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32791 1905951 01/16/2019 29607 1162019 10836 129. 86 129.86 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck # 656/ F
I NV CE: 7012986 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32843 1905973 01/16/2019 29658 1162019 10836 19. 96 19.96 01/16/2019 INV PD CHS/ CC/ Har dwa
I NVO CE: 7023242 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32845 1905974 01/16/2019 29660 1162019 10836 205. 17 205.17 01/16/2019 INV PD Administratio
I N\VOl CE: 7023252 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32876 1905184 01/16/2019 29691 1162019 10836 27.07 27.07 01/16/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NVAO CE: 7024119 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32793 91040030 01/16/2019 SACHECK 2223 217.12 217.12 01/16/2019 I NV PD

I NVO CE: 791 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32800 1902475 01/16/2019 29614 1162019 1730 49. 14 49.14 01/16/2019 INV PD Small energen
I NVO CE: 8022350 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32786 1905580 01/16/2019 29603 1162019 10836 53. 29 53.29 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck # 636/B
| N\VO CE: 8022354 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32787 1905579 01/16/2019 29604 1162019 10836 38. 68 38.68 01/16/2019 INV PD Van #664/ \Wads
I NVO CE: 8022357 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32799 1902475 01/16/2019 29613 1162019 1730 34.42 34.42 01/16/2019 INV PD Snall energen
| N\VO CE: 8022396 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32789 1903919 01/16/2019 29605 1162019 10836 116. 99 116.99 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, gl ue,
I N\VO CE: 8022409 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32875 1905184 01/16/2019 29690 1162019 10836 32.55 32.55 01/16/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NV CE: 8024070 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 )
32790 1903451 01/16/2019 29606 1162019 10836 365. 87 365.87 01/16/2019 INV PD Plywood, diff
I NVO CE: 8251542 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32767 91040030 01/16/2019 SACHECK 2223 8.97 8.97 01/16/2019 INV PD

I N\VO CE: 8615053 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32792 91040030 01/16/2019 SACHECK 2223 142.74 142.74 01/16/2019 INV PD

I NvO CE: 8901040

CHECKDATE:

01/16/ 2019



02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 35
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32782 1903919 01/16/2019 29599 1162019 10836 75.21 75.21 01/16/2019 INV PD Lunber, gl ue,
| N\VO CE: 9012838 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32783 1905578 01/16/2019 29600 1162019 10836 58. 17 58.17 01/16/2019 INV PD Truck # 649/D
I NVO CE: 9012873 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32784 1905950 01/16/2019 29601 1162019 10836 93.92 93.92 01/16/2019 INV PD District Gou
| N\VOI CE: 9184663 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32785 1905949 01/16/2019 29602 1162019 10836 47.76 47.76 01/16/2019 INV PD Col eman/ Garde
I NVO CE: 9184673 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
21, 132.37
19536 HORACE MANN LI FE INS. CO
33515 01/ 22/ 2019 30277 JANUARY 1733 2,919.99 2,919.99 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I N\vO CE: 000000033304 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
22216 HOSA, TA
33372 90010393 01/22/2019 SACHECK 1816 250. 00 250.00 01/22/2019 INV PD
I N\VOl CE: 90010393/ REA S CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
108498 HAI LEY HOUSE
33042 1906101 01/18/2019 29848 1182019 1742 13.10 13.10 01/18/2019 INV PD Student refun
I NVO CE: 1906101/ REFUND CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
108523 HPS SAFES, LLC
33368 1906239 01/22/2019 30135 1232019 10923 2,460. 00 2,460.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Gun Safe for
I N\vOl CE: 1660 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
108408 HYPE SOCKS LLC
32467 91010028 01/10/ 2019 SACHECK 2205 1,872.31 1,872.31 01/10/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 03216 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
107316 | MAG NATI ON STATI ON
33735 91030055 01/29/2019 SACHECK 2265 247.00 247.00 01/29/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 91030055/ TCM CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
99893 | NDUSTRI AL ALLI ANCE PACI FI C
33539 01/ 22/ 2019 30301 JANUARY 1734 585. 00 585.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvO CE: 000000033328 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
97914 BRAMDAK, | NC. - | NTERQUEST DETECTI ON CANI NES
32266 1905217 01/09/2019 29189 1092019 10693 490. 00 490.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Drug Dog Serv
I NVO CE: 112705 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
7350 J. W PEPPER & SON, | NC.
32233 1903783 01/08/2019 29161 1092019 10642 157.99 157.99 01/08/2019 INV PD Misic for Ban
| N\VO CE: 05B39939 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
32642 1905719 01/14/2019 29476 1142019 10796 109. 97 109.97 01/14/2019 INV PD Contrasting M



02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 36
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
| N\VO CE: 05B40966 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32234 1903783 01/08/2019 29162 1092019 10642 56. 00 56.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Misic for Ban
I N\VO CE: 05B41632 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
323.96
101265 CHRI'S JACKSON
3251 1904367 01/11/2019 29347 1112019 10753 32.02 32.02 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber mle
I NVC] CE: DEC 2018/ JACKSON CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
105398 PATRI Cl A JACCCKS
32517 1903768 01/11/2019 29354 1112019 10754 26. 16 26.16 01/11/2019 INV PD NOVEMBER TRAV
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ JACOCKS CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
22589 JOHNSON COUNTY TREASURER
32491 1903194 01/11/2019 29331 1112019 10755 13, 038. 08 13,038.08 01/11/2019 INV PD Truancy Progr
I NVO CE: 1067 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
33598 1904439 01/25/2019 30355 1252019 10983 13, 038. 08 13,038.08 01/25/2019 INV PD Truancy Progr
I NVO CE: 1078 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
26, 076. 16
20211 LANDY JOHNSON
32224 1904636 01/08/2019 29152 1092019 10643 34.10 34.10 01/08/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ L JOHNSON  CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
101105 LORI JOHNSON
32509 1904292 01/11/2019 29346 1112019 10756 23.54 23.54 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber trav
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ JOHNSON CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32501 1904366 01/11/2019 29338 1112019 10757 20. 00 20.00 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber Cel
I N\VO CE: DEC2018/ JOHNSON CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
43. 54
6374 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO., |INC
33765 91040040 01/29/2019 SACHECK 2266 89.91 89.91 01/29/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 1639554 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
108531 ANDREA M JONES
333 1904943 01/23/2019 30148 1232019 10960 166. 25 166.25 01/23/2019 INV PD Security Boys
INVO CE: 1904943/ A. JONES CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
15825 COURTNAY JONES
32514 1904543 01/11/2019 29351 1112019 10758 15.55 15.55 01/11/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ C. JONES CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
22583 JASON JONES
32254 1905871 01/09/2019 29177 1092019 10730 600. 00 600.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Student neals

I NVO CE: 1905871A

CHECKDATE:

01/10/ 2019



>

it

02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School District P 37
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32255 1905871 01/09/2019 29178 1092019 10731 600. 00 600. 00 01/09/2019 INV PD Student neals
I NvO CE: 1905871B CHECKDATE: 01/ 10/ 2019
32256 1905871 01/09/2019 29179 1092019 10732 600. 00 600.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Student neals
I NVvO CE: 1905871C CKDATE: 01/ 10/ 2019
32611 1905871 01/14/2019 29451 1142019 10797 600. 00 600. 00 01/14/2019 INV PD 3-02-2019 AZL
I NvOl CE: 1905871D CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32612 1905871 01/14/2019 29452 1142019 10798 600. 00 600. 00 01/14/2019 INV PD 3-23-2019 MAR
I NvO CE: 1905871E CKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32613 1905871 01/14/2019 29453 1142019 10799 600. 00 600. 00 01/14/2019 INV PD 3-30-2019 FLO
I NVO CE: 1905871F CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32530 1906036 01/11/2019 29367 1112019 10759 11. 00 11.00 01/11/2019 INV PD 1-12-2019 COP
I NVO CE: 1906036A CKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32972 1906127 01/17/2019 29783 1182019 10889 290. 00 290.00 01/17/2019 INV PD 1-18-19 SAG N
I NVO CE: 1906127A CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32261 1903380 01/09/2019 29184 1092019 10729 40. 00 40.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Monthly cel
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/J JONES CHECKDATE: 01/ 10/ 2019
3,941. 00
107562 RAELYNN JORDAN
32378 1906011 01/09/2019 29297 1092019 10726 20. 00 20.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Entry fee for
I NvO CE: 1906011/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32668 1906012 01/15/2019 29501 1162019 10837 103. 68 103.68 01/15/2019 INV PD RElI MB HOTEL &
I NvO CE: 1906012 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
123. 68
104995 JOSHUA HI GH SCHOOL
31674 1905704 12/18/2018 28684 1162019 10838 945. 00 945.00 12/18/2018 INV PD UL Entry fee
I NVO CE: 1905704/ ENTRY FEE CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33786 01/ 29/ 2019 SACHECK 2267 325. 00 325.00 01/29/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 90010384/ THEATER CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
1, 270. 00
102740 JOSHUA | SD
33797 1906610 01/30/2019 30536 1302019 11083 400. 00 400.00 01/30/2019 INV PD ENTRY FEE/ SM
I NVO CE: 1906610/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
108405 JOSHUA YMCA
33374 90010287 01/23/2019 SACHECK 2243 1, 600. 00 1,600.00 01/23/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 90010287/ STATE REG S CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
9553 JOSTENS, | NC,
32937 91010012 01/17/ 2019 SACHECK 2231 1, 400. 00 1,400.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 783533/ 2019 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
100033 ROBI N JOVNELL
32515 1904654 01/11/2019 29352 1112019 10760 25.09 25.09 01/11/2019 INV PD DECEMBER M LE

I N\VOl CE: DEC 2018/ JONELL
101697 KADUCEUS

CHECKDATE:

01/11/ 2019



>

it

02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 38
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
33294 1905226 01/22/2019 30100 1232019 10924 2,925.00 2,925.00 01/22/2019 INv PD Students prac
I NVO CE: SPAT110LR14 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
16477 HOLLY KELLEY
32672 1902881 01/15/2019 29505 1162019 10840 94.13 94.13 01/15/2019 INV PD Dec. travel f
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ KELLEY CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32671 1902880 01/15/2019 29504 1162019 10839 19. 37 19.37 01/15/2019 INV PD Nov travel wo
I N\VO CE: NOV 2018/ KELLEY CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
113. 50
96280 KK RANCH
32346 1905824 01/09/2019 29267 1092019 10695 510. 00 510.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Mintenance F
I NVAO CE: 52375 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32724 1905824 01/15/ 2019 29557 1162019 10841 510. 00 510.00 01/15/2019 INV PD Maintenance F
I N\VOl CE: 52383 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
1, 020. 00
106951 KLEMENT DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC.
32939 1905136 01/17/ 2019 29749 1182019 1743 272.76 272.76 01/17/2019 INV PD Ice cream
I N\vO CE: 10505389 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33059 1905136 01/18/2019 29865 1182019 1743 357.35 357.35 01/18/2019 INV PD Ice cream
| N\VO CE: 10505416 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33061 1905136 01/18/2019 29867 1182019 1743 114. 29 114.29 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Ice cream
| NVO CE: 10505417 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33056 1905136 01/18/2019 29862 1182019 1743 165. 28 165.28 01/18/2019 INV PD Ice cream
| N\VO CE: 10505418 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33055 1905136 01/18/2019 29861 1182019 1743 405. 42 405.42 01/18/2019 INV PD Ice cream
I N\VO CE: 10505419 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33057 1905136 01/18/2019 29863 1182019 1743 311. 06 311.06 01/18/2019 INV PD Ice cream
| N\VO CE: 10505420 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33060 1905136 01/18/2019 29866 1182019 1743 425. 35 425.35 01/18/2019 INV PD Ice cream
I NVO CE: 10505421 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33058 1905136 01/18/2019 29864 1182019 1743 277.05 277.05 01/18/2019 INV PD Ice cream
| N\VO CE: 10505422 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33444 1905136 01/ 24/ 2019 30205 1252019 1751 74.72 74.72 01/24/2019 INV PD Ice cream
| NVO CE: 10505492 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33443 1905136 01/24/2019 30204 1252019 1751 51. 00 51.00 01/24/2019 INV PD |ce cream
| N\VOl CE: 10505493 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33441 1905136 01/24/2019 30202 1252019 1751 84.58 84.58 01/24/2019 INV PD Ice cream
I NVO CE: 10505494 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33442 1905136 01/24/2019 30203 1252019 1751 68. 01 68.01 01/24/2019 INV PD Ice cream
| N\VO CE: 10505495 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33445 1905136 01/24/2019 30206 1252019 1751 107. 34 107.34 01/24/2019 INV PD Ice cream
I NVO CE: 10505496 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
2,714.21
2223 KROGER TEXAS LP
32658 1900263 01/15/2019 29491 1162019 10842 7.98 7.98 01/15/2019 INV PD Snacks/drinks
I N\VO CE: 042313 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32657 1900263 01/15/2019 29490 1162019 10842 32.32 32.32 01/15/2019 INV PD Snacks/drinks



it

02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 39
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
| N\VO CE: 582296 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 ) )
32655 1904423 01/15/2019 29488 1162019 10842 359. 32 359.32 01/15/2019 INV PD Veggie, fruit
INVG CE: 642074 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
326 1900263 01/15/2019 29489 1162019 10842 50. 13 50.13 01/15/2019 INV PD Snacks/drinks
I NVC] CE: 663456 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
449. 75

96513 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE
33112 1905117 01/18/2019 29921 1182019 1744 3,425.76 3,425.76 01/18/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I N\VO CE: 01022919 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33114 1905117 01/18/2019 29923 1182019 1744 825. 77 825.77 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\vO CE: 01068049 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33117 1905117 01/18/2019 29926 1182019 1744 2,589.12 2,589.12 01/18/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I N\VO CE: 01090874 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33103 1905116 01/18/2019 29912 1182019 1744 649. 65 649.65 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Smart Snacks
| N\vO CE: 01090875 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33105 1905116 01/18/2019 29914 1182019 1744 29. 32 29.32 01/18/2019 INV PD Smart Snacks
| N\VOl CE: 01090876 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33129 1905117 01/18/2019 29938 1182019 1744 944. 98 944.98 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\vO CE: 01090877 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33121 1905117 01/18/2019 29930 1182019 1744 1,112.97 1,112.97 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VOl CE: 01090878 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33106 1905116 01/18/2019 29915 1182019 1744 126. 38 126.38 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Snart Snacks
| N\vO CE: 01090879 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33116 1905117 01/18/2019 29925 1182019 1744 291. 26 291.26 01/18/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VOl CE: 01090880 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33119 1905117 01/18/2019 29928 1182019 1744 1, 360. 83 1,360.83 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\vO CE: 01090881 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33113 1905117 01/18/2019 29922 1182019 1744 4, 269. 83 4,269.83 01/18/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 01090955 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33127 1905117 01/18/2019 29936 1182019 1744 2,064. 22 2,064.22 01/18/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\vO CE: 01090956 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33122 1905117 01/18/2019 29931 1182019 1744 1,244.77 1,244.77 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 01090957 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33107 1905116 01/18/2019 29916 1182019 1744 107.78 107.78 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Snart Snacks
| N\vO CE: 01090958 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33130 1905117 01/18/2019 29939 1182019 1744 1, 390. 99 1,390.99 01/18/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VOl CE: 01090959 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33123 1905117 01/18/2019 29932 1182019 1744 1,048. 41 1,048.41 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\vO CE: 01090960 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33110 1905116 01/18/2019 29919 1182019 1744 58. 05 58.05 01/18/2019 INV PD Smart Snacks
| N\VOl CE: 01090961 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33125 1905117 01/18/2019 29934 1182019 1744 21.99 21.99 01/18/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 01090962 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33131 1905117 01/18/2019 29940 1182019 1744 1,126. 69 1,126.69 01/18/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VOl CE: 01090963 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33109 1905116 01/18/2019 29918 1182019 1744 181. 45 181.45 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Snart Snacks
| N\vO CE: 01090964 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33576 1905117 01/24/2019 30335 1252019 1752 2,176. 41 2,176.41 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 01137823 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33579 1905117 01/24/2019 30338 1252019 1752 58. 96 58.96 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 01137824 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33585 1905117 01/24/2019 30344 1252019 1752 866. 50 866.50 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non

I NVvO CE: 01160262

CHECKDATE:

01/ 25/ 2019



it

02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 40
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR

33581 1905117 01/24/2019 30340 1252019 1752 1, 047. 96 1,047.96 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 01160263 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33577 1905117 01/ 24/ 2019 30336 1252019 1752 341.58 341.58 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 01160264 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33580 1905117 01/ 24/ 2019 30339 1252019 1752 1, 056. 16 1,056.16 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I N\VO CE: 01160265 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33589 1905116 01/ 24/ 2019 30348 1252019 1752 42. 34 42.34 01/24/2019 INV PD Smart Snacks
I NVO CE: 01160266 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33578 1 17 01/ 24/ 2019 30337 1252019 1752 2,412. 49 2,412.49 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 01160341 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33588 1905116 01/ 24/ 2019 30347 1252019 1752 482.01 482.01 01/24/2019 INV PD Smart Snacks
I NVO CE: 01160342 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33575 1905117 01/ 24/ 2019 30334 1252019 1752 3, 705. 27 3,705.27 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 01160344 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33584 1905117 01/ 24/ 2019 30343 1252019 1752 1,421.81 1,421.81 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 01160345 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33592 1905116 01/24/ 2019 30351 1252019 1752 299. 49 299.49 01/24/2019 INV PD Smart Snacks
| N\VO CE: 01160346 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33582 1905117 01/ 24/ 2019 30341 1252019 1752 846. 75 846.75 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 01160347 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33590 1905116 01/24/ 2019 30349 1252019 1752 147.50 147.50 01/24/2019 INV PD Snart Snacks
| N\VOI CE: 01160348 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33586 1905117 01/ 24/ 2019 30345 1252019 1752 961. 05 961.05 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 01160349 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33583 1905117 01/ 24/ 2019 30342 1252019 1752 1, 150. 07 1,150.07 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I N\VO CE: 01160350 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33591 1905116 01/ 24/ 2019 30350 1252019 1752 97. 77 97.77 01/24/2019 INV PD Snart Snacks
I NVO CE: 01160351 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33587 1 17 01/ 24/ 2019 30346 1252019 1752 1, 054. 41 1,054.41 01/24/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 01160352 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33593 1905116 01/ 24/ 2019 30352 1252019 1752 101.01 101.01 01/24/2019 INV PD Snart Snacks
I N\VO CE: 01160353 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

32885 1905117 01/16/ 2019 29700 1162019 1731 2,074.75 2,074.75 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 12194610 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32892 1905117 01/16/ 2019 29707 1162019 1731 769. 44 769.44 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 12194611 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32887 1905117 01/ 16/ 2019 29702 1162019 1731 810. 52 810.52 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I N\VOI CE: 12194612 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32884 1905117 01/16/ 2019 29699 1162019 1731 212. 82 212.82 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 12194613 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32886 1905117 01/16/ 2019 29701 1162019 1731 767. 85 767.85 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VO CE: 12194614 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32890 1905117 01/ 16/ 2019 29705 1162019 1731 1, 687. 05 1,687.05 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 12194699 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32891 1905117 01/16/ 2019 29706 1162019 1731 411. 45 411.45 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I N\VO CE: 12194700 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32888 1905117 01/ 16/ 2019 29703 1162019 1731 601. 22 601.22 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 12194701 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32882 1905116 01/ 16/ 2019 29697 1162019 1731 79. 44 79.44 01/16/2019 INV PD Smart Snacks
I N\VO CE: 12194702 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32893 1905117 01/16/ 2019 29708 1162019 1731 775.17 775.17 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
I NVO CE: 12194703 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32889 1905117 01/16/ 2019 29704 1162019 1731 811. 84 811.84 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non
| N\VOI CE: 12194704 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

32894 1905117 01/16/2019 29709 1162019 1731 731. 32 731.32 01/16/2019 INV PD Food and Non



it

02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 41
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I N\VO CE: 12194705 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32883 1905116 01/16/2019 29698 1162019 1731 73.39 73.39 01/16/2019 INV PD Smart Snacks
I NVOl CE: 12194706 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33573 01/ 24/ 2019 30332 1252019 1752 -6.31 -6.31 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| NVOl CE: CMD9129846 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33567 01/ 24/ 2019 30328 1252019 1752 -14.92 -14.92 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| N\VO CE: CMD9199792 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33563 01/ 24/ 2019 30324 1252019 1752 -40. 40 -40.40 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| NVl CE: CMD9199890 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33568 01/ 24/ 2019 30329 1252019 1752 -27.17 -27.17 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| N\VO CE: CMD9269316 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33558 01/ 24/ 2019 30319 1252019 1752 -25.92 -25.92 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| NVl CE: CMD9269322 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33572 01/ 24/ 2019 30331 1252019 1752 -55.89 -55.89 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I NVvOl CE: CML0O107765 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33571 01/ 24/ 2019 30330 1252019 1752 -67.06 -67.06 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I N\VO CE: CML0177165 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33559 01/24/2019 30320 1252019 1752 -33.53 -33.53 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I NVvO CE: CMLO177171 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33566 01/ 24/ 2019 30327 1252019 1752 -26.31 -26.31 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| NVOl CE: CML0246912 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33562 01/ 24/ 2019 30323 1252019 1752 -27.45 -27.45 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I NVOl CE: CML1078448 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33560 01/ 24/ 2019 30321 1252019 1752 -20.76 -20.76 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I N\VO CE: CML1078451 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33574 01/ 24/ 2019 30333 1252019 1752 -57.58 -57.58 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I NVO CE: CML1287291 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33565 01/ 24/ 2019 30326 1252019 1752 -16. 39 -16.39 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| NVOl CE: CM11287297 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33561 01/ 24/ 2019 30322 1252019 1752 -67.06 -67.06 01/24/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I NVvO CE: CR10177168 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
50, 459. 27
2145 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS

32 1905167 01/08/2019 29120 1092019 10644 176. 64 176.64 01/08/2019 INV PD Learning game

NVC] CE: 2953331218 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
32231 1902348 01/08/2019 29159 1092019 10644 162. 95 162.95 01/08/2019 INV PD SOCI AL STUDI E
| N\/G CE: 3121821218 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
330 1905716 01/17/2019 29824 1182019 10890 590. 34 590.34 01/17/2019 INV PD hands on | ear
I NVC] CE: 4009961218 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

929. 93
106293 SABI NA LANDERCS
32495 1905250 01/11/2019 29334 1112019 10761 179. 21 179.21 01/11/2019 INV PD Rei nbursement
I N\VO CE: 1905250/ REI VB CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
108548 TERRANCE LAWSON

33845 90410101 01/30/2019 SACHECK 2268 100. 00 100. 00 01/30/2019 I NV PD

I N\VOI CE: 90410101/ LAWSON
1488 LAYLAND PLUMBI NG | NC.

CHECKDATE:

01/ 30/ 2019



02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School District P 42
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
715 1902625 01/15/2019 29548 1162019 10843 625. 00 625.00 01/15/2019 INV PD CHS
I NvO CE 59 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32349 1904625 01/09/ 2019 29270 1092019 10696 3, 250. 00 3,250.00 01/09/2019 INV PD W/B
I N\vO CE: 31651 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
3,875.00
103342 LEADAWARD, LLC
32235 91030053 01/ 08/ 2019 CHECK 2198 235. 00 235.00 01/08/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: RPL2114979 CHECKDATE: 01/09/2019
104706 LEASOR CRASS, P.C.
32610 1905242 01/14/ 2019 29450 1142019 10865 10, 050. 00 10, 050.00 01/14/2019 INV PD Legal Fees-De
I NvO CE: 15149 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
96137 LI FE | NSURANCE COVPANY OF THE SOQUTHWEST
33529 01/ 22/ 2019 30291 JANUARY 1735 12,772. 67 12,772. 67 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvO CE: 000000033318 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
108550 LARRY LOCKHART JR
338 90410101 01/ 30/2019 SACHECK 2269 205. 00 205.00 01/30/2019 INV PD
INVO CE: 90410101/ LOCKHART CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
105790 LONE STAR MOVER REPAI R
32337 1905843 01/09/ 2019 29258 1092019 10697 103. 50 103.50 01/09/2019 INV PD January 2019/
I NVO CE: 74684 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32338 1905843 01/09/ 2019 29259 1092019 10697 920. 35 920.35 01/09/2019 INV PD January 2019/
I NVO CE: 74700 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
1, 023.85
20348 LONE STAR NEWS GROUP
33128 1905035 01/18/2019 29937 1182019 10891 74.75 74.75 01/18/2019 INV PD Advertisenent
I NvO CE: 00234237 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33133 1905411 01/ 18/ 2019 29942 1182019 10891 196. 50 196.50 01/18/2019 INV PD Advertisenent
I NvO CE: 0023430 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33132 905411 01/18/ 2019 29941 1182019 10891 200. 50 200.50 01/18/2019 INV PD Advertisenent
I NvO CE: 00234339 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
471.75
98509 LONESTAR COLLI SI ON & TOW NG
33619 1904653 01/ 25/ 2019 30372 1252019 10984 305. 00 305.00 01/25/2019 INV PD Tow ng servic
I N\VO CE: 48054 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
98049 LOVES
33224 1905993 01/18/2019 30033 1182019 10892 35.98 35.98 01/18/ 2019 INV PD CHS
I NvO CE: 02054 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33215 1905607 01/18/2019 30024 1182019 10892 9. 49 9.49 01/18/2019 INV PD Truck # 651/B

I NVO CE: 02222A

CHECKDATE:

01/18/2019



>
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02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 43
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
33216 1905606 01/18/2019 30025 1182019 10892 49. 58 49.58 01/18/2019 INV PD Marti/Playgro
I N\VO CE: 02223A CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33217 1905609 01/18/ 2019 30026 1182019 10892 19.94 19.94 01/18/2019 INV PD Van # 664/ Vad
I NvA CE 3 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33220 1905988 01/18/ 2019 30029 1182019 10892 30. 12 30.12 01/18/2019 INV PD Col eman Gym
I N\VO CE: 02371 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33221 1905992 01/18/ 2019 30030 1182019 10892 4.44 4.44 01/18/2019 INV PD SMs/ Chain for
I NvVO CE CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33225 1905218 01/18/ 2019 30034 1182019 10892 76. 05 76.05 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| N\VO CE: 02420 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33222 1905990 01/18/ 2019 30031 1182019 10892 8.16 8.16 01/18/2019 INV PD SMs/ Over head
I N\vAO CE 3 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33229 1905994 01/ 18/ 2019 30038 1182019 10892 225.21 225.21 01/18/2019 INV PD CHS/ Moving Bo
| N\VOl CE: 02507 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 ]
33226 1905933 01/18/ 2019 30035 1182019 10892 59. 39 59.39 01/18/2019 INV PD CHS/ Culinary
| N\vVO CE CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33227 1905934 01/18/ 2019 30036 1182019 10892 143. 09 143.09 01/18/2019 INV PD Muintenance S
I N\VOl CE: 02655 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33230 1905218 01/18/ 2019 30039 1182019 10892 8.54 8.54 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NvA CE 5 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33228 1905218 01/18/ 2019 30037 1182019 10892 15.19 15.19 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VOl CE: 02878 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33231 1905218 01/18/ 2019 30040 1182019 10892 26. 86 26.86 01/18/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NvA CE: 02 A CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33218 1905608 01/18/ 2019 30027 1182019 10892 62. 58 62.58 01/18/2019 INV PD Marti
I N\VOl CE: 03735 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33223 1905989 01/18/ 2019 30032 1182019 10892 161. 04 161.04 01/18/ 2019 INV PD Col eman Garde
I N\vO CE 9 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33219 1905991 01/18/ 2019 30028 1182019 10892 198. 00 198.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Col enan/ Garde
I N\VO CE: 16014 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32291 1902225 01/09/2019 29215 1092019 10698 15. 99 15.99 01/09/2019 INV PD Open PO for u
I NVAO CE: 2850417 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
1, 149. 65

107218 BEATRI CE LUCHI N
33240 1900194 01/22/2019 30046 1232019 10925 3, 100. 00 3,100.00 01/22/2019 INV PD 3 Day Math In
I N\VO CE: 1- 15- 2019 | NV CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33710 1906186 01/28/ 2019 30458 1282019 11032 1, 350. 00 1,350.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Math Model Le
I NVAO CE: 1-27-2019 | NV CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019

4, 450. 00

108209 ALICl A LUTHY
33789 1906527 01/29/2019 30528 1302019 11084 247.25 247.25 01/29/2019 INV PD HOTEL ADVANCE
I N\VO CE: 1906527/ TCEA CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

103987 WESLEY LYNCH
32217 1904595 01/08/2019 29144 1092019 10645 71.38 71.38 01/08/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ LYNCH CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019

7178 WESLEY NMACKEY

33602 1904942 01/ 25/ 2019 30359 1252019 10986 472.50 472.50 01/25/2019 INV PD Security Boys



02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 Cl ebur ne | ndependent School District P 44
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P.Q I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
| N\VO CE: 1904942/ MACKEY CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 )
33603 1904944 01/25/2019 30360 1252019 10985 192. 50 192.50 01/25/2019 INV PD Security Boys
I NVO CE: 1904944/ MACKEY CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
665. 00
97977 MALLORY SCREENPRI NT & EMBRO DERY
33798 1902703 01/30/2019 30537 1302019 11085 370. 00 370.00 01/30/2019 INV PD W5 CC Tee Sh
I NVO CE: 17494 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33266 91070093 01/22/ 2019 SACHECK 2240 180. 00 180.00 01/22/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 18075 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
550. 00
108522 NALLELY MANZANO
338 91090030 01/ 30/ 2019 SACHECK 2270 41. 00 41.00 01/30/2019 INV PD
I NVC] CE: 91090030/ REFUND CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
103497 MARENEM | NC.
33418 1905836 01/24/2019 30178 1252019 10987 115. 50 115.50 01/24/2019 INV PD letter cards
I N\VO CE: 6143 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
108444 PEGGY MARKHAM
32679 1905750 01/15/2019 29512 1162019 10844 400. 00 400.00 01/15/2019 INV PD apps for UL
I NVO CE: 010902 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
105905 MARTI NS OFFI CE SUPPLY, | NC.
33645 1905863 01/28/2019 30397 1282019 11033 498. 90 498.90 01/28/2019 INV PD CLASSI FI CATI O
I NVO CE: 119563 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
98805 TEDDY MARTYN UK
326 1906073 01/14/2019 29485 1142019 10801 135. 00 135.00 01/14/2019 INV PD REIMB/ Board m
| NVC] CE: 1906073/ REI VB CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
108235 CONNER MASON
334 1904401 01/24/2019 30175 1252019 10988 8.00 8.00 01/24/2019 INV PD REI MBURSE MEA
I NV(] CE: 1904401/ REI MB CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
98067 MATTHEWS OFFICE CI TY
33115 1904784 01/18/2019 29924 1182019 10893 357.99 357.99 01/18/2019 INV PD Tape, sheet p
| N\VOl CE: 585936- 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32747 1905472 01/15/2019 29580 1162019 10845 445. 09 445.09 01/15/2019 INV PD C assroonSupp
| NVOl CE: 586887-0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 _
33338 1906071 01/22/2019 30106 1232019 10926 69. 88 69.88 01/22/2019 INV PD glue sticks a
| I\NO CE: 588473-0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33420 1906114 01/24/2019 30180 1252019 10989 80. 83 80.83 01/24/2019 INV PD Matthews- sti
| N\VOl CE: 588518-0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33298 1904073 01/22/2019 30104 1232019 10926 235.98 235.98 01/22/2019 INV PD Pens, Folders
I N\VOl CE: 588599- 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
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02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School District P 45
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
33297 1904073 01/22/2019 30103 1232019 10926 1.49 1.49 01/22/2019 INV PD Pens, Folders
I NvO CE: 588599- 1 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33697 1906132 01/28/ 2019 30446 1282019 11034 1,121. 00 1,121.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Envel opes, |a
I NvO CE: 588680- 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33437 1906173 01/24/ 2019 30198 1252019 10989 52.94 52.94 01/24/2019 INV PD Sheet protect
I NvO CE: 588766- 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
2, 365. 20
108463 STEVE MCBRI DE
32377 1906016 01/09/ 2019 29296 1092019 10727 125. 00 125.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Registration/
I N\VO CE: 1906016/ REG S CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
100045 SARAH MCCLURE
3250 1904362 01/11/2019 29345 1112019 10762 91.04 91.04 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber Trav
| NVC] CE: DEC 2018/ S. McCLURE CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
22098 CHERI MCCULLQOUGH
32506 1904345 01/11/2019 29343 1112019 10763 8.25 8.25 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber nile
| NvO CE: DEC 2018/ McCULLOUGH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
108238 DREW MCKI NNI E
33410 1905540 01/23/2019 30168 1232019 10961 144. 00 144.00 01/23/2019 INV PD 3-08-2019 RED
I NVO CE: 1905540R CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
107604 DEBI MCKI TTRI CK
32287 1904028 01/09/ 2019 29210 1092019 10699 19. 18 19.18 01/09/2019 INV PD Monthly mlea
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ MCKI TTRI CK CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
107692 MEDCO SUPPLY COVPANY
322 1905254 01/09/2019 29165 1092019 1190 1, 682. 67 1,682.67 01/09/2019 INV PD Equi pnent for
| NVC] CE: 1| N90951750 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32900 1904385 01/16/2019 29714 1162019 1194 270.76 270.76 01/16/2019 INV PD PO Repl acenen
I NVO CE: | N91006993 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
1, 953. 43
108502 DONALD NEI NZ
3242 1904673 01/10/2019 29320 1112019 10764 150. 00 150.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys Socc
| NVC] CE: 12-27-2018/ D. MEI NZ CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
97864 MEMBERS CREDI T UNI ON
33536 01/22/2019 30298 JANUARY 1736 260. 00 260.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvO CE: 000000033325 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
20824 MENTORI NG M NDS
33419 1905815 01/24/2019 30179 1252019 10990 313. 39 313.39 01/24/2019 INV PD STAAR writing

I NvO CE: 229393

CHECKDATE:

01/ 25/ 2019



02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 46
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR

102748 METLI FE | NDI VI DUAL LONG TERM CARE | NSURANCE PROGRA
33542 01/22/2019 30304 JANUARY 1737 50. 28 50.28 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I N\vO CE: 000000033331 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019

96140 METROPCLI TAN LI FE
33530 01/ 22/ 2019 30292 JANUARY 1738 50. 00 50.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I N\vO CE: 000000033319 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019

108201 LANA M LSAP
32222 1904666 01/08/2019 29150 1092019 10646 40. 48 40.48 01/08/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ M LSAP CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019

107908 MOBILE M NI
32184 1905508 01/08/2019 29112 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
I N\VO CE: 900544733 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32183 1905 08 01/08/2019 29111 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
| N\VO CE: 9005457224 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32182 1905508 01/08/2019 29110 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
I NVAO CE: 9005457225 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32181 1905508 01/08/2019 29109 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
| N\VO CE: 9005457226 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32180 1905508 01/08/2019 29108 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
I NVA CE: 9005457227 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32179 1905508 01/08/2019 29107 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
| N\VO CE: 9005457228 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32178 1905508 01/08/2019 29106 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
I NVO CE: 9005457229 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32177 1905508 01/08/2019 29105 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
| N\VO CE: 9005457230 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019 ]
32176 1905508 01/08/2019 29104 1092019 1191 118. 00 118.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
I NVO CE: 9005457231 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32175 1905508 01/08/2019 29103 1092019 1191 536. 00 536.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
| N\VO CE: 9005457232 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019 ]
32174 1905508 01/08/2019 29102 1092019 1191 536. 00 536.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Additional fu
I NVAO CE: 9005457233 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32328 1905140 01/09/2019 29253 1092019 10700 118. 00 118.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| N\VO CE: 9005508974 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32329 1905140 01/09/2019 29254 1092019 10700 118. 00 118.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
I NVO CE: 9005508975 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32327 1905140 01/09/2019 29252 1092019 10700 118. 00 118.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| N\VO CE: 9005516949 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32901 1905140 01/16/2019 29715 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
I NVAO CE: 9005628600 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32902 1905140 01/16/2019 29716 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| N\VO CE: 9005628601 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32903 1905140 01/16/2019 29717 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
I NVO CE: 9005628602 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32904 1905140 01/16/2019 29718 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| N\VO CE: 9005628603 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32905 1905140 01/16/2019 29719 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
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02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 47
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
| NVOl CE: 9005628604 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32906 1905140 01/16/2019 29720 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| NVO CE: 9005628605 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32907 40 01/16/2019 29721 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| NvVOl CE: 9005628606 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32908 1905140 01/16/2019 29722 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| NVOl CE: 9005628607 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32909 1905140 01/16/2019 29723 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| NvOl CE: 9005628608 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32910 1905140 01/16/2019 29724 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| NvO CE: 9005628609 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32911 40 01/16/2019 29725 1162019 1195 118. 00 118.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| NvOl CE: 9005628610 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33840 1905748 01/30/2019 30572 1302019 1203 118. 00 118.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| NVO CE: 9005673648 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33839 48 01/30/2019 30571 1302019 1203 118. 00 118.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
| NvOl CE: 9005673649 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33841 1905748 01/30/2019 30573 1302019 1203 118. 00 118.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Storage Conta
I N\VO CE: 9005681427 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
4, 140. 00
99608 MODERN WOODMEN OF AMERI CA
33538 01/ 22/ 2019 30300 JANUARY 1739 355. 00 355.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvOl CE: 000000033327 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
107697 LANNY MOONEY
33197 1905139 01/18/2019 30005 1182019 10894 52. 65 52.65 01/18/2019 INV PD Travel - Dece
I NvOl CE: DEC 2018/ MOONEY CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
105614 MOORE RECYCLI NG LLC
32284 1905245 01/09/2019 29207 1092019 10701 342. 24 342.24 01/09/2019 INV PD Uilities Rec
I N\VO CE: 0001495298 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
22210 MOORE SUPPLY CO
32844 1903378 01/ 16/ 2019 29659 1162019 1732 75.54 75.54 01/16/2019 INV PD Repair Adans
I N\VO CE: S154069030. CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32694 1905 202 01/ 15/ 2019 29527 1162019 10846 -75.54 -75.54 01/15/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| NVOl CE: S154069030. 002 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33244 1904641 01/ 22/ 2019 30050 1232019 10927 35. 66 35.66 01/22/2019 INV PD Truck # 656/F
I N\VO CE: S154115975. CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019 o
33247 1904 639 01/ 22/ 2019 30053 1232019 10927 264.71 264.71 01/22/2019 INV PD Ag Building
| NVOI CE: S154244543. 001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33245 1904640 01/ 22/ 2019 30051 1232019 10927 42.76 42.76 01/22/2019 INV PD GCerard
I N\VO CE: S154244653. CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019 o
33246 1904 638 01/ 22/ 2019 30052 1232019 10927 73. 47 73.47 01/22/2019 INV PD Ag Building
| NVOI CE: S154244926. 001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
32345 1904346 01/ 09/ 2019 29266 1092019 10702 161. 64 161.64 01/09/2019 INV PD Novenber 2018
I N\VO CE: S154449259. CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32692 1905 202 01/ 15/ 2019 29525 1162019 10846 111. 36 111.36 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| NVOl CE: S154467153. 001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019 _
32702 1905984 01/15/2019 29535 1162019 10846 93.51 93.51 01/15/2019 INV PD CHS/Boy's Fie



>

02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 48
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I N\VO CE: S154572464. 001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32691 1905983 01/15/2019 29524 1162019 10846 11.58 11.58 01/15/2019 INV PD CHS/Boy's Fie
| N\VOl CE: S154580101. 001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32690 1905985 01/15/2019 29523 1162019 10846 76. 48 76.48 01/15/2019 INV PD CHS/ New Train
| N\VO CE: S154596581. 001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32703 1905986 01/ 15/2019 29536 1162019 10846 15. 32 15.32 01/15/2019 INV PD Transportatio
| N\VOl CE: S154630893. 001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32693 1905202 01/15/2019 29526 1162019 10846 27.39 27.39 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VO CE: S154656288. 001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
913. 88
107549 TERI MORALES
32524 1904384 01/11/2019 29361 1112019 10766 60. 11 60.11 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber trav
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ MORALES CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32503 1904383 01/11/2019 29340 1112019 10765 20. 00 20.00 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber Cel
I NVvO CE: DEC2018/ MORALES CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
80. 11
106452 STEPHANI E MOSELEY
32201 1905874 01/08/2019 29127 1092019 10704 232.00 232.00 01/08/2019 INV PD Student neal
| I\NO CE: 1905874A CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
322 905875 01/ 08/ 2019 29126 1092019 10703 95. 90 95.90 01/08/2019 INV PD Teacher hote
I NVC] CE: 1905875/ Al CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33606 1905875 01/ 25/ 2019 30363 1252019 10991 21.93 21.93 01/25/2019 INV PD RElI MBURSE MEA
I NvO CE: 1905875/ REI VB CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
349. 83
101446 MATT MOULDEN
336 1906352 01/28/2019 30404 1282019 11035 40. 00 40.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 2-01-2019 MD
I NVC] CE: 1906352A CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
101928 NAPA AUTO PARTS #347
33254 1904968 01/22/2019 30060 1232019 10928 24. 20 24.20 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for Rep
I N\VOl CE: 337818 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33253 1904968 01/22/ 2019 30059 1232019 10928 14. 24 14.24 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for Rep
I N\VO CE: 3 4 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33252 1904968 01/22/ 2019 30058 1232019 10928 12.73 12.73 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for Rep
I N\VOl CE: 338650 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33251 1904968 01/22/ 2019 30057 1232019 10928 320. 65 320.65 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for Rep
I NVAO CE: 338655 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33250 1904968 01/22/ 2019 30056 1232019 10928 24. 57 24.57 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for Rep
I N\VO CE: 339028 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
396. 39
19071 NARDONE BROS BAKI NG CO I NC
33043 1905868 01/18/2019 29849 1182019 1745 1, 201. 00 1,201.00 01/18/2019 INV PD Commodities
I NVO CE: 6738 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

19617 NATA
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
3307 1906064 01/18/ 2019 29876 1182019 10895 279. 00 279.00 01/18/2019 INV PD NATA Dues/ Dan
| NV(] CE: 1906064/ DUES CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33766 1906216 01/29/2019 30510 1302019 11086 279. 00 279.00 01/29/2019 INV PD NATA Dues for
I N\VO CE: 59193/ JAN2019 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
558. 00

106581 NATI ONAL FRENCH CONTEST
33604 1906133 01/25/2019 30361 1252019 10992 187.10 187.10 01/25/2019 INV PD National Fren
I NvO CE: 100005122 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

107887 NATI ONAL LI FE- LSW
33547 01/22/2019 30309 JANUARY 1740 2,100. 00 2,100.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvO CE: 000000033336 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019

108456 NATI ONAL STUDENT CLEARI NGHOUSE
32678 1905708 01/15/2019 29511 1162019 10847 425. 00 425.00 01/15/2019 INV PD National Stud
I N\VO CE: STHS1811017 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019

22734 NCS PEARSQN, | NC.

33299 1905999 01/22/2019 30105 1232019 10929 221.81 221.81 01/22/2019 INV PD Wodcock Read
I NVO CE: 11944484 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019

106224 DALTON NEATHERY
32282 1904920 01/09/2019 29205 1092019 10705 99. 81 99.81 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber Reim
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ NEATHERY CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

108520 NEXT STAGE PRESS / EUGENE L KATO
33654 90010394 01/28/2019 SACHECK 2254 399. 75 399.75 01/28/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: d ebur neHS2019Ul L CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019

18084 TAMMWY NI CHOLS
33031 91010038 01/17/2019 SACHECK 2232 50. 00 50.00 01/17/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 91010038/ START- UP CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33401 91040038 01/23/2019 SACHECK 2245 50. 00 50.00 01/23/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 91040038/ START- UP CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
33375 91090025 01/23/2019 SACHECK 2244 50. 00 50.00 01/23/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 91090025- START- UP CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
150. 00

108528 NORTH CROWLEY BASEBALL BOOSTER CLUB
3367 1906330 01/28/2019 30423 1282019 11036 300. 00 300. 00 01/28/2019 INV PD ENTRY FEE/ BAS
| NV(] CE: 1906330/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019

108508 NORTH TEXAS FOOTBALL CQOACHES ASSOC.
33381 1906189 01/23/2019 30141 1232019 10962 250. 00 250.00 01/23/2019 INV PD Registration

I N\VO CE: 1906189/ REG S CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
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20667 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUI PMENT COMPANY
323 1905725 01/09/2019 29257 1092019 10706 184. 99 184.99 01/09/2019 INV PD Mi ntenance S
I NVC] CE: 6582181466 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

96143 NTALI FE
33531 01/ 22/ 2019 30293 JANUARY 1741 89. 85 89.85 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I N\vO CE: 000000033320 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019

19376 O REILLY AUTO
33290 1904957 01/22/2019 30096 1232019 10930 175. 01 175.01 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I N\VOI CE: 0709- 266931 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33289 1904957 01/22/2019 30095 1232019 10930 21.10 21.10 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I N\VO CE: 0709- 267689 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33288 1904957 01/22/2019 30094 1232019 10930 -44.21 -44.21 01/22/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I N\VO CE: 0709- 267884 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33287 1904957 01/22/2019 30093 1232019 10930 42.95 42.95 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I N\VO CE: 0709- 268530 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33284 1904957 01/22/2019 30090 1232019 10930 62.99 62.99 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NVO CE: 0709- 269176 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33286 1904957 01/22/2019 30092 1232019 10930 70.98 70.98 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I N\VO CE: 0709- 269390 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33285 1904957 01/22/2019 30091 1232019 10930 11.99 11.99 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NVO CE: 0709- 269407 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33283 1904957 01/22/2019 30089 1232019 10930 39.53 39.53 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
| N\VO CE: 0709- 269848 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33281 1904957 01/22/2019 30087 1232019 10930 55.99 55.99 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I N\VOI CE: 0709- 269902 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33280 1904957 01/22/2019 30086 1232019 10930 20. 47 20.47 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I N\VO CE: 0709- 270518 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33279 1904957 01/22/2019 30085 1232019 10930 56. 48 56.48 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NVAO CE: 0709- 271442 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33278 1904957 01/22/2019 30084 1232019 10930 59. 99 59.99 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
| N\VO CE: 0709- 271532 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33277 1904957 01/22/2019 30083 1232019 10930 37.95 37.95 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NVO CE: 0709- 271735 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019

611. 22
106544 O D. WYATT H GH SCHOOL
317 1905754 12/19/2018 28752 12192018 11000 905. 00 905.00 12/19/2018 INV PD UL Entry fee
| NVC] CE: 1905754/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
107563 OAK FARMS DAl RY

33019 1905138 01/17/2019 29830 1182019 1746 172.93 172.93 01/17/2019 INV PD MIk and juic
I N\VO CE: 2741611 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32980 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29791 1182019 1746 172. 13 172.13 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and juic
I NVAO CE: 2741612 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
32991 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29802 1182019 1746 194. 67 194.67 01/17/2019 INV PD MIk and juic
I N\VOl CE: 2741613 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33010 1905138 01/17/2019 29821 1182019 1746 139. 54 139.54 01/17/2019 INV PD MIlk and juic
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I N\VO CE: 2741614 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33015 1905138 01/17/2019 29826 1182019 1746 204.15 204.15 01/17/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2741615 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32974 1905138 01/17/2019 29785 1182019 1746 130. 90 130.90 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2741616 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32969 1905138 01/17/2019 29780 1182019 1746 150. 39 150.39 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2741617 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33000 1905138 01/17/2019 29811 1182019 1746 280. 42 280.42 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2741618 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32961 1905138 01/17/2019 29772 1182019 1746 313.87 313.87 01/17/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2741619 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32952 1905138 01/17/2019 29763 1182019 1746 464. 93 464.93 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2741620 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33020 1905138 01/17/2019 29831 1182019 1746 146. 75 146.75 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2744591 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32981 1905138 01/17/2019 29792 1182019 1746 115. 60 115.60 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2744592 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32993 1905138 01/17/2019 29804 1182019 1746 152. 60 152.60 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2744593 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33008 1905138 01/17/2019 29819 1182019 1746 74.09 74.09 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2744594 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33016 1905138 01/17/2019 29827 1182019 1746 183. 85 183.85 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2744595 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32975 1905138 01/17/2019 29786 1182019 1746 168. 49 168.49 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2744596 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32970 1905138 01/17/2019 29781 1182019 1746 89. 58 89.58 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2744597 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33001 1905138 01/17/2019 29812 1182019 1746 254. 24 254.24 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2744598 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32963 1905138 01/17/2019 29774 1182019 1746 236.73 236.73 01/17/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2744599 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32954 1905138 01/17/2019 29765 1182019 1746 451. 84 451.84 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2744600 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32960 1905138 01/17/2019 29771 1182019 1746 60. 30 60.30 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVOl CE: 2744608 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33021 1905138 01/17/2019 29832 1182019 1746 146. 75 146.75 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2746443 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32983 1905138 01/17/2019 29794 1182019 1746 111. 09 111.09 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2746444 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32995 1905138 01/17/2019 29806 1182019 1746 152. 60 152.60 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2746445 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33012 1905138 01/17/2019 29823 1182019 1746 74.09 74.09 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2746446 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33017 1905138 01/17/2019 29828 1182019 1746 189. 73 189.73 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2746447 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
32976 1905138 01/17/2019 29787 1182019 1746 159. 04 159.04 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVOl CE: 2746448 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32971 1905138 01/17/2019 29782 1182019 1746 100. 27 100.27 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2746449 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
33003 1905138 01/17/2019 29814 1182019 1746 193. 20 193.20 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2746450 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32965 1905138 01/17/2019 29776 1182019 1746 261. 51 261.51 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2746451 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
32955 1905138 01/17/2019 29766 1182019 1746 281. 67 281.67 01/17/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2746452 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
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33468 1905138 01/ 24/2019 30229 1252019 1753 104.72 104.72 01/24/2019 INV PD MIlk and j ui
| NVOI CE: 274772 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33022 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29833 1182019 1746 151. 20 151.20 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2748430 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32984 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29795 1182019 1746 152. 60 152.60 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2748431 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32996 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29807 1182019 1746 178.78 178.78 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I NVO CE: 2748432 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33006 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29817 1182019 1746 87.18 87.18 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
| NVOl CE: 2748433 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33018 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29829 1182019 1746 143. 99 143.99 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I NVOl CE: 2748434 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32977 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29788 1182019 1746 159. 04 159.04 01/17/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
| NVOl CE: 2748435 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32973 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29784 1182019 1746 98. 03 98.03 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVOI CE: 2748436 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33005 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29816 1182019 1746 140.91 140.91 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2748437 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32966 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29777 1182019 1746 217.83 217.83 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2748438 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32956 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29768 1182019 1746 307. 85 307.85 01/17/2019 INV PD MIk and j ui
| NVOI CE: 2748439 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32998 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29809 1182019 1746 60. 97 60.97 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVOl CE: 2749722 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33014 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29825 1182019 1746 52. 36 52.36 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
| NVOl CE: 2749723 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32978 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29789 1182019 1746 39.27 39.27 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVOl CE: 2749724 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32968 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29779 1182019 1746 130. 90 130.90 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2749725 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

32958 1905138 01/17/ 2019 29769 1182019 1746 26.18 26.18 01/17/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVOl CE: 2749726 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33201 1905138 01/ 18/ 2019 30010 1182019 1746 152. 63 152.63 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
| NVOI CE: 2762930 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33204 1905138 01/18/ 2019 30013 1182019 1746 306. 53 306.53 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2762931 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33168 1905138 01/ 18/ 2019 29978 1182019 1746 230. 86 230.86 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and j ui
| NVOI CE: 2762932 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33137 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29946 1182019 1746 336. 17 336.17 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2762933 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33183 1905138 01/ 18/ 2019 29992 1182019 1746 288. 33 288.33 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2762934 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33158 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29967 1182019 1746 418. 31 418.31 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and j ui
I NVO CE: 2762935 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33144 1905138 01/ 18/ 2019 29953 1182019 1746 454. 22 454.22 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
| NVOl CE: 2762936 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
33142 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29951 1182019 1746 104. 83 104.83 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and jui
I NVO CE: 2762937 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33151 1905138 01/ 18/ 2019 29960 1182019 1746 211. 40 211.40 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2762938 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
33210 1905138 01/18/ 2019 30019 1182019 1746 225. 29 225.29 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I NVO CE: 2762939 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
33174 1905138 01/ 18/ 2019 29983 1182019 1746 273.21 273.21 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and j ui
| NVOl CE: 2762940 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33211 1905138 01/18/2019 30020 1182019 1746 199.11 199.11 01/18/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
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I N\VO CE: 2765833 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33169 1905138 01/18/2019 29979 1182019 1746 130. 90 130.90 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2765834 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33175 1905138 01/18/2019 29984 1182019 1746 220. 85 220.85 01/18/ 2019 INVv PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2765835 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33196 1905138 01/18/2019 30006 1182019 1746 87.18 87.18 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2765836 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33205 1905138 01/18/2019 30015 1182019 1746 290. 49 290.49 01/18/ 2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\vOl CE: 2765837 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33159 1905138 01/18/2019 29968 1182019 1746 200. 55 200.55 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2765838 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33152 1905138 01/18/2019 29961 1182019 1746 162. 08 162.08 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2765839 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33185 1905138 01/18/2019 29994 1182019 1746 243. 06 243.06 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2765840 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33146 1905138 01/18/2019 29955 1182019 1746 225. 38 225.38 01/18/ 2019 INVv PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2765841 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33138 1905138 01/18/2019 29947 1182019 1746 153. 08 153.08 01/18/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I NVO CE: 2765842 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33212 1905138 01/18/2019 30021 1182019 1746 188. 96 188.96 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVO CE: 2767511 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33170 1905138 01/18/2019 29980 1182019 1746 130. 90 130.90 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVAO CE: 2767512 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33177 1905138 01/18/2019 29986 1182019 1746 126. 42 126.42 01/18/ 2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVO CE: 2767513 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33195 1905138 01/18/2019 30004 1182019 1746 65. 45 65.45 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2767514 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33207 1905138 01/18/2019 30016 1182019 1746 183. 26 183.26 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2767515 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33160 1905138 01/18/2019 29969 1182019 1746 117. 81 117.81 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2767516 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33154 1905138 01/18/2019 29963 1182019 1746 138. 87 138.87 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2767517 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33188 1905138 01/18/2019 29997 1182019 1746 177.08 177.08 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2767518 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33147 1905138 01/18/2019 29956 1182019 1746 233. 44 233.44 01/18/ 2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2767519 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33139 1905138 01/18/2019 29948 1182019 1746 494. 95 494,95 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2767520 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33213 1905138 01/18/2019 30022 1182019 1746 130. 90 130.90 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVO CE: 2770159 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33171 1905138 01/18/2019 29981 1182019 1746 165. 72 165.72 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2770160 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33179 1905138 01/18/2019 29988 1182019 1746 162. 75 162.75 01/18/ 2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVO CE: 2770161 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
33202 1905138 01/18/2019 30011 1182019 1746 100. 24 100.24 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2770162 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33208 1905138 01/18/2019 30017 1182019 1746 143. 99 143.99 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2770163 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
33166 1905138 01/18/2019 29975 1182019 1746 172.97 172.97 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2770164 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
33155 1905138 01/18/2019 29964 1182019 1746 138. 84 138.84 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVO CE: 2770165 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 o
33190 1905138 01/18/2019 29999 1182019 1746 187.93 187.93 01/18/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I NVA CE: 2770166 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
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33148 1905138 01/18/2019 29957 1182019 1746 92. 88 92.88 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2770167 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33140 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29949 1182019 1746 582. 73 582.73 01/18/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVA CE: 2770168 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33143 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29952 1182019 1746 79. 39 79.39 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2770179 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33214 1905138 01/18/ 2019 30023 1182019 1746 162. 78 162.78 01/18/ 2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVA CE: 2772049 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33172 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29982 1182019 1746 220.01 220.01 01/18/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2772050 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33181 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29990 1182019 1746 126. 42 126.42 01/18/ 2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVA CE: 2772051 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33203 1905138 01/18/ 2019 30012 1182019 1746 100. 24 100.24 01/18/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VOl CE: 2772052 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33209 1905138 01/18/ 2019 30018 1182019 1746 139. 58 139.58 01/18/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2772053 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33167 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29977 1182019 1746 174. 37 174.37 01/18/ 2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
| N\VOl CE: 2772054 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33157 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29966 1182019 1746 112. 66 112.66 01/18/ 2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVAO CE: 2772055 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33192 1905138 01/18/ 2019 30001 1182019 1746 187.93 187.93 01/18/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VOl CE: 2772056 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33150 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29959 1182019 1746 175. 08 175.08 01/18/ 2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVA CE: 2772057 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33141 1905138 01/18/ 2019 29950 1182019 1746 531. 55 531.55 01/18/ 2019 INVv PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2772058 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

33493 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30254 1252019 1753 157. 60 157.60 01/24/2019 INV PD MIlk and jui
I NVA CE: 2774771 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33473 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30234 1252019 1753 165. 77 165.77 01/24/2019 INV PD M Ik and jui
I N\VO CE: 2774773 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33485 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30246 1252019 1753 115. 57 115.57 01/24/2019 INV PD MIlk and jui
I NVO CE: 2774774 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33488 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30249 1252019 1753 207. 82 207.82 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOl CE: 2774775 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33463 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30224 1252019 1753 218. 64 218.64 01/24/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVA CE: 2774776 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33458 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30219 1252019 1753 148. 19 148.19 01/24/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
| N\VOl CE: 2774777 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33478 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30239 1252019 1753 198. 82 198.82 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVA CE: 2774778 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33446 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30207 1252019 1753 393. 06 393.06 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VOI CE: 2774780 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33494 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30255 1252019 1753 125.75 125.75 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2776654 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33469 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30230 1252019 1753 180. 70 180.70 01/24/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VOI CE: 2776655 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 o
33474 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30235 1252019 1753 165. 02 165.02 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2776656 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33484 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30245 1252019 1753 126. 42 126.42 01/24/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VOl CE: 2776657 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 o
33489 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30250 1252019 1753 201. 88 201.88 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVOl CE: 2776658 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 o
33464 1905138 01/ 24/ 2019 30225 1252019 1753 196. 07 196.07 01/24/2019 INV PD Mk and jui
I N\VOl CE: 2776659 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 o
33459 1905138 01/24/2019 30220 1252019 1753 150. 39 150.39 01/24/2019 INV PD MIlk and jui
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I N\VO CE: 2776660 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33479 1905138 01/24/2019 30240 1252019 1753 228.00 228.00 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2776661 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33454 1905138 01/24/2019 30215 1252019 1753 407. 44 407.44 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and jui
I N\VOl CE: 2776662 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33447 1905138 01/24/2019 30208 1252019 1753 445. 71 445.71 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2776663 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33452 1905138 01/24/2019 30213 1252019 1753 104. 83 104.83 01/24/2019 INV PD Mk and j ui
I NVO CE: 2776671 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33495 1905138 01/24/2019 30256 1252019 1753 104.72 104.72 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVA CE: 2779140 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33470 1905138 01/24/2019 30231 1252019 1753 128. 69 128.69 01/24/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVO CE: 2779141 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33475 1905138 01/24/2019 30236 1252019 1753 191. 20 191.20 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVA CE: 2779142 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33486 1905138 01/24/2019 30247 1252019 1753 126. 42 126.42 01/24/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
I NVO CE: 2779143 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33490 1905138 01/24/2019 30251 1252019 1753 223.12 223.12 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2779144 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33465 1905138 01/24/2019 30226 1252019 1753 220. 85 220.85 01/24/2019 INVv PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2779145 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33460 1905138 01/24/2019 30221 1252019 1753 163. 48 163.48 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVO CE: 2779146 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33480 1905138 01/24/2019 30241 1252019 1753 202. 52 202.52 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2779147 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33455 1905138 01/24/2019 30216 1252019 1753 422.03 422.03 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVAO CE: 2779148 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33448 1905138 01/24/2019 30209 1252019 1753 296. 88 296.88 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2779149 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33496 1905138 01/24/2019 30257 1252019 1753 157. 60 157.60 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I NVAO CE: 2781047 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33471 1905138 01/24/2019 30232 1252019 1753 182. 98 182.98 01/24/2019 INV PD M Ik and j ui
| N\vOl CE: 2781048 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33476 1905138 01/24/2019 30237 1252019 1753 212.90 212.90 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2781049 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33487 1905138 01/24/2019 30248 1252019 1753 126. 42 126.42 01/24/2019 INV PD Mk and j ui
I N\vO CE: 2781050 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33491 1905138 01/24/2019 30252 1252019 1753 256. 51 256.51 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2781051 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33466 1905138 01/24/2019 30227 1252019 1753 217. 64 217.64 01/24/2019 INVv PD M1k and j ui
| N\vO CE: 2781052 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33461 1905138 01/24/2019 30222 1252019 1753 150. 39 150.39 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and jui
I N\VO CE: 2781053 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33481 1905138 01/24/2019 30242 1252019 1753 233.71 233.71 01/24/2019 INVv PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2781054 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 o
33456 1905138 01/24/2019 30217 1252019 1753 324.01 324.01 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2781055 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019

33449 1905138 01/24/2019 30210 1252019 1753 526. 37 526.37 01/24/2019 INVv PD M1k and j ui
I N\vOl CE: 2781056 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 o
33451 1905138 01/24/2019 30212 1252019 1753 75. 65 75.65 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I N\VO CE: 2781058 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 o
33497 1905138 01/24/2019 30258 1252019 1753 170. 69 170.69 01/24/2019 INV PD Mk and j ui
I N\vOl CE: 2784019 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 o
33472 1905138 01/24/2019 30233 1252019 1753 219.97 219.97 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and j ui
I NVO CE: 2784020 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
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33477 1905138 01/24/2019 30238 1252019 1753 173.63 173.63 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and juic
| N\VO CE: 2784021 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33483 1905138 01/24/2019 30244 1252019 1753 126. 42 126.42 01/24/2019 INV PD MIlk and juic
I NVO CE: 2784022 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33492 1905138 01/24/2019 30253 1252019 1753 401. 75 401.75 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and juic
| N\VO CE: 2784023 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33467 1905138 01/24/2019 30228 1252019 1753 220. 85 220.85 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and juic
I N\VO CE: 2784024 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33462 1905138 01/24/2019 30223 1252019 1753 163. 48 163.48 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and juic
I N\VO CE: 2784025 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33482 1905138 01/24/2019 30243 1252019 1753 367.72 367.72 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and juic
I NVO CE: 2784026 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33457 1905138 01/24/2019 30218 1252019 1753 189. 67 189.67 01/24/2019 INV PD MIk and juic
I N\VOl CE: 2784027 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33450 1905138 01/24/2019 30211 1252019 1753 549. 41 549.41 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and juic
I NVO CE: 2784028 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33194 1905138 01/18/2019 30003 1182019 1746 -10. 88 -10.88 01/18/2019 CRMPD Credit-MIlk a
| N\VO CE: 93102452 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33453 1905138 01/24/2019 30214 1252019 1753 465. 80 465.80 01/24/2019 INV PD M1k and juic
I N\VO CE: 93102510 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
30, 060. 60
21737 OFFI CE DEPOT
32635 1905684 01/14/2019 29471 1142019 10802 228.75 228.75 01/14/2019 INV PD Wite Board
I N\VOI CE: 247536697001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32633 1905684 01/14/2019 29470 1142019 10802 25.58 25.58 01/14/2019 INV PD Wiite Board
I NVAO CE: 247537615001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
254. 33
95741 OWNI 1RST | NTEGRATED SYSTEMS
32723 1905823 01/15/2019 29556 1162019 10848 370. 00 370.00 01/15/2019 INV PD January 2019/
I N\VOl CE: 31773 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33683 1905823 01/28/2019 30431 1282019 11037 70. 00 70.00 01/28/2019 INV PD January 2019/
I NVO CE: 31777 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
440. 00
108519 ONCOR ELECTRI C DELI VERY
33365 1906236 01/22/2019 30134 1232019 1196 24,902. 85 24,902.85 01/22/2019 INV PD Cost for bury
I N\VOl CE: 3433339 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
9702 OPERATI ON BLESSI NG
32630 90010375 01/14/2019 SACHECK 2217 42. 38 42.38 01/14/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 90010375A CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
16818 OPPEL TIRE & SERVI CE
33259 1904953 01/22/2019 30065 1232019 10931 22.50 22.50 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted Ma
I NVO CE: 0161570 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33260 1905897 01/22/2019 30066 1232019 10931 518. 44 518.44 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I N\VOl CE: 0162827 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33258 1904953 01/22/2019 30064 1232019 10931 18. 00 18.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted M
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| NVOl CE: 0162846 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33257 1904953 01/22/2019 30063 1232019 10931 124. 88 124.88 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted Ma
I NVOl CE: 0162894 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33256 1904953 01/22/2019 30062 1232019 10931 45. 00 45.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted Ma
| NVOl CE: 0162934 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33255 1904953 01/22/2019 30061 1232019 10931 18. 00 18.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted M
I NVvO CE: 0162951 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
746. 82
96149 OPPENHEI MER FUNDS
33532 01/ 22/ 2019 30294 JANUARY 1742 1, 150. 00 1,150.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1
I NvOl CE: 000000033321 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
104115 ORACLE ELEVATOR
28858 1903611 11/08/2018 26323 11092018 10662 425. 00 425.00 11/08/2018 INV PD CHS/ El evator
| NVOl CE: 1227274 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
32696 1905838 01/15/2019 29529 1162019 10849 1, 350. 00 1,350.00 01/15/2019 INV PD January 2019/
I N\VO CE: 1234186 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
1,775.00
2233 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO., INC
32230 1905524 01/08/2019 29158 1092019 10648 31.14 31.14 01/08/2019 INV PD read to self
| NVOI CE: 693995806- 01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
33597 91080039 01/ 25/ 2019 SACHECK 2248 456. 68 456.68 01/25/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 694394930-0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33781 91010040 01/ 29/ 2019 SACHECK 2271 62. 56 62.56 01/29/2019 INV PD
I NVOl CE: 694449259- 01 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
550. 38
96335 BRI TT OSBOURN
32280 1904893 01/09/2019 29203 1092019 10707 27.08 27.08 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber Reim
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ OSBOURN CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
101247 OTI CON | NC
33039 1905123 01/17/2019 29845 1182019 10896 468. 00 468.00 01/17/2019 INV PD FW SYSTEM
| NVOI CE: | NV6562634 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33293 1905395 01/22/2019 30099 1232019 10932 175. 00 175.00 01/22/2019 INV PD FM RECEI VER R
I NvO CE: SVI 929864 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
643. 00
108417 RAMONA OVEN
326 1904610 01/15/2019 29487 1162019 7035 118. 87 118.87 01/15/2019 INV PD ESL Certifica
| NVC] CE: 1904610/ RElI MB CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
104912 PAM BASSEL CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE
33546 01/22/2019 30308 JANUARY 1743 2,587.00 2,587.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Payroll Run 1

I N\vO CE: 000000033335 CHECKDATE: 01/ 24/ 2019
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103085 PAPA JOHN S PI ZZA
32772 90410107 01/16/ 2019 SACHECK 2219 110. 99 110.99 01/16/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 90410107 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33373 91070131 01/22/2019 SACHECK 1817 94. 50 94.50 01/22/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 91070131/ CONCESSI ON CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
205. 49
1131 PATRI CKS CLEBURNE FLORAL
32237 90010243 01/ 09/ 2019 SACHECK 2199 106. 95 106.95 01/09/2019 INV PD
I N\VO CE: 158402 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32238 90010243 01/ 09/ 2019 SACHECK 2199 135. 00 135.00 01/09/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 158573 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32674 1904171 01/15/2019 29507 1162019 10850 492. 55 492.55 01/15/2019 INV PD Flowers for S
I N\VO CE: 158642/ 1 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
734.50
3341 PAYLESS SHOE SOURCE
32936 91040002 01/17/2019 SACHECK 2233 16. 19 16.19 01/17/2019 I NV PD
I NvO CE: SC045- 0000035921 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
797 PENDER S MJSI C CO
33807 1901020 01/30/2019 30546 1302019 11087 507. 13 507.13 01/30/2019 INV PD Music for Ban
| I\NG CE: 447831 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
338 1901020 01/30/2019 30547 1302019 11087 222.28 222.28 01/30/2019 INV PD Music for Ban
| NVC] CE: 451984 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
729. 41
106330 PENTATHLON | NSTI TUTE
33716 91080047 01/29/2019 SACHECK 2272 504. 00 504.00 01/29/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 038 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
101103 PEPWEAR, LLC
32623 1905541 01/ 14/ 2019 29463 1142019 10803 397.50 397.50 01/14/2019 INV PD Shirts for st
I N\VO CE: 77837 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
106453 KELLY PEREZ
336 1906351 01/28/2019 30407 1282019 11038 495. 00 495.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 2/23/2019 GLE
| NVC] CE: 1906351A CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
103281 PETROLEUM TRADERS
33618 1905884 01/ 25/2019 30371 1252019 10993 13, 071. 66 13,071.66 01/25/2019 INV PD fuel - januar
I NVO CE: 1354178 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
107750 Pl ONEER DRAMA
33626 91040034 01/ 25/ 2019 SACHECK 2249 392.50 392.50 01/25/2019 INV PD

I NvO CE: 580754

CHECKDATE:

01/ 25/ 2019
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17139 PI TNEY BOWES GLOBAL FI NANCI AL SERVI CES, LLC
326 1905582 01/14/2019 29454 1142019 10804 101. 00 101.00 01/14/2019 INV PD JANUARY PCSTA
I NVC] CE: 3307930307 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
105668 PI TNEY BONES GLOBAL FI NANCI AL SERVI CES, LLC
32265 1905246 01/09/2019 29188 1092019 10708 213.00 213.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Postage Machi
I N\VO CE: 3307889390 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
22294 POCKET NURSE ENTERPRI SES, | NC.
32628 1901056 01/14/2019 29468 1142019 10805 5. 86 5.86 01/14/2019 INV PD mask, ice pac
I NVO CE: 1086022- 2 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
102889 GLENNA POLLOCK
32665 1904915 01/15/2019 29498 1162019 10851 268. 68 268.68 01/15/2019 INV PD HOTEL ADVANCE
I NVO CE: 1904915/ ADV CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
100165 CHRI' S PCSS
33658 1906350 01/28/2019 30405 1282019 11039 495. 00 495.00 01/28/2019 INV PD 2-16-2019 GRA
I N\VO CE: 1906350A CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
104736 PPE/ JAN- TEX
32268 1905243 01/09/2019 29191 1092019 10709 121. 90 121.90 01/09/2019 INV PD Custodial Equ
| N\VOl CE: 50853 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32269 1905243 01/09/2019 29192 1092019 10709 150. 87 150. 87 01/09/2019 INV PD Custodial Equ
I N\VO CE: 50886 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32270 1905243 01/09/2019 29193 1092019 10709 339.85 339.85 01/09/2019 INV PD Custodial Equ
I N\vOl CE: 50887 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
612. 62
19282 KELI PRI CE
33822 1906601 01/30/2019 30559 1302019 11090 231.00 231.00 01/30/2019 INV PD 2/5-6/2019 RE
I N\VO CE: 1906601A CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33824 1906601 01/30/2019 30560 1302019 11088 126. 00 126.00 01/30/2019 INV PD 2-13-2019 CLE
I N\VOI CE: 1906601B CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33826 1906601 01/30/2019 30561 1302019 11089 126. 00 126.00 01/30/2019 INV PD 3-01-2019 JCS
I N\VO CE: 1906601C CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
483. 00
107304 PRI DE OF TEXAS MJSI C FESTI VALS
33827 1906358 01/30/2019 30562 1302019 11091 145. 00 145.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Reg. Fee for
I N\VO CE: S19- 1674 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
106718 PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CE | NDUSTRI ES, | NC.
32243 1901342 01/09/2019 29166 1092019 1192 6, 465. 50 6,465.50 01/09/2019 INV PD Construction

I NvO CE: 00611763

CHECKDATE:

01/ 09/ 2019
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20200 PURCHASE POWER
338 1906248 01/30/2019 30539 1302019 11092 3, 000. 00 3,000.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Postage for D
I NVC] CE: 8000900007081361/ J19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33413 1905588 01/23/2019 30172 1232019 10964 500. 00 500.00 01/23/2019 INV PD METERED POSTA
I N\VOl CE: 8000909008803699/ J19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
3, 500. 00
106758 QUALI TY HARDWOOD FLOORS, | NC.
32335 1900501 01/09/2019 29256 1092019 10710 5, 043. 00 5,043.00 01/09/2019 INV PD WVS/ SMS/ CHS G
I N\VOl CE: 6685 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
99031 R CRAI G STEPHENS
32879 1905121 01/16/2019 29694 1162019 1733 45. 20 45.20 01/16/2019 INV PD Produce
| N\VOl CE: 59065 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32878 1905121 01/ 16/ 2019 29693 1162019 1733 54. 20 54.20 01/16/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\vVA CE 066 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32880 1905121 01/ 16/ 2019 29695 1162019 1733 22.00 22.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\VO CE 67 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32881 1905121 01/ 16/ 2019 29696 1162019 1733 70. 00 70.00 01/16/2019 INV PD Produce
| N\vO CE 068 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32877 1905121 01/ 16/ 2019 29692 1162019 1733 54. 20 54.20 01/16/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\VO CE 69 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33091 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29898 1182019 1747 67. 80 67.80 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\vO CE 179 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33093 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29901 1182019 1747 61. 09 61.09 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\vO CE 80 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33101 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29909 1182019 1747 45. 20 45.20 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
| N\vVO CE 181 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33094 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29902 1182019 1747 45. 20 45.20 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
| N\VO CE 82 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33099 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29907 1182019 1747 45. 20 45.20 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
| NvO CE 183 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33097 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29905 1182019 1747 45. 20 45.20 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\VO CE 84 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33098 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29906 1182019 1747 45. 20 45.20 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
| N\vA CE 185 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33096 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29904 1182019 1747 45. 20 45.20 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
| N\VO CE 86 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33095 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29903 1182019 1747 45. 20 45.20 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\vVA CE 187 CKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33100 1905121 01/18/ 2019 29908 1182019 1747 45. 20 45.20 01/18/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\VOl CE 88 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33553 1905121 01/ 24/ 2019 30314 1252019 1754 45. 20 45.20 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce
I NVA CE: 592375 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33549 1905121 01/ 24/ 2019 30272 1252019 1754 67. 80 67.80 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\VOl CE 68 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33550 1905121 01/ 24/ 2019 30311 1252019 1754 46. 00 46.00 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce
| N\VO CE 269 CKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33557 1905121 01/ 24/ 2019 30318 1252019 1754 45. 20 45.20 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce
I N\VOl CE 70 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33551 1905121 01/24/2019 30312 1252019 1754 45. 20 45.20 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce



>
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02/ 06/ 2019 18: 04 O eburne | ndependent School District P 61
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNVENT P. QO INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAID AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I N\VA CE: 59271 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33556 1905121 01/24/2019 30317 1252019 1754 45. 20 45.20 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce
I NVOl CE: 59272 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33554 1905121 01/24/2019 30315 1252019 1754 45. 20 45.20 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce
| NvVOl CE: 59273 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
33555 1905121 01/24/2019 30316 1252019 1754 45. 20 45.20 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce
| I\NG CE: 59274 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
335 1905121 01/24/2019 30313 1252019 1754 60. 70 60. 70 01/24/2019 INV PD Produce
I NVC] CE: 59276 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
1,181. 79

106259 RALLY ZONE TEES
33616 1906326 01/25/2019 30369 1252019 10994 7.00 7.00 01/25/2019 INV PD T-shirts/SOCC
I N\VO CE: 12-12-18 | NvV/ BALANCE CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
32393 90010336 01/10/2019 SACHECK 1807 854. 00 854.00 01/10/2019 INV PD
| NVOl CE: 90010336 CHECKDATE: 01/ 10/ 2019
32631 90010365 01/14/2019 SACHECK 2218 300. 00 300.00 01/14/2019 INV PD
| NVOl CE: 90010365 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
33615 90010389 01/ 25/ 2019 SACHECK 2250 695. 00 695.00 01/25/2019 INV PD
| NVOl CE: 90010389/ SOCCE CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
32397 91070104 01/ 10/ 2019 SACHECK 2206 182. 00 182.00 01/10/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 91070104 CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019

2,038.00

100402 RAPTOR TECHNOLOG ES, | NC.
332 90010358 01/18/2019 SACHECK 2234 990. 00 990.00 01/18/2019 INV PD
I NVC] CE: 102423 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019

9898 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE
32897 91030042 01/16/2019 SACHECK 2224 28. 37 28.37 01/16/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 09A0127405223 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
11057 REALLY GOOD STUFF | NC
33596 91080038 01/ 25/ 2019 SACHECK 2251 82.03 82.03 01/25/2019 INV PD
I NVOl CE: 6806274 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
99144 KENNETH REBSTOCK

33770 1906513 01/29/2019 30514 1302019 11093 135. 00 135.00 01/29/2019 INV PD SMs G rls Bas
I N\VO CE: 1- 28- 2019/ REBSTOCK ~ CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

108251 RED OAK HI GH SCHOOL ATHLETI CS
33791 1906438 01/30/2019 30530 1302019 11094 200. 00 200.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Entry fee for
I NVOl CE: 1906438/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

100147 REGQ ONS BANK
32374 1900011 01/09/2019 29295 1092019 1009 537. 50 537.50 01/09/2019 INV PD Agent Fees fo

I N\VO CE: 68015

CHECKDATE:

01/09/ 2019



>

02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School P 62
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
105295 CURTI S REYNOLDS
32279 1904919 01/09/ 2019 29202 1092019 10712 37.34 37.34 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber Mle
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ REYNOLDS CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
100521 DEBBI E REYNOLDS
3250 1904364 01/11/2019 29344 1112019 10768 35.39 35.39 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber nile
| NVC] CE: DEC 2018/ D. REYNOLDS CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
101491 RF SYSTEMS, | NC.
33393 1906229 01/23/2019 30153 1232019 10965 405. 00 405.00 01/23/2019 INV PD Radi o Repair
I N\vO CE: 222 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019
32987 1905342 01/17/ 2019 29798 1182019 10897 100. 00 100.00 01/17/2019 INV PD 55 gallons DE
I NvO CE: 6607 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
505. 00
107824 EDGAR RHODES
33843 90410101 01/30/2019 SACHECK 2273 100. 00 100. 00 01/30/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 90410101/ RHODES CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
108436 DONALD RI DGEVWAY
33635 1906389 01/28/2019 30389 1282019 11040 135. 00 135.00 01/28/2019 INV PD SMS Boys Bask
| N\/G CE: 1- 10- 19/ Rl DGEWAY CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
336 1906513 01/28/2019 30414 1282019 11040 135. 00 135.00 01/28/2019 INV PD SMS Grls Bas
| NVC] CE: 1-17- 2019/ Rl DGEVAY CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33570 01/ 24/ 2019 SACHECK 2252 135. 00 135.00 01/24/2019 INV PD
| N\/G CE: 12- 15- 18/ Rl DGEVAY CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019
338 90410101 01/ 30/ 2019 SACHECK 2274 135. 00 135.00 01/30/2019 INV PD
| NVC] CE: 90410101/ RI DGEWAY CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
540. 00
106901 DARYL ROBBI NS
32211 1904135 01/08/2019 29138 1092019 10649 15. 90 15.90 01/08/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ ROBBI NS CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
16863 ROGER S LUBE SERVI CE
33261 1904954 01/22/2019 30067 1232019 10933 7.00 7.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted M
I NvO CE: 34920 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33262 1904954 01/22/2019 30068 1232019 10933 7.00 7.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted M
I NVO CE: 34934 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33263 1904954 01/22/2019 30069 1232019 10933 7.00 7.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted M
I NvO CE: 34937 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33264 1904954 01/22/2019 30070 1232019 10933 7.00 7.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted M
I NVO CE: 34943 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33265 1904954 01/22/2019 30071 1232019 10933 7.00 7.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Contracted M
I NVO CE: 3494 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
35.00

101095 EM LY ROALAND, Ms, CCC/ SLP



>
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02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 63
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32516 1904592 01/11/2019 29353 1112019 10769 17.73 17.73 01/11/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I NVvO CE: DEC 2018/ ROALAND CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
100997 RONLETT HARDWARE
32604 1905937 01/14/ 2019 29444 1142019 10806 19. 92 19.92 01/14/2019 INV PD Cerard
I N\VO CE: A198174 CKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32825 1905479 01/ 16/ 2019 29640 1162019 1734 18. 27 18.27 01/16/2019 INV PD Snall emrergen
| N\VO CE: A198189 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32605 1905936 01/ 14/ 2019 29445 1142019 10806 12.78 12.78 01/14/2019 INV PD WWB/ Gym
I NVO CE: A198270 CKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32831 1905479 01/ 16/ 2019 29646 1162019 1734 23.98 23.98 01/16/2019 INV PD Small energen
| N\VOl CE: A198776 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32608 1905224 01/ 14/ 2019 29448 1142019 10806 9.95 9.95 01/14/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VO CE: A199381 CKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32824 1905479 01/ 16/ 2019 29636 1162019 1734 57.98 57.98 01/16/2019 INV PD Small energen
| N\VO CE: B201424 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32819 1903150 01/16/ 2019 29627 1162019 1734 37.77 37.77 01/16/2019 INV PD Snamll energen
I NVO CE: B201498 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32827 1905479 01/ 16/ 2019 29642 1162019 1734 8.99 8.99 01/16/2019 INV PD Small energen
| N\VO CE: B202247 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32829 1905479 01/ 16/ 2019 29644 1162019 1734 2.99 2.99 01/16/2019 INV PD Snmll energen
I NV CE: B202728 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32606 1905938 01/ 14/ 2019 29446 1142019 10806 17.99 17.99 01/14/2019 INV PD CHS Field Hou
| N\VO CE: B202892 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32832 1905479 01/16/ 2019 29647 1162019 1734 2.19 2.19 01/16/2019 INV PD Small energen
I N\VO CE: B202940 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32607 1905224 01/14/ 2019 29447 1142019 10806 14. 64 14. 64 01/14/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| N\VO CE: B203139 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32609 1905224 01/ 14/ 2019 29449 1142019 10806 18.93 18.93 01/14/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VO CE: B203721 CKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32833 1905479 01/ 16/ 2019 29648 1162019 1734 15. 88 15.88 01/16/2019 INV PD Snaull emrergen
I N\VO CE: B203943 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
262. 26
108497 RUNNI NG GEAR TRANSPORTATI ON

33249 1906035 01/22/2019 30055 1232019 10934 1, 975. 00 1,975.00 01/22/2019 INV PD CHS/ Shi ppi ng
I NVO CE: 14691 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019

99304 SEXUAL ABUSE AWARENESS TRAI NI NG PROGRAM
33391 1906227 01/23/2019 30151 1232019 10966 300. 00 300.00 01/23/2019 INV PD Awareness Tra
I N\VOl CE: 6473 CHECKDATE: 01/ 23/ 2019

94392 SAFETY- KLEEN CORP.
33708 1905912 01/28/2019 30456 1282019 11041 1,179.11 1,179.11 01/28/2019 INV PD 55 gallon dru
| N\VO CE: 79012178 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33709 1904245 01/28/2019 30457 1282019 11041 345. 32 345.32 01/28/2019 INV PD Parts washer
I NVO CE: 79014273 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019

1,524. 43

8680 SAM S CLUB DI RECT



>
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02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School District P 64
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
32330 90410086 01/09/2019 SACHECK 2200 66. 45 66.45 01/09/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 001100 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32326 1905175 01/09/2019 29251 1092019 10713 70. 37 70.37 01/09/2019 INV PD Itens for Chr
I NvO CE: 001111 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32325 1905175 01/09/ 2019 29250 1092019 10713 230.52 230.52 01/09/2019 INV PD Itens for Chr
I N\vO CE: 001271 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32324 1905087 01/09/2019 29249 1092019 10713 249. 59 249.59 01/09/2019 INV PD Sans club- Fo
I NvO CE: 001281 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32392 91070100 01/10/ 2019 SACHECK 1809 84. 14 84.14 01/10/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 112500 CHECKDATE: 01/ 10/ 2019
32390 91070076 01/10/2019 SACHECK 1809 265. 86 265.86 01/10/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 129400 CHECKDATE: 01/ 10/ 2019
32391 91070076 01/10/2019 SACHECK 1808 702. 34 702.34 01/10/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 172400 CHECKDATE: 01/ 10/ 2019
1, 669. 27

107973 ADALBERTO SANCHEZ
32281 1904927 01/09/ 2019 29204 1092019 10714 107. 98 107.98 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber Reim
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ A SANCHEZ CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

6693 SUSAN K. SARCHET

32347 1905174 01/09/ 2019 29268 1092019 10715 44, 48 44.48 01/09/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NVO CE: DEC 2018/ SARCHET CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019

107589 SCARBOROUGH SPECI ALTI ES
33785 91070126 01/29/2019 SACHECK 2275 806. 63 806. 63 01/29/2019 INV PD
I NVO CE: 143714-1 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

103755 SCHLOTZSKYS
33768 1906030 01/ 29/ 2019 30512 1302019 11095 540. 40 540.40 01/29/2019 INV PD Lunch for Tra
I NVO CE: 1906030A CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33721 90010399 01/29/ 2019 SACHECK 2276 260. 00 260.00 01/29/2019 INV PD
I NvO CE: 90010399 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

800. 40
2790 SCHOLASTIC, |INC
33004 1905269 01/17/2019 29815 1182019 10898 350. 10 350.10 01/17/2019 INV PD classroomlib
I NVO CE: 18448536 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
21858 SCHOLASTI C MAGAZI NES
326 1905200 01/15/2019 29520 1162019 10852 107.51 107.51 01/15/2019 INV PD schol astic ne
| NVC] CE: M5696266 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
774 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC.

33243 1905351 01/22/2019 30049 1232019 10935 54,55 54,55 01/22/2019 INV PD HOT GLUE STIC
I NvO CE: 208122131303 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019 ]
33200 1905516 01/18/2019 30009 1182019 10899 93. 84 93.84 01/18/2019 INV PD Tardy Slip Bo
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02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School District P 65
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I NvO CE: 208122168309 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33163 1905550 01/18/2019 29972 1182019 10899 307. 09 307.09 01/18/2019 INV PD d ue sticks,
I NvO CE: 208122185101 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
33162 1905550 01/18/2019 29971 1182019 10899 39. 27 39.27 01/18/ 2019 INV PD d ue sticks,
I NVO CE: 208122202210 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 )
33164 1905889 01/18/2019 29973 1182019 10899 201. 36 201.36 01/18/2019 INV PD Tissue paper,
| I\NO CE: 208122239475 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
336 91110049 01/ 28/ 2019 SACHECK 2255 634. 46 634.46 01/28/2019 INV PD
| NVC] CE: 308103239855 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
1, 330. 57
21129 SCOIT PORTER, JOHNSON COUNTY TAX A/ C
32727 1905816 01/15/2019 29560 1162019 10853 8. 25 8.25 01/15/2019 INV PD January 2019/
| I\NO CE: 1264174/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
327 1905816 01/15/2019 29558 1162019 10853 8. 25 8.25 01/15/2019 INV PD January 2019/
| NVC] CE: 1264189/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32726 1905816 01/15/2019 29559 1162019 10853 8. 25 8.25 01/15/2019 INV PD January 2019/
| I\NO CE: 1264264/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
327 1905816 01/15/2019 29561 1162019 10853 8. 25 8.25 01/15/2019 INV PD January 2019/
| NVC] CE: 1374309/ JAN19 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32227 1905908 01/08/2019 29155 1092019 10650 37.50 37.50 01/08/2019 INV PD Vehicle Inspe
I NVO CE: 1905908/ | NSPECTI ONS CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019
70.50
104996 TRACY SHEA
32494 1904102 01/11/2019 29333 1112019 10770 19. 86 19.86 01/11/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ SHEA CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
811 SHERW N W LLI AMS COVPANY
32695 1905944 01/ 15/ 2019 29528 1162019 10854 344. 88 344.88 01/15/2019 INV PD Stadi um Locke
I NvO CE: 1821-3 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
104972 STACY SI NGLETON
33776 1904671 01/29/2019 30520 1302019 11096 45, 00 45.00 01/29/2019 INV PD WS Boys BBal
| I\NO CE: 1- 24- 2019/ SI NGELTON CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
330 1904671 01/18/2019 29897 1182019 10900 45. 00 45.00 01/18/2019 INV PD W5 Boys BBal
| NVC] CE: 12-13-2018/ S| NGLETON CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
90. 00
103317 ALYSON SM TH
32518 1904659 01/11/2019 29355 1112019 10771 31.65 31.65 01/11/2019 INV PD DECEMBER TRAV
I NvO CE: DEC 2018/ SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
104744 DONALD R. SM TH
32400 1904523 01/10/ 2019 29301 1112019 10772 30. 00 30.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBal
I NVO CE: 1-08-2019/D. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32402 1904524 01/10/ 2019 29302 1112019 10772 30. 00 30.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Grls BB
I NvO CE: 1- 08-2019A/ D. SM TH  CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
33638 1904523 01/28/ 2019 30392 1282019 11042 30. 00 30.00 01/28/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBal



>
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02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 66
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I NVO CE: 1- 15-19/D. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33639 1906238 01/28/2019 30393 1282019 11042 30. 00 30.00 01/28/2019 INV PD CHS Grls Bas
| I\NG CE: 1-15- 2019/ D. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
32404 1904523 01/10/2019 29303 1112019 10772 30. 00 30.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBal
I NVO CE: 12-21-2018/ D. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32406 1904524 01/10/2019 29304 1112019 10772 30. 00 30.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Grls BB
| I\NG CE: 12-21-2018A/ D. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
3240 1904523 01/10/2019 29305 1112019 10772 60. 00 60.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBal
| NVC] CE: 12- 31-2018/D. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
240. 00
102647 SHERRY SM TH
32433 1904523 01/10/2019 29322 1112019 10773 30. 00 30.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBa
I N\VvO CE: 1- 08- 2019/ S. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32434 01/10/2019 29324 1112019 10773 30. 00 30.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Grls BBa
I N\VO CE: 1- 08- 2019A/ S. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
33640 1904523 01/28/ 2019 30394 1282019 11043 30. 00 30.00 01/28/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBa
I NVO CE: 1-15-19/S. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33641 1906238 01/28/2019 30395 1282019 11043 30. 00 30.00 01/28/2019 INV PD CHS Grls Bas
I NVO CE: 1- 15-2019/S. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
32411 1904523 01/10/2019 29307 1112019 10773 30. 00 30.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBa
I NVO CE: 12-21- 2018/ S. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32413 01/10/2019 29309 1112019 10773 30. 00 30.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Grls BBa
I NVO CE: 12-21-2018A/S. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
32410 1904523 01/10/2019 29306 1112019 10773 60. 00 60.00 01/10/2019 INV PD CHS Boys BBa
I NvO CE: 12- 30- 2018/ S. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
240. 00
108501 TAUREAN SM TH
327 01/ 16/ 2019 SACHECK 2225 135. 00 135.00 01/16/2019 INV PD
| NVC] CE: 12-15-2018/ SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32426 01/10/2019 29319 1112019 10774 135. 00 135.00 01/10/2019 INV PD W5 Grls BBa
I NVO CE: 12-17-2018/ T. SM TH CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019
270. 00
108529 SQJ BAND BOOSTERS
33851 1906529 01/30/2019 30574 1302019 11097 115. 00 115.00 01/30/2019 INV PD Honor Band En
I N\vO CE: 1001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
103957 SOLAR SUPPLY
32341 1904289 01/09/2019 29262 1092019 10716 117. 14 117.14 01/09/2019 INV PD Novenber 2018
I N\VOl CE: 1636096 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32342 1904289 01/09/2019 29263 1092019 10716 88. 08 88.08 01/09/2019 INV PD Novenber 2018
I N\VO CE: 1636114 CKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
32706 1905995 01/15/2019 29539 1162019 10855 30. 36 30.36 01/15/2019 INV PD CHS/A-C Filte
I N\VO CE: 1636147 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32863 1904429 01/16/2019 29679 1162019 1735 15.35 15.35 01/16/2019 INV PD Enmergency ref
I NVO CE: 1636205 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32697 1905235 01/15/2019 29530 1162019 10855 30. 06 30.06 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
I N\VOl CE: 1636219 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
32698 1905235 01/15/2019 29531 1162019 10855 53.70 53.70 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018



>
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02/ 06/ 2019 18:04 d ebur ne | ndependent School P 67
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN CHECK # I N\VO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I NVO CE: 1636227 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
334. 69
101468 SOLUTI ON TREE
32928 1903873 01/17/ 2019 29742 1182019 10901 1, 169. 35 1,169.35 01/17/2019 INV PD d obal PD Ren
I NvO CE: S205405 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
103397 SOUTHWEST CHRI STI AN SCHOOL
33677 1906354 01/28/ 2019 30425 1282019 11044 300. 00 300. 00 01/28/2019 INV PD ENTRY FEE/ SW
I N\VO CE: 1906354/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
872 SOUTHWEST | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS | NC
33274 1904979 01/22/2019 30080 1232019 10936 136. 31 136.31 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NVO CE: FP342762 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33275 1904979 01/22/2019 30081 1232019 10936 64.11 64.11 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NvO CE: FP342789 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33273 1904979 01/22/2019 30079 1232019 10936 304.79 304.79 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NvO CE: FP342883 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33272 1904979 01/22/2019 30078 1232019 10936 1, 120. 32 1,120.32 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NvO CE: FP343198 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33271 1904979 01/22/2019 30077 1232019 10936 302. 90 302.90 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NvO CE: FP343199 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33270 1904979 01/22/2019 30076 1232019 10936 928. 00 928.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NVvO CE: FP343233 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33269 1904979 01/22/2019 30075 1232019 10936 258. 06 258.06 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NvO CE: FP343608 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33268 1904979 01/22/2019 30074 1232019 10936 516. 12 516.12 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NvO CE: FP343612 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33267 1904979 01/22/2019 30073 1232019 10936 724. 00 724.00 01/22/2019 INV PD Parts for rep
I NVO CE: FP343722 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
4, 354. 61
103595 SPARTAN ATHLETI C CLUB BASEBALL BOOSTERS
33678 1906355 01/28/2019 30426 1282019 11045 250. 00 250.00 01/28/2019 INV PD ENTRY FEE/ JV2
I NVO CE: 1906355/ ENTRY CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
108350 SS CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
33691 1906032 01/ 28/ 2019 30439 1282019 11047 2,088. 00 2,088.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Maintenance S
I NvO CE 0 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
692 1904843 01/28/2019 30441 1282019 11046 7,890. 00 7,890.00 01/28/2019 INV PD Cooke
I NvO CE 1 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33802 1903652 01/30/ 2019 30541 1302019 11098 5, 900. 00 5,900.00 01/30/2019 INV PD WWB/ Gates
I NvO CE: 1832 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
15, 878. 00
22640 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
33421 1904733 01/ 24/ 2019 30181 1252019 10995 482. 06 482.06 01/24/2019 INV PD Binders, colo
I NVO CE: 3398123783 CHECKDATE: 01/ 25/ 2019 )
32636 1905421 01/ 14/2019 29472 1142019 10807 86. 48 86.48 01/14/2019 INV PD Art Supplies



it

02/06/2019 18:04 Cl ebur ne I ndependent School District P 68
2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
| N\VO CE: 3398770618 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32271 1904960 01/09/2019 29194 1092019 10717 13. 00 13.00 01/09/2019 INV PD Scissors, pen
| N\VOI CE: 3398770623 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019 ) )
32252 1905206 01/09/2019 29175 1092019 10717 108. 57 108.57 01/09/2019 INV PD highlighters,
| N\VO CE: 3398770626 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019
33037 1903145 01/17/2019 29843 1182019 10902 222.90 222.90 01/17/2019 INV PD Ofice suppli
| N\VOI CE: 3399339841 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 )
32638 1905421 01/14/2019 29474 1142019 10807 44.91 44.91 01/14/2019 INV PD Art Supplies
| N\VO CE: 3399339850 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019 )
32637 1905421 01/14/2019 29473 1142019 10807 82.76 82.76 01/14/2019 INV PD Art Supplies
| N\VO CE: 3399339851 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
33007 1904753 01/17/2019 29818 1182019 10902 144. 22 144.22 01/17/2019 INV PD office suppli
| N\VO CE: 3399339852 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 )
33029 1903110 01/17/2019 29834 1182019 10902 41. 84 41.84 01/17/2019 INV PD Monthly offic
I N\VvOl CE: 3399912589 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 .
33030 110 01/17/2019 29835 1182019 10902 41. 84 41.84 01/17/2019 INV PD Monthly offic
| N\VvOl CE: 3399912592 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 ) )
33038 1903145 01/17/2019 29844 1182019 10902 130. 00 130.00 01/17/2019 INV PD O fice suppli
I NVOl CE: 3399912593 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 . )
33011 753 01/17/2019 29822 1182019 10902 27. 84 27.84 01/17/2019 INV PD office suppli
| N\vOl CE: 3399912594 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 ) )
33009 1904753 01/17/2019 29820 1182019 10902 2.99 2.99 01/17/2019 INV PD office suppli
| N\VOl CE: 3399912597 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019
32272 1905598 01/09/2019 29195 1092019 10717 49. 41 49.41 01/09/2019 INV PD Tape, staples
| N\VO CE: 3399912600 CHECKDATE: 01/ 09/ 2019 ) )
33156 1903145 01/18/2019 29965 1182019 10902 23.42 23.42 01/18/2019 INV PD Ofice suppli
I NVO CE: 3401122697 CHECKDATE: 01/ 18/ 2019 ) )
33811 1903145 01/30/2019 30550 1302019 11099 77.92 77.92 01/30/2019 INV PD O fice suppli
| N\VO CE: 3401816087 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019 )
33812 1904647 01/30/2019 30551 1302019 11099 488. 70 488.70 01/30/2019 INV PD Monthly offic
I N\VO CE: 3401816091 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019
33696 5910 01/28/2019 30445 1282019 11048 64. 89 64.89 01/28/2019 INV PD 3 hol e punch,
I N\vO CE: 3401816092 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
33644 91030039 01/28/2019 SACHECK 2256 207. 10 207.10 01/28/2019 INV PD
I N\VOl CE: 3401816093 CHECKDATE: 01/ 28/ 2019
2,340.85

108202 MARY STEGALL
32215 1902859 01/08/2019 29142 1092019 10651 31. 38 31.38 01/08/2019 INV PD OCTOBER TRAVE
I N\VO CE: OCT 2018/ STEGALL CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019

99034 RENEE STEWART

32504 1905423 01/11/2019 29341 1112019 10775 4.33 4.33 01/11/2019 INV PD Dec M eage
I N\VO CE: DEC 2018/ STEWART CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019

108263 MADI SON STONE
32537 1901687 01/11/2019 29374 1112019 7034 118. 87 118.87 01/11/2019 INV PD REI MB/ ESL Cer
I NvO CE: 1901687/ REI MB CHECKDATE: 01/ 11/ 2019

101974 STOVALL CORPORATI ON
32229 1900845 01/08/2019 29157 1092019 10652 5, 780. 00 5,780.00 01/08/2019 INV PD repair fuel s
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2589cgr een VENDCR | NvO LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER CHECK RUN  CHECK # I N\vO CE NET PAI D AMOUNT DUE DATE TYPE STS DESCR
I N\VO CE: 4- 7379 CHECKDATE: 01/ 08/ 2019

99826 SUNBELT RENTALS
32699 1905221 01/15/2019 29532 1162019 10856 1,217.03 1,217.03 01/15/2019 INV PD Decenber 2018
| N\VO CE: 85351004- 0001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33804 1905732 01/30/2019 30543 1302019 11100 2,088.93 2,088.93 01/30/2019 INV PD Rental for St
I NVO CE: 85815502- 0001 CHECKDATE: 01/ 30/ 2019

3, 305. 96

102900 SUPERI OR PEDI ATRI C CARE, | NC.
32619 1905623 01/14/2019 29459 1142019 10808 6, 764. 55 6, 764.55 01/14/2019 INV PD Professiona
| N\vO CE: DEC 2018 CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32620 1904749 01/14/2019 29460 1142019 10808 3,199.95 3,199.95 01/14/2019 INV PD PROFESSI ONAL
I NVO CE: DEC 2018A CKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019
32621 1904658 01/14/ 2019 29461 1142019 10808 373.75 373.75 01/14/2019 INV PD PROFESSI ONAL
I N\vO CE: DEC 2018B CHECKDATE: 01/ 14/ 2019

10, 338. 25

101041 SUPPLYWORKS
33348 1905122 01/22/2019 30117 1232019 10937 1,618. 26 1,618.26 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
| N\VO CE: 438023908 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33346 1905122 01/22/2019 30115 1232019 10937 445. 34 445.34 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial de
I N\VOl CE: 467303228 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33347 1905122 01/22/2019 30116 1232019 10937 1,168.64 1,168.64 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
I N\VO CE: 467303236 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33345 1905122 01/22/2019 30114 1232019 10937 190. 08 190. 08 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
I N\VOl CE: 467303244 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33351 1905122 01/22/2019 30120 1232019 10937 1, 334.90 1,334.90 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
| N\VO CE: 468023882 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33349 1905122 01/22/2019 30118 1232019 10937 1,670.71 1,670.71 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
I N\VOl CE: 468023890 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33350 1905122 01/22/2019 30119 1232019 10937 4,949. 32 4,949.32 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial de
| N\VO CE: 468023916 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33343 1905122 01/22/2019 30112 1232019 10937 -46. 26 -46.26 01/22/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
| N\VOI CE: 468254123 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
32836 1904488 01/16/2019 29651 1162019 1736 1,994. 90 1,994.90 01/16/2019 INV PD d eaning Supp
| N\VO CE: 468466677 CKDATE: 01/ 16/ 2019
33344 1905122 01/22/2019 30113 1232019 10937 -20. 28 -20.28 01/22/2019 CRM PD CREDI T/ RETURN
I N\VOl CE: 468466685 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33352 1905122 01/22/2019 30121 1232019 10937 20. 28 20.28 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial de
I N\VO CE: 468466693 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33353 1905122 01/22/2019 30122 1232019 10937 151. 80 151.80 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
I N\VOI CE: 468466701 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33355 1905122 01/22/2019 30124 1232019 10937 13.92 13.92 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
I NVO CE: 469144216 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33356 1905122 01/22/2019 30125 1232019 10937 1, 145. 90 1,145.90 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
| N\VOI CE: 469144224 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33354 1905122 01/22/2019 30123 1232019 10937 193. 36 193.36 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
| NVO CE: 469144232 CKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33357 1905122 01/22/2019 30126 1232019 10937 19.04 19.04 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial Ce
I N\VOl CE: 469573190 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33358 1905122 01/22/2019 30127 1232019 10937 96. 68 96.68 01/22/2019 INV PD Custodial de
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I N\VO CE: 470214156
33235 1905734

CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
01/22/ 2019 30041 1232019
I NVOl CE: 470214164 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33359 1905122 01/22/2019 30128 1232019
I NVOI CE: 470214172 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33360 1905122 01/22/2019 30129 1232019
I NVOl CE: 470214180 CHECKDATE: 01/ 22/ 2019
33362 1905122 01/22/2019 30131 1232019